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2026 Weed and Rubbish Abatement [Noticed 02/27/2026; Published 02/27/2026]

File ID: 2026-00428

Location: Citywide

Recommendation: 1) Conduct a public hearing to consider all objections to the proposed removal of

weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse and upon conclusion; and 2) adopt a Resolution authorizing the

Community Development Department Director to abate the nuisances by having the weeds, rubbish,

and/or refuse removed from the parcels of the property that may constitute a public nuisance.

Contact: Shawn Bartosh, Code Enforcement Manager, (916) 808-8673,

sbartosh@cityofsacramento.org; Peter Lemos, Code and Housing Enforcement Chief, (916) 808-

8183; Community Development Department

Presenter: Shawn Bartosh, Code Enforcement Manager, (916) 808-8673,

sbartosh@cityofsacramento.org, Community Development Department

Attachments:

1-Description/Analysis

2-Resolution

3-Exhibit A: Parcel Descriptions

Description/Analysis

Issue Detail: The Community Development Department prepared a list of parcels of land within the

City of Sacramento that may have not been maintained free of weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse in

accordance with Government Code §39561. On February 24, 2026, the City Council passed

Resolution No. R2026-0041 declaring that certain specified parcels of property in the city may have

weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse which constitute public nuisances, and setting a public hearing to

consider any objections to the proposed abatement of weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse that may be

found during an inspection. Property owners of parcels that may need to be abated have been

notified by mail of this public hearing. The comprehensive list of parcels was included in Exhibit A of

Resolution No. R2026-0041 In accordance with Government Code §39567 and §39567.1, all

property owners of affected parcels were mailed a notice on February 27, 2026, to inform them of the

public hearing scheduled for March 10, 2026. Staff recommend that the City Council adopt the

attached resolution authorizing the removal of weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse found upon parcels

Page 1 of 3



File ID: 2026-00428 3/10/2026

identified in Resolution No.  R2026-0041 to eliminate hazards to the health, safety, and well-being of

the citizens of the city.

Policy Considerations: Government Code §39568 through §39571 authorizes the City Council to

consider all objections to the proposed removal of weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse, allow or overrule

any objections, and order the abatement of the nuisance by having the weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse

removed.

Economic Impacts: Not applicable.

Environmental Considerations: This report concerns administrative activities and government

fiscal activities that do not constitute a “project” as defined by the California Environmental Quality

Act (CEQA) Guidelines Sections 15378(b)(2) and 15378(b)(4) and are not subject to the provisions of

CEQA. The action involves no commitment to any specific project that could have a significant effect

on the environment. Compliance with applicable state and federal law during any weed abatement

action avoids any significant effect on biological resources. (CEQA Guidelines15060(c)(3)).

Sustainability: Not applicable.

Commission/Committee Action: Not applicable.

Rationale for Recommendation: The Community Development Department requested a public

hearing be held to consider objections to the proposed abatement of weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse

from various parcels of land within the city pursuant to Government Code §39568, §39569, and

§39570. Affected property owners can object to the proposed abatement on their properties via

phone, email, and mail as well as during the scheduled public hearing.

Financial Considerations: Staff anticipate the need to abate weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse on

multiple parcels of properties due to lack of abatement by owners of these parcels. Property owners

will be responsible for abatement costs, including an administrative fee of $1,900. This program

recovers costs through billing, penalties, and liens on real property.

Local Business Enterprise (LBE): Not applicable.

Background: The Weed Abatement Program was initiated on July 10, 1969, and has been in effect

since the City of Sacramento first adopted the standards for weed and rubbish abatement.  A

database comprised of real property within the city that may be covered by weeds, rubbish, and/or

refuse was created.  These properties were described in Exhibit A to Resolution No. R2026-0041

whereby City Council declared such weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse to be public nuisances. Routine

inspections made by the Community Development Department ensure that the described real

property has been added to the database and/or is eliminated from the database when the property
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no longer constitutes a hazard.

Presently over 4,437 weed and rubbish abatement notifications were mailed to parcel owners. An

invoice will be issued by the City for any abatements at the completion of the weed abatement

season when the City is required to abate weeds, rubbish and/or refuse.  Non-payment may result in

the cost of the abatement being made as a special assessment against the property.
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RESOLUTION NO. R2026-0041 

Adopted by the Sacramento City Council 

MARCH 10, 2026 
 

WEED AND RUBBISH ABATEMENT IN THE CITY OF SACRAMENTO 

BACKGROUND 

A. The Community Development Department has prepared a list of City parcels that 
have not been maintained free of weeds and rubbish in accordance with 
Government Code §39561. 

B. On February 24, 2026, the City Council adopted Resolution No. R2026-0041 
setting a public hearing in the City Council Chambers to consider all objections to 
the proposed abatement of weeds and rubbish from parcels of property situated 
within the City of Sacramento. These parcels were identified in Exhibit A to 
Resolution No. R2026-0041, and in Exhibit A to this resolution. 

C. All property owners of the parcels in Exhibit A to Resolution No. R2026-0041 and in 
Exhibit A to this resolution were mailed a notice on February 27, 2026, of said public 
hearing in accordance with Government Code §39567 and §39567.1. 

D. Property owners were given the opportunity to object to the abatement of weeds 
and rubbish via phone, email, and mail as well as during the scheduled public 
hearing. 

 
BASED ON THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THE BACKGROUND, THE CITY COUNCIL 
RESOLVES AS FOLLOWS: 

Section 1. Owners of parcels declared to constitute public nuisances have been 
notified of the public hearing on March 10, 2026, in accordance with 
Government Code §39567 and §39567.1. These parcels are identified in 
Exhibit A of this Resolution. 

Section 2. All objections to the abatement by the City of Sacramento of weeds, 
rubbish, and/or refuse upon the parcels identified in Exhibit A have been 
considered. 

Section 3. The Community Development Director is hereby ordered to abate the 
public nuisances by having the weeds, rubbish, and/or refuse from the 
parcels of property set forth in Exhibit A. 

Section 4. If property owners, at their sole expense, remove the weeds, and/or 
rubbish from their parcel(s) of property as described in Exhibit A before 
the City of Sacramento’s contractor arrives to perform the abatement, then 



property owners shall not incur the cost of the abatement services. 
Property owners may still be liable for investigative and administrative 
costs related to their parcel or parcels of property. 

 
Table of Contents: 

Exhibit A: Parcel Descriptions 



Weed Abatement - 2026 (Total: 4437)
File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-002075 Weed Abatement 20103002000000 1
20-012860 Weed Abatement 3031 ADVANTAGE WAY 22519600390000 1
26-001867 Weed Abatement 1413 AIMWELL AVE 22533201120000 1
26-001863 Weed Abatement 1417 AIMWELL AVE 22533201110000 1
26-001909 Weed Abatement 1421 AIMWELL AVE 22533201100000 1
26-001907 Weed Abatement 1425 AIMWELL AVE 22533201090000 1
26-001903 Weed Abatement 1429 AIMWELL AVE 22533201080000 1
26-001900 Weed Abatement 1433 AIMWELL AVE 22533201070000 1
26-001899 Weed Abatement 1437 AIMWELL AVE 22533201060000 1
26-001898 Weed Abatement 1441 AIMWELL AVE 22533201050000 1
26-001893 Weed Abatement 1445 AIMWELL AVE 22533201040000 1
26-001889 Weed Abatement 1449 AIMWELL AVE 22533201030000 1
26-001888 Weed Abatement 1501 AIMWELL AVE 22533201020000 1
26-001887 Weed Abatement 1505 AIMWELL AVE 22533201010000 1
26-001879 Weed Abatement AIMWELL AVE 22533201140000 1
26-001883 Weed Abatement AIMWELL AVE 22533201160000 1
26-001894 Weed Abatement AIMWELL AVE 22533201170000 1
12-023630 Weed Abatement 0 AIRPORT RD 22501800350000 1
22-005139 Weed Abatement 5107 ALII WAY 22600700720000 1
22-005140 Weed Abatement 5111 ALII WAY 22600700710000 1
22-005141 Weed Abatement 5115 ALII WAY 22600700700000 1
26-002271 Weed Abatement 1 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500350000 1
26-002307 Weed Abatement 2 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500270000 1
26-002267 Weed Abatement 5 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500360000 1
26-002306 Weed Abatement 6 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500260000 1
26-002299 Weed Abatement 9 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500370000 1
26-002303 Weed Abatement 10 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500250000 1
26-002327 Weed Abatement 13 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500380000 1
26-002302 Weed Abatement 14 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500240000 1
26-002274 Weed Abatement 17 ALPHABET CITY CT 20117500390000 1
26-002350 Weed Abatement ALPHABET CITY CT 20117501050000 1
25-016720 Weed Abatement 3706 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100280000 1
25-016788 Weed Abatement 3707 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100290000 1
25-016770 Weed Abatement 3712 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100270000 1
25-016742 Weed Abatement 3713 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100300000 1
25-016726 Weed Abatement 3718 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100260000 1
25-016702 Weed Abatement 3719 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100310000 1
25-016699 Weed Abatement 3724 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100250000 1
25-016687 Weed Abatement 3725 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100320000 1
25-016809 Weed Abatement 3730 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100240000 1
25-016688 Weed Abatement 3731 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100330000 1
25-016810 Weed Abatement 3736 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100230000 1
25-016689 Weed Abatement 3737 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100340000 1
25-016811 Weed Abatement 3742 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100220000 1
25-016690 Weed Abatement 3743 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100350000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016812 Weed Abatement 3748 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100210000 1
25-016691 Weed Abatement 3749 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100360000 1
25-016813 Weed Abatement 3754 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100200000 1
25-016685 Weed Abatement 3800 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100190000 1
25-016692 Weed Abatement 3801 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100370000 1
25-016700 Weed Abatement 3806 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100180000 1
25-016693 Weed Abatement 3807 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100380000 1
25-016725 Weed Abatement 3812 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100170000 1
25-016703 Weed Abatement 3813 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100390000 1
25-016756 Weed Abatement 3818 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100160000 1
25-016721 Weed Abatement 3819 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100400000 1
25-016786 Weed Abatement 3824 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100150000 1
25-016754 Weed Abatement 3825 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100410000 1
25-016715 Weed Abatement 3830 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100140000 1
25-016795 Weed Abatement 3831 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100420000 1
25-016757 Weed Abatement 3836 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100130000 1
25-016729 Weed Abatement 3837 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100430000 1
25-016815 Weed Abatement 3842 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100120000 1
25-016789 Weed Abatement 3843 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100440000 1
25-016745 Weed Abatement 3848 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100110000 1
25-016732 Weed Abatement 3849 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100450000 1
25-016806 Weed Abatement 3854 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100100000 1
25-016817 Weed Abatement 3855 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100460000 1
25-016758 Weed Abatement 3860 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100090000 1
25-016775 Weed Abatement 3861 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100470000 1
25-016728 Weed Abatement 3866 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100080000 1
25-016735 Weed Abatement 3867 ANCHORAGE AVE 20117100480000 1
12-023586 Weed Abatement 0 ARCO ARENA BL 22500700860000 1
12-023599 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22501400350000 1
12-023655 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22503100300000 1
12-023658 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22503100330000 1
15-001324 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22503100360000 1
15-001672 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22501400520000 1
18-004622 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22529500060000 1
18-004624 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22529500030000 1
18-004907 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22529500070000 1
18-004909 Weed Abatement 0 ARENA BL 22529500050000 1
15-001715 Weed Abatement 1941 ARENA BL 22501600660000 1
15-001716 Weed Abatement 1951 ARENA BL 22501600650000 1
18-004621 Weed Abatement 2579 ARENA BL 22529500040000 1
26-001770 Weed Abatement 4801 AUCUTT WAY 22533100430000 1
26-001776 Weed Abatement 4805 AUCUTT WAY 22533100420000 1
26-001771 Weed Abatement 4809 AUCUTT WAY 22533100410000 1
26-001798 Weed Abatement 4813 AUCUTT WAY 22533100400000 1
26-001814 Weed Abatement 4817 AUCUTT WAY 22533100390000 1
26-001848 Weed Abatement 4821 AUCUTT WAY 22533100380000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-001860 Weed Abatement 4825 AUCUTT WAY 22533100370000 1
26-001852 Weed Abatement 4829 AUCUTT WAY 22533100360000 1
26-001789 Weed Abatement 4833 AUCUTT WAY 22533100350000 1
26-001810 Weed Abatement 4837 AUCUTT WAY 22533100340000 1
26-001794 Weed Abatement 4838 AUCUTT WAY 22533100530000 1
26-001811 Weed Abatement 4841 AUCUTT WAY 22533100330000 1
26-001796 Weed Abatement 4842 AUCUTT WAY 22533100520000 1
26-001815 Weed Abatement 4845 AUCUTT WAY 22533100320000 1
26-001802 Weed Abatement 4846 AUCUTT WAY 22533100510000 1
26-001816 Weed Abatement 4849 AUCUTT WAY 22533100310000 1
26-001803 Weed Abatement 4850 AUCUTT WAY 22533100500000 1
26-001817 Weed Abatement 4853 AUCUTT WAY 22533100300000 1
26-001804 Weed Abatement 4854 AUCUTT WAY 22533100490000 1
26-001822 Weed Abatement 4857 AUCUTT WAY 22533100290000 1
26-001823 Weed Abatement 4861 AUCUTT WAY 22533100280000 1
26-001793 Weed Abatement 4862 AUCUTT WAY 22533100220000 1
26-001824 Weed Abatement 4865 AUCUTT WAY 22533100270000 1
26-001795 Weed Abatement 4866 AUCUTT WAY 22533100230000 1
26-001834 Weed Abatement 4869 AUCUTT WAY 22533100260000 1
26-001801 Weed Abatement 4870 AUCUTT WAY 22533100240000 1
26-001849 Weed Abatement 4873 AUCUTT WAY 22533100250000 1
26-001842 Weed Abatement AUCUTT WAY 22533101160000 1
26-001847 Weed Abatement AUCUTT WAY 22533101140000 1
25-019437 Weed Abatement 4524 AUSTIN ST 23703800580000 1
24-025054 Weed Abatement 4528 AUSTIN ST 23703800570000 1
25-002003 Weed Abatement 3706 BENICIA AVE 20116400280000 1
25-016764 Weed Abatement 3706 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100660000 1
25-016767 Weed Abatement 3707 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100670000 1
25-016695 Weed Abatement 3712 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100650000 1
25-016722 Weed Abatement 3713 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100680000 1
25-016796 Weed Abatement 3718 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100640000 1
25-016707 Weed Abatement 3719 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100690000 1
25-016797 Weed Abatement 3724 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100630000 1
25-016708 Weed Abatement 3725 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100700000 1
25-016798 Weed Abatement 3730 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100620000 1
25-016709 Weed Abatement 3731 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100710000 1
25-016799 Weed Abatement 3736 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100610000 1
25-016710 Weed Abatement 3737 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100720000 1
25-016800 Weed Abatement 3742 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100600000 1
25-016801 Weed Abatement 3800 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100590000 1
25-016711 Weed Abatement 3801 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100730000 1
25-016807 Weed Abatement 3806 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100580000 1
25-016717 Weed Abatement 3807 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100740000 1
25-016694 Weed Abatement 3812 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100570000 1
25-016723 Weed Abatement 3813 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100750000 1
25-016734 Weed Abatement 3818 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100560000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016750 Weed Abatement 3819 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100760000 1
25-016761 Weed Abatement 3824 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100550000 1
25-016777 Weed Abatement 3825 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100770000 1
25-016802 Weed Abatement 3830 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100540000 1
25-016677 Weed Abatement 3831 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100780000 1
25-016716 Weed Abatement 3836 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100530000 1
25-016682 Weed Abatement 3837 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100790000 1
25-016765 Weed Abatement 3842 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100520000 1
25-016676 Weed Abatement 3843 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100800000 1
25-016736 Weed Abatement 3848 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100510000 1
25-016683 Weed Abatement 3849 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100810000 1
25-016791 Weed Abatement 3854 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100500000 1
25-016679 Weed Abatement 3855 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100820000 1
25-016766 Weed Abatement 3860 BLAIR ISLAND AVE 20117100490000 1
26-002445 Weed Abatement 8 CANTOMAR CT 20117300400000 1
26-002465 Weed Abatement 9 CANTOMAR CT 20117300310000 1
26-002452 Weed Abatement 14 CANTOMAR CT 20117300390000 1
26-002482 Weed Abatement 15 CANTOMAR CT 20117300320000 1
26-002461 Weed Abatement 20 CANTOMAR CT 20117300380000 1
26-002442 Weed Abatement 21 CANTOMAR CT 20117300330000 1
26-002479 Weed Abatement 26 CANTOMAR CT 20117300370000 1
26-002463 Weed Abatement 27 CANTOMAR CT 20117300340000 1
26-002474 Weed Abatement 32 CANTOMAR CT 20117300360000 1
26-002450 Weed Abatement 33 CANTOMAR CT 20117300350000 1
12-025855 Weed Abatement 5001 CAREY RD 22600350070000 1
12-025854 Weed Abatement 5111 CAREY RD 22600350020000 1
12-025901 Weed Abatement CLAIRE AVE 22601010010000 1
12-023923 Weed Abatement 0 CLUB CENTER DR 22523200010000 1
12-023924 Weed Abatement 0 CLUB CENTER DR 22523200020000 1
12-023925 Weed Abatement 0 CLUB CENTER DR 22523200030000 1
25-016646 Weed Abatement 1495 CLUB CENTER DR 20116900010000 1
16-001091 Weed Abatement 2030 CLUB CENTER DR 22527700040000 1
25-016538 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900080000 1
25-016562 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900040000 1
25-016570 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900090000 1
25-016595 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900070000 1
25-016643 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900060000 1
25-016680 Weed Abatement CLUB CENTER DR 20116900050000 1
25-016638 Weed Abatement 2 CRISFIELD CT 20116700040000 1
25-016593 Weed Abatement 6 CRISFIELD CT 20116700050000 1
25-016610 Weed Abatement 10 CRISFIELD CT 20116700060000 1
25-016607 Weed Abatement 14 CRISFIELD CT 20116700070000 1
25-016588 Weed Abatement 18 CRISFIELD CT 20116700080000 1
25-016628 Weed Abatement 22 CRISFIELD CT 20116700090000 1
25-016624 Weed Abatement 34 CRISFIELD CT 20116800010000 1
25-016673 Weed Abatement 35 CRISFIELD CT 20116800170000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016667 Weed Abatement 38 CRISFIELD CT 20116800020000 1
25-016633 Weed Abatement 39 CRISFIELD CT 20116800160000 1
25-016630 Weed Abatement 42 CRISFIELD CT 20116800030000 1
25-016659 Weed Abatement 43 CRISFIELD CT 20116800150000 1
25-016625 Weed Abatement 46 CRISFIELD CT 20116800040000 1
25-016675 Weed Abatement 47 CRISFIELD CT 20116800140000 1
25-016656 Weed Abatement 50 CRISFIELD CT 20116800050000 1
25-016641 Weed Abatement 51 CRISFIELD CT 20116800130000 1
25-016616 Weed Abatement 54 CRISFIELD CT 20116800060000 1
25-016665 Weed Abatement 55 CRISFIELD CT 20116800120000 1
25-016662 Weed Abatement 58 CRISFIELD CT 20116800070000 1
25-016718 Weed Abatement 59 CRISFIELD CT 20116800110000 1
25-016779 Weed Abatement 62 CRISFIELD CT 20116800080000 1
25-016712 Weed Abatement 66 CRISFIELD CT 20116800090000 1
25-016808 Weed Abatement 70 CRISFIELD CT 20116800100000 1
25-016706 Weed Abatement DATTONA CT 20116800950000 1
25-016661 Weed Abatement 2 DAYTONA CT 20116800780000 1
25-016642 Weed Abatement 3 DAYTONA CT 20116800770000 1
25-016655 Weed Abatement 4 DAYTONA CT 20116800790000 1
25-016635 Weed Abatement 5 DAYTONA CT 20116800760000 1
25-016648 Weed Abatement 6 DAYTONA CT 20116800800000 1
25-016627 Weed Abatement 7 DAYTONA CT 20116800750000 1
25-016626 Weed Abatement 8 DAYTONA CT 20116800810000 1
25-016617 Weed Abatement 9 DAYTONA CT 20116800740000 1
25-016654 Weed Abatement 10 DAYTONA CT 20116700100000 1
25-016671 Weed Abatement 10 DAYTONA CT 20116800820000 1
25-016792 Weed Abatement 11 DAYTONA CT 20116800730000 1
25-016664 Weed Abatement 12 DAYTONA CT 20116800830000 1
25-016768 Weed Abatement 13 DAYTONA CT 20116800720000 1
25-016724 Weed Abatement 15 DAYTONA CT 20116800710000 1
25-016672 Weed Abatement 16 DAYTONA CT 20116800250000 1
25-016698 Weed Abatement 17 DAYTONA CT 20116800700000 1
25-016778 Weed Abatement 18 DAYTONA CT 20116800260000 1
25-016793 Weed Abatement 19 DAYTONA CT 20116800690000 1
25-016719 Weed Abatement 20 DAYTONA CT 20116800270000 1
25-016785 Weed Abatement 21 DAYTONA CT 20116800680000 1
25-016752 Weed Abatement 22 DAYTONA CT 20116800280000 1
25-016727 Weed Abatement 24 DAYTONA CT 20116800290000 1
25-016746 Weed Abatement 26 DAYTONA CT 20116800300000 1
25-016753 Weed Abatement 28 DAYTONA CT 20116800310000 1
25-016782 Weed Abatement 30 DAYTONA CT 20116800320000 1
25-016774 Weed Abatement 32 DAYTONA CT 20116800330000 1
25-016749 Weed Abatement 34 DAYTONA CT 20116800340000 1
25-016790 Weed Abatement 36 DAYTONA CT 20116800350000 1
25-016730 Weed Abatement 38 DAYTONA CT 20116800360000 1
25-016787 Weed Abatement 39 DAYTONA CT 20116800670000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016747 Weed Abatement 40 DAYTONA CT 20116800370000 1
25-016701 Weed Abatement 41 DAYTONA CT 20116800660000 1
25-016759 Weed Abatement 42 DAYTONA CT 20116800380000 1
25-016738 Weed Abatement 43 DAYTONA CT 20116800650000 1
25-016780 Weed Abatement 44 DAYTONA CT 20116800390000 1
25-016763 Weed Abatement 45 DAYTONA CT 20116800640000 1
25-016816 Weed Abatement 46 DAYTONA CT 20116800400000 1
25-016769 Weed Abatement 47 DAYTONA CT 20116800630000 1
25-016739 Weed Abatement 48 DAYTONA CT 20116800410000 1
25-016805 Weed Abatement 49 DAYTONA CT 20116800620000 1
25-016771 Weed Abatement 50 DAYTONA CT 20116800420000 1
25-016713 Weed Abatement 51 DAYTONA CT 20116800610000 1
25-016814 Weed Abatement 52 DAYTONA CT 20116800430000 1
25-016737 Weed Abatement 53 DAYTONA CT 20116800600000 1
25-016714 Weed Abatement 54 DAYTONA CT 20116800440000 1
25-016618 Weed Abatement 55 DAYTONA CT 20116800590000 1
25-016744 Weed Abatement 56 DAYTONA CT 20116800450000 1
12-023563 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500300330000 1
12-023570 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500300580000 1
12-023572 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500400550000 1
12-023573 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500400570000 1
12-023574 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500400590000 1
12-023581 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500600790000 1
12-023582 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500600800000 1
12-023584 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500700840000 1
15-019101 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22514800280000 1
16-006717 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO RD 22500400290000 1
26-001765 Weed Abatement 2240 DEL PASO RD 22529900100000 1
26-001767 Weed Abatement 2270 DEL PASO RD 22529900080000 1
12-023585 Weed Abatement 2380 DEL PASO RD 22500700850000 1
12-023594 Weed Abatement 2412 DEL PASO RD 22500701350000 1
12-023843 Weed Abatement 2631 DEL PASO RD 22517800100000 1
17-005154 Weed Abatement 2830 DEL PASO RD 22527100110000 1
12-023562 Weed Abatement 3413 DEL PASO RD 22500300320000 1
25-001971 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22533000030000 1
25-001972 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22533000020000 1
25-001973 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22533000010000 1
25-001974 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22533000110000 1
26-001763 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22529900070000 1
26-001764 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22529900110000 1
26-001766 Weed Abatement DEL PASO RD 22529900090000 1
26-002107 Weed Abatement 117 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200020000 1
26-002134 Weed Abatement 121 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200030000 1
26-002097 Weed Abatement 125 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200040000 1
26-002027 Weed Abatement 129 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200050000 1
26-002084 Weed Abatement 133 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200060000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002006 Weed Abatement 137 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200070000 1
26-002108 Weed Abatement 141 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200080000 1
26-002125 Weed Abatement 145 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200090000 1
26-002035 Weed Abatement 149 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200100000 1
26-002201 Weed Abatement 153 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200110000 1
26-002137 Weed Abatement 157 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200120000 1
26-002161 Weed Abatement 161 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200130000 1
26-002147 Weed Abatement 165 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200140000 1
26-002208 Weed Abatement 169 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200150000 1
26-002186 Weed Abatement 173 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200160000 1
26-002170 Weed Abatement 177 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200170000 1
26-002154 Weed Abatement 181 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200180000 1
26-002158 Weed Abatement 185 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200190000 1
26-002180 Weed Abatement 189 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200200000 1
26-002136 Weed Abatement 193 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200210000 1
26-002172 Weed Abatement 197 DELTA BAY CIR 20117200220000 1
23-014801 Weed Abatement 201 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900180000 1
23-014830 Weed Abatement 205 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900170000 1
23-014820 Weed Abatement 209 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900160000 1
23-014816 Weed Abatement 213 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900150000 1
23-014817 Weed Abatement 217 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900140000 1
23-014822 Weed Abatement 221 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900130000 1
23-014794 Weed Abatement 225 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900120000 1
23-014802 Weed Abatement 229 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900110000 1
23-014823 Weed Abatement 233 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900100000 1
23-014807 Weed Abatement 237 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900090000 1
23-014827 Weed Abatement 253 DELTA BAY CIR 20115900050000 1
25-002079 Weed Abatement 5213 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300020000 1
25-002034 Weed Abatement 5219 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300030000 1
25-002074 Weed Abatement 5225 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300040000 1
25-002068 Weed Abatement 5231 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300050000 1
25-002033 Weed Abatement 5237 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300060000 1
25-002085 Weed Abatement 5243 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300070000 1
25-002052 Weed Abatement 5249 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300080000 1
25-002082 Weed Abatement 5255 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300090000 1
25-002059 Weed Abatement 5261 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300100000 1
26-002029 Weed Abatement 5307 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100850000 1
26-002110 Weed Abatement 5313 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100860000 1
26-002079 Weed Abatement 5319 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100870000 1
26-002069 Weed Abatement 5325 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100880000 1
26-002232 Weed Abatement 5331 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100890000 1
25-016743 Weed Abatement 5337 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100070000 1
25-016704 Weed Abatement 5343 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100060000 1
25-016696 Weed Abatement 5355 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100050000 1
25-016776 Weed Abatement 5361 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100040000 1
25-016678 Weed Abatement 5367 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100030000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016681 Weed Abatement 5401 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100020000 1
25-016684 Weed Abatement 5407 DELTA MARINA WAY 20117100010000 1
25-002007 Weed Abatement 5413 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116400140000 1
25-002015 Weed Abatement 5419 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116400130000 1
25-002001 Weed Abatement 5431 DELTA MARINA WAY 20116400120000 1
25-001988 Weed Abatement DELTA MARINA WAY 20116300430000 1
25-002025 Weed Abatement DELTA MARINA WAY 20116400520000 1
25-016762 Weed Abatement DELTA MARINA WY 20117100830000 1
26-002088 Weed Abatement 140 DOCK CIR 20117200640000 1
26-002020 Weed Abatement 146 DOCK CIR 20117200630000 1
26-002095 Weed Abatement 152 DOCK CIR 20117200620000 1
26-002121 Weed Abatement 158 DOCK CIR 20117200610000 1
26-002066 Weed Abatement 159 DOCK CIR 20117200650000 1
26-002032 Weed Abatement 164 DOCK CIR 20117200600000 1
26-002103 Weed Abatement 170 DOCK CIR 20117200590000 1
26-002113 Weed Abatement 171 DOCK CIR 20117200660000 1
26-002111 Weed Abatement 176 DOCK CIR 20117200580000 1
25-046892 Weed Abatement 182 DOCK CIR 20117200570000 1
26-002073 Weed Abatement 183 DOCK CIR 20117200670000 1
25-046891 Weed Abatement 188 DOCK CIR 20117200560000 1
25-046890 Weed Abatement 194 DOCK CIR 20117200550000 1
26-002038 Weed Abatement 195 DOCK CIR 20117200680000 1
12-023601 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22501400560000 1
12-023602 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22501400570000 1
12-023606 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22501400690000 1
12-023607 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22501400710000 1
12-023849 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22518700220000 1
12-023850 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22518700230000 1
12-023851 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22518700240000 1
12-023852 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22518700250000 1
12-023853 Weed Abatement 0 DUCKHORN DR 22518700260000 1
12-023600 Weed Abatement 3901 DUCKHORN DR 22501400400000 1
12-023656 Weed Abatement 4100 DUCKHORN DR 22503100310000 1
12-023869 Weed Abatement 4200 DUCKHORN DR 22521000060000 1
12-023864 Weed Abatement 4560 DUCKHORN DR 22520700720000 1
12-023863 Weed Abatement 4580 DUCKHORN DR 22520700710000 1
12-023886 Weed Abatement 4118 E COMMERCE WY 22522100060000 1
12-023884 Weed Abatement 4130 E COMMERCE WY 22522100040000 1
12-023569 Weed Abatement 5220 E COMMERCE WY 22500300570000 1
15-001728 Weed Abatement 0 E LEVEE RD 21400100110000 1
18-004908 Weed Abatement 0 EAST COMMERCE WY 22529500010000 1
12-023564 Weed Abatement 0 EL CENTRO RD 22500300350000 1
12-023565 Weed Abatement 0 EL CENTRO RD 22500300360000 1
12-023566 Weed Abatement 0 EL CENTRO RD 22500300380000 1
12-023681 Weed Abatement 0 EL CENTRO RD 22514800080000 1
12-023597 Weed Abatement 4451 EL CENTRO RD 22500800650000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-002096 Weed Abatement ELKHORN BLVD 20114901110000 1
25-002113 Weed Abatement ELKHORN BLVD 20114901100000 1
25-002114 Weed Abatement ELKHORN BLVD 20114901120000 1
25-002117 Weed Abatement ELKHORN BLVD 20114901090000 1
26-002368 Weed Abatement 3500 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700200000 1
26-002390 Weed Abatement 3506 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700210000 1
26-002395 Weed Abatement 3507 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700380000 1
26-002383 Weed Abatement 3512 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700220000 1
26-002379 Weed Abatement 3513 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700370000 1
26-002374 Weed Abatement 3518 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700230000 1
26-002370 Weed Abatement 3519 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700360000 1
26-002373 Weed Abatement 3524 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700240000 1
26-002402 Weed Abatement 3525 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700350000 1
26-002408 Weed Abatement 3530 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700250000 1
26-002405 Weed Abatement 3531 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700340000 1
26-002403 Weed Abatement 3536 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700260000 1
26-002394 Weed Abatement 3537 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700330000 1
26-002433 Weed Abatement 3542 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700270000 1
26-002382 Weed Abatement 3543 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700320000 1
26-002432 Weed Abatement 3548 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700280000 1
26-002423 Weed Abatement 3549 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700310000 1
26-002416 Weed Abatement 3554 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700290000 1
26-002415 Weed Abatement 3555 EMERY COVE WAY 20117700300000 1
23-015004 Weed Abatement 3560 EMERY COVE WAY 20115400530000 1
23-014966 Weed Abatement 3561 EMERY COVE WAY 20115400540000 1
23-014989 Weed Abatement 3566 EMERY COVE WAY 20115400520000 1
26-002472 Weed Abatement 3501 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300260000 1
26-002473 Weed Abatement 3507 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300270000 1
26-002476 Weed Abatement 3513 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300280000 1
26-002477 Weed Abatement 3519 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300290000 1
26-002478 Weed Abatement 3525 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300300000 1
26-002485 Weed Abatement 3537 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300410000 1
26-002486 Weed Abatement 3543 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300420000 1
26-002490 Weed Abatement 3549 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300430000 1
26-002488 Weed Abatement 3555 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300440000 1
26-002489 Weed Abatement 3561 EVENTIDE AVE 20117300450000 1
25-016772 Weed Abatement 1300 FALETTO AVE 20116800580000 1
25-016740 Weed Abatement 1304 FALETTO AVE 20116800570000 1
25-016686 Weed Abatement 1308 FALETTO AVE 20116800560000 1
25-016781 Weed Abatement 1312 FALETTO AVE 20116800550000 1
25-016760 Weed Abatement 1316 FALETTO AVE 20116800540000 1
25-016748 Weed Abatement 1320 FALETTO AVE 20116800530000 1
25-016731 Weed Abatement 1324 FALETTO AVE 20116800520000 1
25-016733 Weed Abatement 1328 FALETTO AVE 20116800510000 1
25-016818 Weed Abatement 1332 FALETTO AVE 20116800500000 1
25-016783 Weed Abatement 1336 FALETTO AVE 20116800490000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016803 Weed Abatement 1340 FALETTO AVE 20116800480000 1
25-016784 Weed Abatement 1344 FALETTO AVE 20116800470000 1
25-016755 Weed Abatement 1348 FALETTO AVE 20116800460000 1
25-016804 Weed Abatement FALETTO AVE 20116800940000 1
23-014957 Weed Abatement 5391 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400460000 1
23-014958 Weed Abatement 5401 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400450000 1
23-014959 Weed Abatement 5405 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400440000 1
23-014940 Weed Abatement 5409 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400430000 1
23-014936 Weed Abatement 5413 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400420000 1
23-014927 Weed Abatement 5417 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400410000 1
23-014917 Weed Abatement 5421 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400400000 1
23-015003 Weed Abatement 5425 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400390000 1
23-014996 Weed Abatement 5429 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400380000 1
23-015001 Weed Abatement 5433 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400370000 1
23-015060 Weed Abatement 5437 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400360000 1
23-015094 Weed Abatement 5440 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400550000 1
23-015063 Weed Abatement 5441 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400350000 1
23-015028 Weed Abatement 5444 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400560000 1
23-015074 Weed Abatement 5445 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400340000 1
23-015029 Weed Abatement 5448 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400570000 1
23-015085 Weed Abatement 5449 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400330000 1
23-015042 Weed Abatement 5452 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400580000 1
23-015086 Weed Abatement 5453 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400320000 1
23-015046 Weed Abatement 5456 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20115400590000 1
23-015092 Weed Abatement 5457 FIDDLER COVE WAY 20116000140000 1
24-018271 Weed Abatement 2001 FREYA WALK 20116200350000 1
24-018270 Weed Abatement 2007 FREYA WALK 20116200360000 1
24-018268 Weed Abatement 2013 FREYA WALK 20116200370000 1
24-018267 Weed Abatement 2019 FREYA WALK 20116200380000 1
24-018265 Weed Abatement 2025 FREYA WALK 20116200390000 1
24-018264 Weed Abatement 2031 FREYA WALK 20116200400000 1
24-018263 Weed Abatement 2037 FREYA WALK 20116200410000 1
24-018261 Weed Abatement 2043 FREYA WALK 20116200420000 1
24-018260 Weed Abatement 2049 FREYA WALK 20116200430000 1
24-018259 Weed Abatement 2055 FREYA WALK 20116200440000 1
24-018258 Weed Abatement 2061 FREYA WALK 20116200450000 1
24-018257 Weed Abatement 2067 FREYA WALK 20116200460000 1
24-018256 Weed Abatement 2073 FREYA WALK 20116200470000 1
24-018255 Weed Abatement 2079 FREYA WALK 20116200480000 1
12-023625 Weed Abatement 0 GATEWAY PARK BL 22501600950000 1
26-002104 Weed Abatement 5307 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700470000 1
26-002114 Weed Abatement 5313 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700480000 1
26-002117 Weed Abatement 5331 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700820000 1
26-002068 Weed Abatement 5337 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700830000 1
26-002099 Weed Abatement 5342 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700810000 1
26-002046 Weed Abatement 5343 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700840000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002131 Weed Abatement 5348 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700800000 1
26-002245 Weed Abatement 5349 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700850000 1
26-002100 Weed Abatement 5354 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700790000 1
26-002254 Weed Abatement 5355 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700860000 1
26-002080 Weed Abatement 5360 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700780000 1
26-002225 Weed Abatement 5361 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700870000 1
26-002227 Weed Abatement 5366 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700770000 1
26-002235 Weed Abatement 5367 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700880000 1
26-002238 Weed Abatement 5372 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700760000 1
26-002217 Weed Abatement 5378 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700750000 1
26-002249 Weed Abatement 5390 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700740000 1
26-002220 Weed Abatement 5396 GRAND MARINA WAY 20115700730000 1
26-002096 Weed Abatement GRAND MARINA WAY 20115100480000 1
26-002230 Weed Abatement GRAND MARINA WAY 20115701010000 1
26-002240 Weed Abatement GRAND MARINA WAY 20115100490000 1
12-023845 Weed Abatement 0 GROSBEAK CR 22518700180000 1
12-023846 Weed Abatement 0 GROSBEAK CR 22518700190000 1
12-023847 Weed Abatement 0 GROSBEAK CR 22518700200000 1
12-023848 Weed Abatement 0 GROSBEAK CR 22518700210000 1
26-002335 Weed Abatement 100 HADDAM CIR 20117400250000 1
26-002336 Weed Abatement 101 HADDAM CIR 20117400190000 1
26-002322 Weed Abatement 104 HADDAM CIR 20117400260000 1
26-002338 Weed Abatement 105 HADDAM CIR 20117400200000 1
26-002258 Weed Abatement 108 HADDAM CIR 20117400270000 1
26-002270 Weed Abatement 109 HADDAM CIR 20117400210000 1
26-002316 Weed Abatement 112 HADDAM CIR 20117400280000 1
26-002326 Weed Abatement 113 HADDAM CIR 20117400220000 1
26-002296 Weed Abatement 116 HADDAM CIR 20117400290000 1
26-002309 Weed Abatement 117 HADDAM CIR 20117400230000 1
26-002277 Weed Abatement 120 HADDAM CIR 20117400300000 1
26-002310 Weed Abatement 121 HADDAM CIR 20117400240000 1
26-002344 Weed Abatement 124 HADDAM CIR 20117400310000 1
26-002300 Weed Abatement 128 HADDAM CIR 20117400320000 1
26-002150 Weed Abatement 132 HADDAM CIR 20117400330000 1
26-002185 Weed Abatement 200 HADDAM CIR 20117400120000 1
26-002179 Weed Abatement 204 HADDAM CIR 20117400110000 1
26-002175 Weed Abatement 300 HADDAM CIR 20117400100000 1
26-002143 Weed Abatement 304 HADDAM CIR 20117400090000 1
26-002301 Weed Abatement 308 HADDAM CIR 20117400080000 1
26-002345 Weed Abatement 312 HADDAM CIR 20117400070000 1
26-002283 Weed Abatement 316 HADDAM CIR 20117400060000 1
26-002305 Weed Abatement 317 HADDAM CIR 20117400130000 1
26-002297 Weed Abatement 320 HADDAM CIR 20117400050000 1
26-002298 Weed Abatement 321 HADDAM CIR 20117400140000 1
26-002318 Weed Abatement 324 HADDAM CIR 20117400040000 1
26-002319 Weed Abatement 325 HADDAM CIR 20117400150000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002261 Weed Abatement 328 HADDAM CIR 20117400030000 1
26-002262 Weed Abatement 329 HADDAM CIR 20117400160000 1
26-002323 Weed Abatement 332 HADDAM CIR 20117400020000 1
26-002324 Weed Abatement 333 HADDAM CIR 20117400170000 1
26-002333 Weed Abatement 336 HADDAM CIR 20117400010000 1
26-002334 Weed Abatement 337 HADDAM CIR 20117400180000 1
26-002157 Weed Abatement HADDAM CIR 20117400570000 1
26-002204 Weed Abatement HADDAM CIR 20117400560000 1
25-002130 Weed Abatement 27 HALLOWELL CT 20114900930000 1
25-002166 Weed Abatement 32 HALLOWELL CT 20114900810000 1
25-002167 Weed Abatement 33 HALLOWELL CT 20114900920000 1
25-002141 Weed Abatement 38 HALLOWELL CT 20114900820000 1
25-002142 Weed Abatement 39 HALLOWELL CT 20114900910000 1
25-002170 Weed Abatement 44 HALLOWELL CT 20114900830000 1
25-002171 Weed Abatement 45 HALLOWELL CT 20114900900000 1
25-002152 Weed Abatement 50 HALLOWELL CT 20114900840000 1
25-002153 Weed Abatement 51 HALLOWELL CT 20114900890000 1
25-002134 Weed Abatement 56 HALLOWELL CT 20114900850000 1
25-002135 Weed Abatement 57 HALLOWELL CT 20114900880000 1
25-002157 Weed Abatement 62 HALLOWELL CT 20114900860000 1
25-002162 Weed Abatement 63 HALLOWELL CT 20114900870000 1
26-002275 Weed Abatement 5200 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500010000 1
26-002282 Weed Abatement 5201 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500230000 1
26-002276 Weed Abatement 5204 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500020000 1
26-002289 Weed Abatement 5205 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500220000 1
26-002278 Weed Abatement 5208 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500030000 1
26-002290 Weed Abatement 5209 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500210000 1
26-002279 Weed Abatement 5212 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500040000 1
26-002291 Weed Abatement 5213 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500200000 1
26-002281 Weed Abatement 5216 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500050000 1
26-002292 Weed Abatement 5217 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500190000 1
26-002285 Weed Abatement 5220 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500060000 1
26-002294 Weed Abatement 5221 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500180000 1
26-002286 Weed Abatement 5224 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500070000 1
26-002287 Weed Abatement 5228 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500080000 1
26-002288 Weed Abatement 5232 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500090000 1
26-002293 Weed Abatement 5236 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500100000 1
26-002257 Weed Abatement 5240 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500110000 1
26-002321 Weed Abatement 5241 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500170000 1
26-002260 Weed Abatement 5244 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500120000 1
26-002348 Weed Abatement 5245 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500160000 1
26-002349 Weed Abatement 5248 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500130000 1
26-002295 Weed Abatement 5249 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500150000 1
26-002264 Weed Abatement 5252 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500140000 1
26-002273 Weed Abatement 5256 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500300000 1
26-002272 Weed Abatement 5260 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500310000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002268 Weed Abatement 5264 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500320000 1
26-002266 Weed Abatement 5268 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500330000 1
26-002315 Weed Abatement 5269 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500290000 1
26-002265 Weed Abatement 5272 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500340000 1
26-002308 Weed Abatement 5273 HARPSWELL WAY 20117500280000 1
26-002259 Weed Abatement HARPSWELL WAY 20117501080000 1
26-002280 Weed Abatement HARPSWELL WAY 20117501070000 1
26-002314 Weed Abatement HARPSWELL WAY 20117501090000 1
26-002339 Weed Abatement HARPSWELL WAY 20117501060000 1
25-002163 Weed Abatement 5900 HIGHPORT DR 20114901080000 1
25-002164 Weed Abatement 5901 HIGHPORT DR 20114900380000 1
25-002136 Weed Abatement 5906 HIGHPORT DR 20114901070000 1
25-002139 Weed Abatement 5907 HIGHPORT DR 20114900390000 1
25-002169 Weed Abatement 5913 HIGHPORT DR 20114900400000 1
25-002131 Weed Abatement 5919 HIGHPORT DR 20114900410000 1
25-002149 Weed Abatement 5925 HIGHPORT DR 20114900420000 1
25-002161 Weed Abatement 5931 HIGHPORT DR 20114900430000 1
25-002132 Weed Abatement 5936 HIGHPORT DR 20114901020000 1
25-002133 Weed Abatement 5937 HIGHPORT DR 20114900440000 1
25-002148 Weed Abatement 5942 HIGHPORT DR 20114901010000 1
25-002150 Weed Abatement 5943 HIGHPORT DR 20114900450000 1
25-002160 Weed Abatement 5948 HIGHPORT DR 20114901000000 1
25-002173 Weed Abatement 5949 HIGHPORT DR 20114900460000 1
25-002100 Weed Abatement 5954 HIGHPORT DR 20114900990000 1
25-002102 Weed Abatement 5955 HIGHPORT DR 20114900470000 1
25-002126 Weed Abatement 5960 HIGHPORT DR 20114900980000 1
25-002104 Weed Abatement 5961 HIGHPORT DR 20114900480000 1
25-016651 Weed Abatement 31 HOLLISTON CT 20116800930000 1
25-016653 Weed Abatement 34 HOLLISTON CT 20116800910000 1
25-016660 Weed Abatement 35 HOLLISTON CT 20116800920000 1
24-018242 Weed Abatement 5787 HONOR PKWY 20116200340000 1
24-018239 Weed Abatement 5791 HONOR PKWY 20116200280000 1
26-002118 Weed Abatement 5330 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115701000000 1
26-002034 Weed Abatement 5331 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700560000 1
26-002101 Weed Abatement 5336 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700990000 1
26-002246 Weed Abatement 5337 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700570000 1
26-002024 Weed Abatement 5342 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700980000 1
26-002226 Weed Abatement 5343 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700580000 1
26-002233 Weed Abatement 5348 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700970000 1
26-002239 Weed Abatement 5349 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700590000 1
26-002247 Weed Abatement 5354 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700960000 1
26-002219 Weed Abatement 5355 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700600000 1
26-002223 Weed Abatement 5360 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700950000 1
26-002228 Weed Abatement 5361 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700610000 1
26-002229 Weed Abatement 5366 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700940000 1
26-002237 Weed Abatement 5367 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700620000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002236 Weed Abatement 5372 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700930000 1
26-002251 Weed Abatement 5373 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700630000 1
26-002221 Weed Abatement 5379 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700640000 1
26-002231 Weed Abatement 5385 ISLAND YACHT WAY 20115700650000 1
26-001944 Weed Abatement 1400 JEANNIE WAY 22533200740000 1
26-001961 Weed Abatement 1401 JEANNIE WAY 22533200750000 1
26-001943 Weed Abatement 1404 JEANNIE WAY 22533200730000 1
26-001960 Weed Abatement 1405 JEANNIE WAY 22533200760000 1
26-001942 Weed Abatement 1408 JEANNIE WAY 22533200720000 1
26-001956 Weed Abatement 1409 JEANNIE WAY 22533200770000 1
26-001933 Weed Abatement 1412 JEANNIE WAY 22533200710000 1
26-001955 Weed Abatement 1413 JEANNIE WAY 22533200780000 1
26-001932 Weed Abatement 1416 JEANNIE WAY 22533200700000 1
26-001947 Weed Abatement 1417 JEANNIE WAY 22533200790000 1
26-001931 Weed Abatement 1420 JEANNIE WAY 22533200690000 1
26-001946 Weed Abatement 1421 JEANNIE WAY 22533200800000 1
26-001924 Weed Abatement 1424 JEANNIE WAY 22533200680000 1
26-001945 Weed Abatement 1425 JEANNIE WAY 22533200810000 1
26-001923 Weed Abatement 1428 JEANNIE WAY 22533200670000 1
26-001936 Weed Abatement 1429 JEANNIE WAY 22533200820000 1
26-001922 Weed Abatement 1432 JEANNIE WAY 22533200660000 1
26-001935 Weed Abatement 1433 JEANNIE WAY 22533200830000 1
26-001926 Weed Abatement 1437 JEANNIE WAY 22533200840000 1
26-001916 Weed Abatement 1440 JEANNIE WAY 22533200650000 1
26-001925 Weed Abatement 1441 JEANNIE WAY 22533200850000 1
26-001912 Weed Abatement 1444 JEANNIE WAY 22533200640000 1
26-001919 Weed Abatement 1445 JEANNIE WAY 22533200860000 1
26-001911 Weed Abatement 1448 JEANNIE WAY 22533200630000 1
26-001918 Weed Abatement 1449 JEANNIE WAY 22533200870000 1
26-002001 Weed Abatement 1452 JEANNIE WAY 22533200620000 1
26-001954 Weed Abatement 1456 JEANNIE WAY 22533200610000 1
26-001917 Weed Abatement 1460 JEANNIE WAY 22533200600000 1
26-001958 Weed Abatement 1464 JEANNIE WAY 22533200590000 1
26-001987 Weed Abatement 1468 JEANNIE WAY 22533200580000 1
26-001913 Weed Abatement 1472 JEANNIE WAY 22533200570000 1
26-001937 Weed Abatement 1476 JEANNIE WAY 22533200560000 1
26-001890 Weed Abatement 1480 JEANNIE WAY 22533200550000 1
26-001864 Weed Abatement 1484 JEANNIE WAY 22533200540000 1
26-001873 Weed Abatement 1488 JEANNIE WAY 22533200530000 1
26-001872 Weed Abatement 1489 JEANNIE WAY 22533200480000 1
26-001892 Weed Abatement 1492 JEANNIE WAY 22533200520000 1
26-001895 Weed Abatement 1493 JEANNIE WAY 22533200490000 1
26-001906 Weed Abatement 1496 JEANNIE WAY 22533200510000 1
26-001862 Weed Abatement 1497 JEANNIE WAY 22533200500000 1
26-001809 Weed Abatement 4900 KALADIN ST 22533100960000 1
26-001807 Weed Abatement 4901 KALADIN ST 22533101070000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-001843 Weed Abatement 4904 KALADIN ST 22533100970000 1
26-001837 Weed Abatement 4905 KALADIN ST 22533101060000 1
26-001846 Weed Abatement 4908 KALADIN ST 22533100980000 1
26-001838 Weed Abatement 4909 KALADIN ST 22533101050000 1
26-002003 Weed Abatement 4912 KALADIN ST 22533100990000 1
26-001997 Weed Abatement 4913 KALADIN ST 22533101040000 1
26-001948 Weed Abatement 4916 KALADIN ST 22533101000000 1
26-001938 Weed Abatement 4917 KALADIN ST 22533101030000 1
26-001971 Weed Abatement 4920 KALADIN ST 22533101010000 1
26-001965 Weed Abatement 4921 KALADIN ST 22533101020000 1
12-022983 Weed Abatement 0 KANKAKEE DR 20103001450000 1
25-002081 Weed Abatement KANKAKEE DR 20103001990000 1
12-025860 Weed Abatement 4800 KENMAR RD 22600430110000 1
12-025859 Weed Abatement 4921 KENMAR RD 22600420040000 1
26-002168 Weed Abatement 1100 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500470000 1
26-002139 Weed Abatement 1101 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500480000 1
26-002138 Weed Abatement 1105 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500490000 1
26-002167 Weed Abatement 1106 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500460000 1
26-002165 Weed Abatement 1112 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500450000 1
26-002213 Weed Abatement 1113 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500500000 1
26-002163 Weed Abatement 1116 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500440000 1
26-002212 Weed Abatement 1117 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500510000 1
26-002162 Weed Abatement 1120 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500430000 1
26-002207 Weed Abatement 1121 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500520000 1
26-002206 Weed Abatement 1125 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500530000 1
26-002166 Weed Abatement 1128 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500420000 1
26-002195 Weed Abatement 1129 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500540000 1
26-002164 Weed Abatement 1132 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500410000 1
26-002194 Weed Abatement 1133 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500550000 1
26-002193 Weed Abatement 1137 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500560000 1
26-002190 Weed Abatement 1141 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500570000 1
26-002188 Weed Abatement 1142 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500400000 1
26-002189 Weed Abatement 1145 KENNEBUNKPORT WAY 20117500580000 1
25-001982 Weed Abatement KONA KAI WAY 20116400510000 1
26-002205 Weed Abatement 5200 LAKE MARY DR 20117200230000 1
26-002184 Weed Abatement 5201 LAKE MARY DR 20117200540000 1
26-002173 Weed Abatement 5206 LAKE MARY DR 20117200240000 1
26-002171 Weed Abatement 5207 LAKE MARY DR 20117200530000 1
26-002176 Weed Abatement 5212 LAKE MARY DR 20117200250000 1
26-002187 Weed Abatement 5213 LAKE MARY DR 20117200520000 1
26-002181 Weed Abatement 5218 LAKE MARY DR 20117200260000 1
26-002148 Weed Abatement 5219 LAKE MARY DR 20117200510000 1
26-002196 Weed Abatement 5224 LAKE MARY DR 20117200270000 1
26-002211 Weed Abatement 5225 LAKE MARY DR 20117200500000 1
26-002209 Weed Abatement 5230 LAKE MARY DR 20117200280000 1
26-002036 Weed Abatement 5231 LAKE MARY DR 20117200490000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002141 Weed Abatement 5236 LAKE MARY DR 20117200290000 1
26-002017 Weed Abatement 5237 LAKE MARY DR 20117200480000 1
26-002177 Weed Abatement 5242 LAKE MARY DR 20117200300000 1
26-002127 Weed Abatement 5243 LAKE MARY DR 20117200470000 1
26-002174 Weed Abatement 5248 LAKE MARY DR 20117200310000 1
26-002060 Weed Abatement 5249 LAKE MARY DR 20117200460000 1
26-002132 Weed Abatement 5254 LAKE MARY DR 20117200320000 1
26-002019 Weed Abatement 5255 LAKE MARY DR 20117200450000 1
26-002102 Weed Abatement 5260 LAKE MARY DR 20117200330000 1
26-002115 Weed Abatement 5261 LAKE MARY DR 20117200440000 1
26-002072 Weed Abatement 5262 LAKE MARY DR 20117200340000 1
26-002044 Weed Abatement 5267 LAKE MARY DR 20117200430000 1
26-002120 Weed Abatement 5272 LAKE MARY DR 20117200350000 1
26-002089 Weed Abatement 5273 LAKE MARY DR 20117200420000 1
26-002051 Weed Abatement 5278 LAKE MARY DR 20117200360000 1
26-002009 Weed Abatement 5284 LAKE MARY DR 20117200370000 1
26-002087 Weed Abatement 5290 LAKE MARY DR 20117200380000 1
26-002022 Weed Abatement 5296 LAKE MARY DR 20117200390000 1
23-014997 Weed Abatement LAKE MARY DR 20115100330000 1
23-014886 Weed Abatement 5330 LIBERTY SHIP WAY 20115700330000 1
23-014887 Weed Abatement 5331 LIBERTY SHIP WAY 20115700320000 1
23-014916 Weed Abatement 5336 LIBERTY SHIP WAY 20115700340000 1
23-014890 Weed Abatement 5337 LIBERTY SHIP WAY 20115700310000 1
26-002454 Weed Abatement 5960 LITTLESTONE ST 20117300460000 1
26-002255 Weed Abatement 5300 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700720000 1
26-002248 Weed Abatement 5301 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700890000 1
26-002256 Weed Abatement 5304 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700710000 1
26-002222 Weed Abatement 5305 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700900000 1
26-002252 Weed Abatement 5308 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700700000 1
26-002250 Weed Abatement 5309 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700910000 1
26-002253 Weed Abatement 5312 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700690000 1
26-002242 Weed Abatement 5313 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700920000 1
26-002241 Weed Abatement 5316 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700680000 1
26-002243 Weed Abatement 5320 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700670000 1
26-002244 Weed Abatement 5324 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115700660000 1
23-015067 Weed Abatement 5448 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800110000 1
23-015064 Weed Abatement 5467 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800310000 1
23-015039 Weed Abatement 5473 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800390000 1
23-015088 Weed Abatement 5501 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800400000 1
23-015052 Weed Abatement 5507 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800410000 1
23-015027 Weed Abatement 5513 LOPEZ LAKE WAY 20115800420000 1
23-015102 Weed Abatement LOPEZ LAKE WY 20115800620000 1
23-003033 Weed Abatement 220 MAIN AVE 23704500490000 1
23-003032 Weed Abatement 230 MAIN AVE 23704500500000 1
23-003030 Weed Abatement 552 MAIN AVE 23700400140000 1
25-016639 Weed Abatement MARBLEHEAD DR 20116900120000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002218 Weed Abatement MARBLEHEAD DR 20116900140000 1
26-002224 Weed Abatement MARBLEHEAD DR 20116900150000 1
26-001785 Weed Abatement 1301 MAYFIELD ST 22533100010000 1
26-001784 Weed Abatement 1305 MAYFIELD ST 22533100020000 1
26-001783 Weed Abatement 1309 MAYFIELD ST 22533100030000 1
26-001782 Weed Abatement 1313 MAYFIELD ST 22533100040000 1
26-001781 Weed Abatement 1317 MAYFIELD ST 22533100050000 1
26-001780 Weed Abatement 1321 MAYFIELD ST 22533100060000 1
26-001779 Weed Abatement 1325 MAYFIELD ST 22533100070000 1
26-001778 Weed Abatement 1329 MAYFIELD ST 22533100080000 1
26-001777 Weed Abatement 1333 MAYFIELD ST 22533100090000 1
22-016258 Weed Abatement MEISTER WAY 20115000430000 1
26-002484 Weed Abatement 3501 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300250000 1
26-002487 Weed Abatement 3505 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300240000 1
26-002481 Weed Abatement 3509 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300230000 1
26-002480 Weed Abatement 3513 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300220000 1
26-002459 Weed Abatement 3516 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300590000 1
26-002449 Weed Abatement 3517 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300210000 1
26-002446 Weed Abatement 3520 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300580000 1
26-002460 Weed Abatement 3521 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300200000 1
26-002462 Weed Abatement 3524 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300570000 1
26-002483 Weed Abatement 3525 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300190000 1
26-002456 Weed Abatement 3529 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300180000 1
26-002447 Weed Abatement 3532 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300560000 1
26-002443 Weed Abatement 3533 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300170000 1
26-002464 Weed Abatement 3537 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300160000 1
26-002469 Weed Abatement 3540 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300550000 1
26-002467 Weed Abatement 3541 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300150000 1
26-002468 Weed Abatement 3545 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300140000 1
26-002457 Weed Abatement 3548 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300540000 1
26-002475 Weed Abatement 3549 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300130000 1
26-002455 Weed Abatement 3553 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300120000 1
26-002444 Weed Abatement 3556 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300530000 1
26-002451 Weed Abatement 3557 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300110000 1
26-002496 Weed Abatement 3561 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300100000 1
26-002448 Weed Abatement 3564 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300520000 1
26-002500 Weed Abatement 3565 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300090000 1
26-002453 Weed Abatement 3568 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300510000 1
26-002491 Weed Abatement 3569 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300080000 1
26-002458 Weed Abatement 3572 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300500000 1
26-002492 Weed Abatement 3573 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300070000 1
26-002466 Weed Abatement 3576 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300490000 1
26-002493 Weed Abatement 3577 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300060000 1
26-002494 Weed Abatement 3581 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300050000 1
26-002470 Weed Abatement 3584 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300480000 1
26-002495 Weed Abatement 3585 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300040000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002471 Weed Abatement 3588 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300470000 1
26-002497 Weed Abatement 3589 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300030000 1
26-002498 Weed Abatement 3593 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300020000 1
26-002499 Weed Abatement 3597 MIRALESTE WAY 20117300010000 1
26-002347 Weed Abatement 1300 MONKTON WAY 20117400550000 1
26-002342 Weed Abatement 1304 MONKTON WAY 20117400540000 1
26-002341 Weed Abatement 1308 MONKTON WAY 20117400530000 1
26-002340 Weed Abatement 1312 MONKTON WAY 20117400520000 1
26-002332 Weed Abatement 1316 MONKTON WAY 20117400510000 1
26-002331 Weed Abatement 1320 MONKTON WAY 20117400500000 1
26-002330 Weed Abatement 1324 MONKTON WAY 20117400490000 1
26-002329 Weed Abatement 1328 MONKTON WAY 20117400480000 1
26-002328 Weed Abatement 1332 MONKTON WAY 20117400470000 1
26-002320 Weed Abatement 1336 MONKTON WAY 20117400460000 1
26-002313 Weed Abatement 1340 MONKTON WAY 20117400450000 1
26-002312 Weed Abatement 1344 MONKTON WAY 20117400440000 1
26-002311 Weed Abatement 1348 MONKTON WAY 20117400430000 1
25-016558 Weed Abatement 1452 MONKTON WAY 20116700270000 1
25-016608 Weed Abatement 1456 MONKTON WAY 20116700260000 1
25-016603 Weed Abatement 1460 MONKTON WAY 20116700250000 1
25-016601 Weed Abatement 1464 MONKTON WAY 20116700240000 1
25-016605 Weed Abatement 1468 MONKTON WAY 20116700230000 1
25-016606 Weed Abatement 1472 MONKTON WAY 20116700220000 1
25-016543 Weed Abatement 5200 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700810000 1
25-016576 Weed Abatement 5212 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700780000 1
25-016564 Weed Abatement 5216 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700770000 1
25-016612 Weed Abatement 5220 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700760000 1
25-016582 Weed Abatement 5224 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700750000 1
25-016594 Weed Abatement 5225 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700660000 1
25-016609 Weed Abatement 5228 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700740000 1
25-016566 Weed Abatement 5229 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700650000 1
25-016591 Weed Abatement 5232 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700730000 1
25-016596 Weed Abatement 5233 MOUNT AIRY ST 20116700640000 1
12-023870 Weed Abatement 0 N FREEWAY BL 22521100090000 1
12-023877 Weed Abatement 0 N FREEWAY BL 22521100550000 1
12-023871 Weed Abatement 3655 N FREEWAY BL 22521100120000 1
15-001896 Weed Abatement 0 N MARKET BL 22501600580000 1
12-023842 Weed Abatement 0 N PARK DR 22517800030000 1
12-022988 Weed Abatement 5651 NATOMAS BL 20104400770000 1
12-022989 Weed Abatement 5701 NATOMAS BL 20104400780000 1
12-024053 Weed Abatement 4040 NATOMAS CENTRAL 22523401940000 1
12-024052 Weed Abatement 4050 NATOMAS CENTRAL 22523401930000 1
12-024051 Weed Abatement 4060 NATOMAS CENTRAL 22523401920000 1
23-015100 Weed Abatement 8 NAVY YACHT CT 20115800020000 1
23-015106 Weed Abatement 14 NAVY YACHT CT 20115800010000 1
23-015101 Weed Abatement NAVY YACHT CT 20115800600000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002418 Weed Abatement 5401 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800900000 1
26-002439 Weed Abatement 5406 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800910000 1
26-002434 Weed Abatement 5407 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800890000 1
26-002429 Weed Abatement 5412 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800920000 1
26-002422 Weed Abatement 5413 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800880000 1
26-002424 Weed Abatement 5418 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800930000 1
26-002411 Weed Abatement 5419 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800870000 1
26-002419 Weed Abatement 5424 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800940000 1
26-002435 Weed Abatement 5425 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800860000 1
26-002412 Weed Abatement 5430 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800950000 1
26-002430 Weed Abatement 5431 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800850000 1
26-002414 Weed Abatement 5436 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800960000 1
26-002426 Weed Abatement 5437 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800840000 1
26-002441 Weed Abatement 5442 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800970000 1
26-002420 Weed Abatement 5443 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800830000 1
26-002399 Weed Abatement 5448 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800980000 1
26-002407 Weed Abatement 5449 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800820000 1
26-002393 Weed Abatement 5454 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800990000 1
26-002401 Weed Abatement 5455 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800810000 1
26-002375 Weed Abatement 5460 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801000000 1
26-002378 Weed Abatement 5461 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800800000 1
26-002367 Weed Abatement 5466 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801010000 1
26-002366 Weed Abatement 5467 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800790000 1
26-002406 Weed Abatement 5472 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801020000 1
26-002397 Weed Abatement 5473 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800780000 1
26-002398 Weed Abatement 5478 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801030000 1
26-002384 Weed Abatement 5479 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800770000 1
26-002377 Weed Abatement 5484 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801040000 1
26-002365 Weed Abatement 5485 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800760000 1
26-002369 Weed Abatement 5490 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801050000 1
26-002381 Weed Abatement 5491 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800750000 1
26-002410 Weed Abatement 5497 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800740000 1
26-002351 Weed Abatement 5503 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800730000 1
26-002358 Weed Abatement 5509 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800720000 1
26-002352 Weed Abatement 5515 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800710000 1
26-002353 Weed Abatement 5521 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800700000 1
26-002385 Weed Abatement 5526 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801060000 1
26-002354 Weed Abatement 5527 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800690000 1
26-002386 Weed Abatement 5532 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801070000 1
26-002355 Weed Abatement 5533 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800680000 1
26-002387 Weed Abatement 5538 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801080000 1
26-002356 Weed Abatement 5539 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800670000 1
26-002388 Weed Abatement 5544 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801090000 1
26-002357 Weed Abatement 5545 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800660000 1
26-002389 Weed Abatement 5550 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801100000 1
26-002359 Weed Abatement 5551 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800650000 1
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26-002391 Weed Abatement 5556 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801110000 1
26-002361 Weed Abatement 5557 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800640000 1
26-002360 Weed Abatement 5563 NAVY YACHT WAY 20115800630000 1
26-002362 Weed Abatement NAVY YACHT WAY 20115801120000 1
26-002343 Weed Abatement 5201 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400420000 1
26-002337 Weed Abatement 5205 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400410000 1
26-002263 Weed Abatement 5209 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400400000 1
26-002325 Weed Abatement 5213 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400390000 1
26-002304 Weed Abatement 5217 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400380000 1
26-002284 Weed Abatement 5221 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400370000 1
26-002346 Weed Abatement 5225 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400360000 1
26-002269 Weed Abatement 5229 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400350000 1
26-002153 Weed Abatement 5233 NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400340000 1
26-002169 Weed Abatement NEW AMSTERDAM WAY 20117400580000 1
21-012486 Weed Abatement NEW MARKET DR 22500401070000 1
21-012590 Weed Abatement NEW MARKET DR 22500401060000 1
24-018236 Weed Abatement 2000 ODIN WALK 20116200290000 1
24-018235 Weed Abatement 2006 ODIN WALK 20116200300000 1
24-018272 Weed Abatement 2012 ODIN WALK 20116200310000 1
24-018269 Weed Abatement 2018 ODIN WALK 20116200320000 1
24-018266 Weed Abatement 2024 ODIN WALK 20116200330000 1
14-022567 Weed Abatement 0 OPPORTUNITY ST 25003510190000 1
26-002396 Weed Abatement 3431 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117700400000 1
26-002371 Weed Abatement 3437 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117700390000 1
26-002023 Weed Abatement 3576 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117200010000 1
26-002091 Weed Abatement 3582 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117200400000 1
26-002016 Weed Abatement 3588 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117200410000 1
26-002025 Weed Abatement 3652 OYSTER POINT WAY 20117200690000 1
25-002076 Weed Abatement 3818 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300310000 1
25-002088 Weed Abatement 3824 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300320000 1
25-002083 Weed Abatement 3825 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300200000 1
25-002066 Weed Abatement 3830 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300330000 1
25-002053 Weed Abatement 3831 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300190000 1
25-002084 Weed Abatement 3836 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300340000 1
25-002072 Weed Abatement 3837 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300180000 1
25-002054 Weed Abatement 3842 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300350000 1
25-002086 Weed Abatement 3843 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300170000 1
25-002077 Weed Abatement 3848 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300360000 1
25-002065 Weed Abatement 3849 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300160000 1
25-002045 Weed Abatement 3854 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300370000 1
25-002087 Weed Abatement 3855 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300150000 1
25-002078 Weed Abatement 3860 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300380000 1
25-002073 Weed Abatement 3861 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300140000 1
25-002069 Weed Abatement 3866 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300390000 1
25-002038 Weed Abatement 3867 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300130000 1
25-002062 Weed Abatement 3872 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300400000 1
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25-001989 Weed Abatement 3873 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300120000 1
25-002057 Weed Abatement 3878 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300410000 1
25-001987 Weed Abatement 3879 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300110000 1
25-002089 Weed Abatement 3884 OYSTER POINT WAY 20116300420000 1
26-002093 Weed Abatement 5207 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700490000 1
26-002128 Weed Abatement 5213 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700500000 1
26-002124 Weed Abatement 5219 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700510000 1
26-002129 Weed Abatement 5225 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700520000 1
26-002109 Weed Abatement 5231 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700530000 1
26-002078 Weed Abatement 5237 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700540000 1
26-002056 Weed Abatement 5243 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700550000 1
23-014900 Weed Abatement 5312 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700160000 1
23-014915 Weed Abatement 5313 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700150000 1
23-014882 Weed Abatement 5318 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700170000 1
23-014912 Weed Abatement 5319 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700140000 1
23-014908 Weed Abatement 5325 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700130000 1
23-014914 Weed Abatement 5330 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700180000 1
23-014878 Weed Abatement 5331 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700120000 1
23-014888 Weed Abatement 5337 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700110000 1
23-014872 Weed Abatement 5342 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700190000 1
23-014899 Weed Abatement 5343 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700100000 1
23-014866 Weed Abatement 5349 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700090000 1
23-014894 Weed Abatement 5354 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700200000 1
23-014893 Weed Abatement 5355 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700080000 1
23-014869 Weed Abatement 5361 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700070000 1
23-014906 Weed Abatement 5366 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700210000 1
23-014909 Weed Abatement 5367 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700060000 1
23-014993 Weed Abatement 5373 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700050000 1
23-014930 Weed Abatement 5379 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115700040000 1
23-014922 Weed Abatement 5419 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800560000 1
23-014977 Weed Abatement 5424 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800230000 1
23-014995 Weed Abatement 5425 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800550000 1
23-014965 Weed Abatement 5431 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800540000 1
23-014973 Weed Abatement 5437 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800530000 1
23-015083 Weed Abatement 5443 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800520000 1
23-015041 Weed Abatement 5449 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800510000 1
23-015022 Weed Abatement 5455 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800500000 1
23-015056 Weed Abatement 5461 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800490000 1
23-015080 Weed Abatement 5467 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800480000 1
23-015093 Weed Abatement 5473 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800470000 1
23-015025 Weed Abatement 5479 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800460000 1
23-015047 Weed Abatement 5484 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800360000 1
23-015015 Weed Abatement 5485 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800450000 1
23-015048 Weed Abatement 5490 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800370000 1
23-015016 Weed Abatement 5491 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800440000 1
23-015057 Weed Abatement 5496 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800380000 1
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23-015024 Weed Abatement 5497 PACIFIC YACHT WAY 20115800430000 1
26-002409 Weed Abatement 3500 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700010000 1
26-002380 Weed Abatement 3501 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700190000 1
26-002400 Weed Abatement 3506 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700020000 1
26-002376 Weed Abatement 3507 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700180000 1
26-002372 Weed Abatement 3512 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700030000 1
26-002364 Weed Abatement 3513 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700170000 1
26-002438 Weed Abatement 3518 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700040000 1
26-002404 Weed Abatement 3519 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700160000 1
26-002436 Weed Abatement 3524 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700050000 1
26-002392 Weed Abatement 3525 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700150000 1
26-002431 Weed Abatement 3530 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700060000 1
26-002428 Weed Abatement 3531 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700140000 1
26-002425 Weed Abatement 3536 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700070000 1
26-002421 Weed Abatement 3537 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700130000 1
26-002413 Weed Abatement 3542 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700080000 1
26-002417 Weed Abatement 3543 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700120000 1
26-002440 Weed Abatement 3548 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700090000 1
26-002437 Weed Abatement 3549 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700110000 1
23-014994 Weed Abatement 3554 PIRATE COVE WAY 20115400490000 1
26-002427 Weed Abatement 3555 PIRATE COVE WAY 20117700100000 1
23-014986 Weed Abatement 3560 PIRATE COVE WAY 20115400480000 1
23-014952 Weed Abatement 3561 PIRATE COVE WAY 20115400500000 1
23-014975 Weed Abatement 3566 PIRATE COVE WAY 20115400470000 1
23-014941 Weed Abatement 3567 PIRATE COVE WAY 20115400510000 1
12-023878 Weed Abatement 0 PROMENADE CR 22521100560000 1
12-023873 Weed Abatement 100 PROMENADE CR 22521100280000 1
12-023879 Weed Abatement 130 PROMENADE CR 22521100590000 1
15-001555 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 20112600120008 1
15-001591 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 20112600090036 1
15-001548 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2101 20112600120001 1
15-001549 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2102 20112600120002 1
15-001550 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2103 20112600120003 1
15-001551 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2104 20112600120004 1
15-001552 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2105 20112600120005 1
15-001553 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2106 20112600120006 1
15-001554 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 2107 20112600120007 1
15-001556 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3101 20112600090001 1
15-001557 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3102 20112600090002 1
15-001558 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3103 20112600090003 1
15-001559 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3104 20112600090004 1
15-001560 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3105 20112600090005 1
15-001561 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3106 20112600090006 1
15-001562 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 3107 20112600090007 1
15-001563 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4101 20112600090008 1
15-001564 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4102 20112600090009 1
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15-001565 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4103 20112600090010 1
15-001566 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4104 20112600090011 1
15-001567 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4105 20112600090012 1
15-001568 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4106 20112600090013 1
15-001569 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4107 20112600090014 1
15-001570 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 4108 20112600090015 1
15-001571 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5101 20112600090016 1
15-001572 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5102 20112600090017 1
15-001573 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5103 20112600090018 1
15-001574 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5104 20112600090019 1
15-001575 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5105 20112600090020 1
15-001576 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5106 20112600090021 1
15-001577 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5107 20112600090022 1
15-001578 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5108 20112600090023 1
15-001579 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5109 20112600090024 1
15-001580 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 5110 20112600090025 1
15-001581 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6101 20112600090026 1
15-001582 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6102 20112600090027 1
15-001583 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6103 20112600090028 1
15-001584 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6104 20112600090029 1
15-001585 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6105 20112600090030 1
15-001586 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6106 20112600090031 1
15-001587 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6107 20112600090032 1
15-001588 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6108 20112600090033 1
15-001589 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6109 20112600090034 1
15-001590 Weed Abatement 50 REGENCY PARK CR 6110 20112600090035 1
23-014791 Weed Abatement 5240 RIO LINDA BLVD 22600620140000 1
12-025924 Weed Abatement RIO LINDA BLVD 22601010270000 1
23-014790 Weed Abatement RIO LINDA BLVD 22600620130000 1
26-001966 Weed Abatement RIO LINDA BLVD 22600610370000 1
26-001992 Weed Abatement RIO LINDA BLVD 22600610360000 1
23-003036 Weed Abatement SAILROCK ST 20114301430000 1
12-023883 Weed Abatement 0 SAN JUAN RD 22521701650000 1
26-002234 Weed Abatement 4140 SHORE VISTA WAY 20115100500000 1
26-002363 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WAY 20115801130000 1
22-016142 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100220000 1
22-016241 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100140000 1
22-016242 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100260000 1
22-016376 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100250000 1
22-016477 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100230000 1
22-016478 Weed Abatement SHORE VISTA WY 20115100240000 1
15-019103 Weed Abatement 3911 SNELLING LN 22514800240000 1
26-001950 Weed Abatement 1400 SOREN AVE 22533100570000 1
26-001910 Weed Abatement 1401 SOREN AVE 22533200160000 1
26-001940 Weed Abatement 1404 SOREN AVE 22533100580000 1
26-002000 Weed Abatement 1405 SOREN AVE 22533200150000 1
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26-001930 Weed Abatement 1408 SOREN AVE 22533100590000 1
26-001999 Weed Abatement 1409 SOREN AVE 22533200140000 1
26-001928 Weed Abatement 1412 SOREN AVE 22533100600000 1
26-001998 Weed Abatement 1413 SOREN AVE 22533200130000 1
26-001996 Weed Abatement 1417 SOREN AVE 22533200120000 1
26-001995 Weed Abatement 1421 SOREN AVE 22533200110000 1
26-001991 Weed Abatement 1425 SOREN AVE 22533200100000 1
26-001990 Weed Abatement 1429 SOREN AVE 22533200090000 1
26-001986 Weed Abatement 1433 SOREN AVE 22533200080000 1
12-025840 Weed Abatement 0 SORENTO RD 22600100010000 1
12-025843 Weed Abatement 0 SORENTO RD 22600100200000 1
12-025846 Weed Abatement 0 SORENTO RD 22600200270000 1
12-025844 Weed Abatement 5500 SORENTO RD 22600200200000 1
19-037682 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22500500160000 1
19-037844 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 20105400710000 1
19-037845 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 20105400720000 1
19-037849 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22500500030000 1
25-001957 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000090000 1
25-001960 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000100000 1
25-001962 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000120000 1
25-001964 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000130000 1
25-001965 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000150000 1
25-001966 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000140000 1
25-001969 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000060000 1
25-001970 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 22533000050000 1
26-002199 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 20117501030000 1
26-002317 Weed Abatement SORENTO RD 20117501040000 1
18-015189 Weed Abatement 5040 SORENTOS RD 22600350160000 1
24-029211 Weed Abatement 701 SOTNIP RD 22600440130000 1
26-002033 Weed Abatement 3706 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101100000 1
26-002045 Weed Abatement 3707 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101090000 1
26-002122 Weed Abatement 3712 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101110000 1
26-002116 Weed Abatement 3713 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101080000 1
26-002083 Weed Abatement 3718 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101120000 1
26-002077 Weed Abatement 3719 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101070000 1
26-002061 Weed Abatement 3724 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101130000 1
26-002028 Weed Abatement 3725 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101060000 1
26-002049 Weed Abatement 3730 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101140000 1
26-002010 Weed Abatement 3731 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101050000 1
26-002039 Weed Abatement 3736 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101150000 1
26-002011 Weed Abatement 3737 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101040000 1
26-002040 Weed Abatement 3742 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101160000 1
26-002012 Weed Abatement 3743 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101030000 1
26-002041 Weed Abatement 3748 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101170000 1
26-002013 Weed Abatement 3749 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101020000 1
26-002042 Weed Abatement 3754 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101180000 1



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-002014 Weed Abatement 3755 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101010000 1
26-002043 Weed Abatement 3760 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101190000 1
26-002050 Weed Abatement 3800 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101200000 1
26-002015 Weed Abatement 3801 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101000000 1
26-002074 Weed Abatement 3806 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101210000 1
26-002030 Weed Abatement 3807 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100990000 1
26-002082 Weed Abatement 3812 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101220000 1
26-002076 Weed Abatement 3813 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100980000 1
26-002112 Weed Abatement 3818 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101230000 1
26-002098 Weed Abatement 3819 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100970000 1
26-002007 Weed Abatement 3824 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101240000 1
26-002133 Weed Abatement 3825 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100960000 1
26-002052 Weed Abatement 3830 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101250000 1
26-002067 Weed Abatement 3831 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100950000 1
26-002123 Weed Abatement 3836 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101260000 1
26-002135 Weed Abatement 3837 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100940000 1
26-002065 Weed Abatement 3842 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101270000 1
26-002090 Weed Abatement 3843 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100930000 1
26-002008 Weed Abatement 3848 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101280000 1
26-002057 Weed Abatement 3849 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100920000 1
26-002106 Weed Abatement 3854 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101290000 1
26-002092 Weed Abatement 3855 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100910000 1
26-002055 Weed Abatement 3860 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101300000 1
26-002058 Weed Abatement 3861 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117100900000 1
26-002021 Weed Abatement 3866 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101310000 1
26-002130 Weed Abatement 3872 SOUTHSHORE AVE 20117101320000 1
23-015043 Weed Abatement SUN HARBOR CIR 20115100400000 1
23-015098 Weed Abatement SUN HARBOR CIR 20115200170000 1
26-001914 Weed Abatement 4900 TELLURIDE ST 22533100890000 1
26-001844 Weed Abatement 4901 TELLURIDE ST 22533100540000 1
26-001939 Weed Abatement 4904 TELLURIDE ST 22533100880000 1
26-001856 Weed Abatement 4905 TELLURIDE ST 22533100550000 1
26-001929 Weed Abatement 4908 TELLURIDE ST 22533100870000 1
26-001920 Weed Abatement 4909 TELLURIDE ST 22533100560000 1
26-001984 Weed Abatement 4912 TELLURIDE ST 22533100860000 1
26-001921 Weed Abatement 4916 TELLURIDE ST 22533200220000 1
26-001953 Weed Abatement 4920 TELLURIDE ST 22533200210000 1
26-001979 Weed Abatement 4924 TELLURIDE ST 22533200200000 1
26-001934 Weed Abatement 4928 TELLURIDE ST 22533200190000 1
26-001959 Weed Abatement 4932 TELLURIDE ST 22533200180000 1
26-002002 Weed Abatement 4936 TELLURIDE ST 22533200170000 1
26-001957 Weed Abatement 4940 TELLURIDE ST 22533200230000 1
26-001980 Weed Abatement 4944 TELLURIDE ST 22533200240000 1
26-001877 Weed Abatement 4948 TELLURIDE ST 22533200250000 1
26-001891 Weed Abatement 4952 TELLURIDE ST 22533200260000 1
26-001884 Weed Abatement 4953 TELLURIDE ST 22533200350000 1
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26-001868 Weed Abatement 4956 TELLURIDE ST 22533200270000 1
26-001908 Weed Abatement 4957 TELLURIDE ST 22533200340000 1
26-001886 Weed Abatement 4960 TELLURIDE ST 22533200280000 1
26-001866 Weed Abatement 4961 TELLURIDE ST 22533200330000 1
26-001897 Weed Abatement 4964 TELLURIDE ST 22533200290000 1
26-001876 Weed Abatement 4965 TELLURIDE ST 22533200320000 1
26-001871 Weed Abatement 4968 TELLURIDE ST 22533200300000 1
26-001902 Weed Abatement 4972 TELLURIDE ST 22533200310000 1
26-001797 Weed Abatement TELLURIDE ST 22533101180000 1
26-002054 Weed Abatement 5525 TORTUGAS WAY 20117501010000 1
26-002063 Weed Abatement 5529 TORTUGAS WAY 20117501000000 1
26-002126 Weed Abatement 5533 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500990000 1
26-002119 Weed Abatement 5537 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500980000 1
26-002200 Weed Abatement 5541 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500710000 1
26-002203 Weed Abatement 5545 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500700000 1
26-002183 Weed Abatement 5549 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500690000 1
26-002182 Weed Abatement 5553 TORTUGAS WAY 20117500680000 1
26-002018 Weed Abatement TORTUGAS WAY 20117501110000 1
26-002197 Weed Abatement TORTUGAS WAY 20117501100000 1
12-023679 Weed Abatement 0 TRUXEL RD 22512500480000 1
12-025863 Weed Abatement 0 TUNIS RD 22600440100000 1
12-025861 Weed Abatement 4940 TUNIS RD 22600440010000 1
12-025849 Weed Abatement 5121 TUNIS RD 22600330020000 1
26-001974 Weed Abatement 100 TUXEDO CIR 22533100900000 1
26-001949 Weed Abatement 104 TUXEDO CIR 22533100910000 1
26-001970 Weed Abatement 105 TUXEDO CIR 22533100610000 1
26-002004 Weed Abatement 108 TUXEDO CIR 22533100920000 1
26-001813 Weed Abatement 109 TUXEDO CIR 22533100620000 1
26-001851 Weed Abatement 112 TUXEDO CIR 22533100930000 1
26-001790 Weed Abatement 113 TUXEDO CIR 22533100630000 1
26-001845 Weed Abatement 116 TUXEDO CIR 22533100940000 1
26-001820 Weed Abatement 117 TUXEDO CIR 22533100640000 1
26-001812 Weed Abatement 120 TUXEDO CIR 22533100950000 1
26-001829 Weed Abatement 121 TUXEDO CIR 22533100650000 1
26-001830 Weed Abatement 125 TUXEDO CIR 22533100660000 1
26-001859 Weed Abatement 129 TUXEDO CIR 22533100670000 1
26-001855 Weed Abatement 133 TUXEDO CIR 22533100680000 1
26-001853 Weed Abatement 137 TUXEDO CIR 22533100690000 1
26-001840 Weed Abatement 201 TUXEDO CIR 22533100700000 1
26-001836 Weed Abatement 205 TUXEDO CIR 22533100710000 1
26-001835 Weed Abatement 209 TUXEDO CIR 22533100720000 1
26-001828 Weed Abatement 213 TUXEDO CIR 22533100730000 1
26-001827 Weed Abatement 217 TUXEDO CIR 22533100740000 1
26-001826 Weed Abatement 221 TUXEDO CIR 22533100750000 1
26-001825 Weed Abatement 225 TUXEDO CIR 22533100760000 1
26-001819 Weed Abatement 229 TUXEDO CIR 22533100770000 1
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26-001818 Weed Abatement 233 TUXEDO CIR 22533100780000 1
26-001850 Weed Abatement 237 TUXEDO CIR 22533100790000 1
26-001841 Weed Abatement 301 TUXEDO CIR 22533100800000 1
26-001806 Weed Abatement 304 TUXEDO CIR 22533101080000 1
26-001808 Weed Abatement 305 TUXEDO CIR 22533100810000 1
26-001831 Weed Abatement 308 TUXEDO CIR 22533101090000 1
26-001821 Weed Abatement 309 TUXEDO CIR 22533100820000 1
26-001833 Weed Abatement 312 TUXEDO CIR 22533101100000 1
26-001832 Weed Abatement 313 TUXEDO CIR 22533100830000 1
26-001994 Weed Abatement 316 TUXEDO CIR 22533101110000 1
26-001983 Weed Abatement 317 TUXEDO CIR 22533100840000 1
26-001927 Weed Abatement 320 TUXEDO CIR 22533101120000 1
26-001915 Weed Abatement 321 TUXEDO CIR 22533100850000 1
26-001962 Weed Abatement 324 TUXEDO CIR 22533101130000 1
26-001951 Weed Abatement 325 TUXEDO CIR 22533200010000 1
26-001941 Weed Abatement 329 TUXEDO CIR 22533200020000 1
26-001952 Weed Abatement 401 TUXEDO CIR 22533200030000 1
26-001975 Weed Abatement 405 TUXEDO CIR 22533200040000 1
26-001977 Weed Abatement 409 TUXEDO CIR 22533200050000 1
26-001978 Weed Abatement 413 TUXEDO CIR 22533200060000 1
26-001985 Weed Abatement 417 TUXEDO CIR 22533200070000 1
26-001805 Weed Abatement TUXEDO CIR 22533101170000 1
20-012791 Weed Abatement W ELKHORN BL 20103001810000 1
25-016623 Weed Abatement 11 WABAN CT 20116700110000 1
25-016569 Weed Abatement 22 WABAN CT 20116700490000 1
25-016592 Weed Abatement 35 WABAN CT 20116700630000 1
26-001993 Weed Abatement 1400 WATERDEEP AVE 22533201000000 1
26-001989 Weed Abatement 1406 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200990000 1
26-001988 Weed Abatement 1412 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200980000 1
26-001882 Weed Abatement 1413 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200360000 1
26-001905 Weed Abatement 1417 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200370000 1
26-001982 Weed Abatement 1418 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200970000 1
26-001870 Weed Abatement 1421 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200380000 1
26-001981 Weed Abatement 1424 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200960000 1
26-001875 Weed Abatement 1425 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200390000 1
26-001904 Weed Abatement 1429 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200400000 1
26-001976 Weed Abatement 1430 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200950000 1
26-001880 Weed Abatement 1433 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200410000 1
26-001973 Weed Abatement 1436 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200940000 1
26-001878 Weed Abatement 1437 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200420000 1
26-001901 Weed Abatement 1441 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200430000 1
26-001972 Weed Abatement 1442 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200930000 1
26-001869 Weed Abatement 1445 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200440000 1
26-001969 Weed Abatement 1448 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200920000 1
26-001865 Weed Abatement 1449 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200450000 1
26-001896 Weed Abatement 1453 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200460000 1
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26-001968 Weed Abatement 1454 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200910000 1
26-001874 Weed Abatement 1457 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200470000 1
26-001967 Weed Abatement 1460 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200900000 1
26-001964 Weed Abatement 1466 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200890000 1
26-001963 Weed Abatement 1472 WATERDEEP AVE 22533200880000 1
26-001881 Weed Abatement WATERDEEP AVE 22533201130000 1
26-001885 Weed Abatement WATERDEEP AVE 22533201150000 1
26-001854 Weed Abatement 1412 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100210000 1
26-001857 Weed Abatement 1416 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100200000 1
26-001858 Weed Abatement 1420 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100190000 1
26-001775 Weed Abatement 1424 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100180000 1
26-001774 Weed Abatement 1428 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100170000 1
26-001773 Weed Abatement 1432 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100160000 1
26-001772 Weed Abatement 1436 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100150000 1
26-001769 Weed Abatement 1440 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100140000 1
26-001800 Weed Abatement 1441 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100480000 1
26-001768 Weed Abatement 1444 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100130000 1
26-001799 Weed Abatement 1445 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100470000 1
26-001788 Weed Abatement 1448 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100120000 1
26-001792 Weed Abatement 1449 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100460000 1
26-001787 Weed Abatement 1452 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100110000 1
26-001791 Weed Abatement 1453 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100450000 1
26-001786 Weed Abatement 1456 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100100000 1
26-001861 Weed Abatement 1457 WHITEFISH WAY 22533100440000 1
26-001839 Weed Abatement WHITEFISH WAY 22533101150000 1
26-002216 Weed Abatement 100 WISCASSET CIR 20117500720000 1
26-002159 Weed Abatement 101 WISCASSET CIR 20117500670000 1
26-002215 Weed Abatement 104 WISCASSET CIR 20117500730000 1
26-002156 Weed Abatement 105 WISCASSET CIR 20117500660000 1
26-002210 Weed Abatement 108 WISCASSET CIR 20117500740000 1
26-002155 Weed Abatement 109 WISCASSET CIR 20117500650000 1
26-002202 Weed Abatement 112 WISCASSET CIR 20117500750000 1
26-002152 Weed Abatement 113 WISCASSET CIR 20117500640000 1
26-002198 Weed Abatement 116 WISCASSET CIR 20117500760000 1
26-002151 Weed Abatement 117 WISCASSET CIR 20117500630000 1
26-002192 Weed Abatement 120 WISCASSET CIR 20117500770000 1
26-002146 Weed Abatement 121 WISCASSET CIR 20117500620000 1
26-002191 Weed Abatement 124 WISCASSET CIR 20117500780000 1
26-002144 Weed Abatement 125 WISCASSET CIR 20117500610000 1
26-002140 Weed Abatement 129 WISCASSET CIR 20117500600000 1
26-002145 Weed Abatement 131 WISCASSET CIR 20117500590000 1
26-002214 Weed Abatement 200 WISCASSET CIR 20117500790000 1
26-002047 Weed Abatement 204 WISCASSET CIR 20117500800000 1
26-002005 Weed Abatement 208 WISCASSET CIR 20117500810000 1
26-002026 Weed Abatement 301 WISCASSET CIR 20117500820000 1
26-002053 Weed Abatement 305 WISCASSET CIR 20117500830000 1
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26-002062 Weed Abatement 309 WISCASSET CIR 20117500840000 1
26-002031 Weed Abatement 312 WISCASSET CIR 20117500910000 1
26-002064 Weed Abatement 313 WISCASSET CIR 20117500850000 1
26-002037 Weed Abatement 316 WISCASSET CIR 20117500920000 1
26-002075 Weed Abatement 317 WISCASSET CIR 20117500860000 1
26-002048 Weed Abatement 320 WISCASSET CIR 20117500930000 1
26-002085 Weed Abatement 321 WISCASSET CIR 20117500870000 1
26-002059 Weed Abatement 324 WISCASSET CIR 20117500940000 1
26-002086 Weed Abatement 325 WISCASSET CIR 20117500880000 1
26-002070 Weed Abatement 328 WISCASSET CIR 20117500950000 1
26-002094 Weed Abatement 329 WISCASSET CIR 20117500890000 1
26-002071 Weed Abatement 332 WISCASSET CIR 20117500960000 1
26-002105 Weed Abatement 333 WISCASSET CIR 20117500900000 1
26-002081 Weed Abatement 336 WISCASSET CIR 20117500970000 1
26-002160 Weed Abatement WISCASSET CIR 20117501020000 1
19-033691 Weed Abatement 816 14TH ST 00600530060000 2
12-027263 Weed Abatement 0 16TH ST 26504110020000 2
15-017943 Weed Abatement 1320 ACACIA AV 26501300170000 2
16-001115 Weed Abatement 1264 ACACIA AV A 26501300110000 2
12-027264 Weed Abatement 0 ACADEMY WY 26504110030000 2
12-027258 Weed Abatement 3125 ACADEMY WY 26503830140000 2
12-027257 Weed Abatement 3137 ACADEMY WY 26503830020000 2
12-027259 Weed Abatement 3163 ACADEMY WY 26503840110000 2
12-025885 Weed Abatement 0 ACME AV 22600800380000 2
26-001696 Weed Abatement 3346 ALBANY WAY 25202720030000 2
12-026981 Weed Abatement 0 ALBANY WY 25202300090000 2
12-027309 Weed Abatement 2617 ALBATROSS WY 26603230160000 2
12-027298 Weed Abatement 2749 ALBATROSS WY 26602810180000 2
12-027296 Weed Abatement 2753 ALBATROSS WY 26602810090000 2
12-027287 Weed Abatement 2800 ALBATROSS WY 26602510360000 2
12-027126 Weed Abatement 2577 ALTOS AV 26301900860000 2
12-026489 Weed Abatement 3401 ALTOS AV 25002100270000 2
12-026488 Weed Abatement 3405 ALTOS AV 25002100260000 2
12-026376 Weed Abatement 3925 ALTOS AV 25000500170000 2
12-026850 Weed Abatement 0 ALVARADO BL 25101630180000 2
12-027149 Weed Abatement 0 ARCADE BL 26303420100000 2
16-001225 Weed Abatement 0 ARCADE BL 26503810060000 2
16-020418 Weed Abatement 147 ARCADE BL 26300510200000 2
12-027169 Weed Abatement 1650 ARCADE BL 26500600490000 2
22-004670 Weed Abatement ARDEN WAY 27502400740000 2
12-027489 Weed Abatement 58 ARDEN WY 27501130220000 2
12-027490 Weed Abatement 132 ARDEN WY 27501140050000 2
12-027491 Weed Abatement 140 ARDEN WY 27501140060000 2
12-027469 Weed Abatement 241 ARDEN WY 27500820010000 2
12-027608 Weed Abatement 1099 ARDEN WY 27701430120000 2
15-001740 Weed Abatement 0 ASCOT AV 22600800010000 2
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15-001741 Weed Abatement 0 ASCOT AV 22600800500000 2
12-023490 Weed Abatement 1710 ASCOT AV 21502410120000 2
25-001976 Weed Abatement ASCOT AVE 21504300040000 2
12-026972 Weed Abatement 0 ASTORIA ST 25201910230000 2
12-026973 Weed Abatement 3621 ASTORIA ST 25201910240000 2
12-026960 Weed Abatement 3728 ASTORIA ST 25201410290000 2
12-026327 Weed Abatement 4200 ASTORIA ST 23801600260000 2
26-001706 Weed Abatement 4213 ASTORIA ST 23801500430000 2
26-001707 Weed Abatement 4221 ASTORIA ST 23801500420000 2
26-001705 Weed Abatement 4229 ASTORIA ST 23801500410000 2
26-001704 Weed Abatement 4237 ASTORIA ST 23801500400000 2
26-001701 Weed Abatement 4245 ASTORIA ST 23801500390000 2
26-001698 Weed Abatement 4253 ASTORIA ST 23801500380000 2
26-001699 Weed Abatement 4261 ASTORIA ST 23801500370000 2
26-001700 Weed Abatement 4269 ASTORIA ST 23801500360000 2
26-001702 Weed Abatement 4277 ASTORIA ST 23801500350000 2
26-001708 Weed Abatement 4285 ASTORIA ST 23801500340000 2
12-026319 Weed Abatement 4328 ASTORIA ST 23801400340000 2
12-026312 Weed Abatement 4344 ASTORIA ST 23801400010000 2
12-027313 Weed Abatement 1435 AUBURN BL 26604110010000 2
12-027279 Weed Abatement 1812 AUBURN BL 26602030310000 2
12-027270 Weed Abatement 1900 AUBURN BL 26601130270000 2
12-027269 Weed Abatement 1904 AUBURN BL 26601130260000 2
12-026221 Weed Abatement 0 AUSTIN ST 23703900040000 2
12-026220 Weed Abatement 4428 AUSTIN ST 23703900030000 2
14-001581 Weed Abatement 0 BALSAM ST 25101210040000 2
12-027482 Weed Abatement 0 BARSTOW ST 27501120030000 2
12-027484 Weed Abatement 2147 BARSTOW ST 27501120020000 2
23-043179 Weed Abatement 2147 BARSTOW ST 27501120050000 2
23-043181 Weed Abatement BARSTOW ST 27501120040000 2
25-018095 Weed Abatement 801 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600590000 2
25-018068 Weed Abatement 807 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600580000 2
25-018116 Weed Abatement 813 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600570000 2
25-018108 Weed Abatement 814 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600610000 2
25-018110 Weed Abatement 819 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600560000 2
25-018109 Weed Abatement 820 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600620000 2
25-018102 Weed Abatement 825 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600550000 2
25-018106 Weed Abatement 826 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600770000 2
25-018103 Weed Abatement 831 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600540000 2
25-018107 Weed Abatement 832 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600780000 2
25-018097 Weed Abatement 837 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600530000 2
25-018082 Weed Abatement 901 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600520000 2
25-018067 Weed Abatement 907 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600510000 2
25-018072 Weed Abatement 913 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600500000 2
25-018070 Weed Abatement 919 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600490000 2
25-018091 Weed Abatement 924 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600760000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-018069 Weed Abatement 925 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600480000 2
25-018090 Weed Abatement 930 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600750000 2
25-018066 Weed Abatement 931 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600470000 2
25-018089 Weed Abatement 936 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600740000 2
25-018065 Weed Abatement 937 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600460000 2
25-018088 Weed Abatement 942 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600730000 2
25-018064 Weed Abatement 943 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600450000 2
25-018081 Weed Abatement 948 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600720000 2
25-018063 Weed Abatement 949 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600440000 2
25-018080 Weed Abatement 954 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600710000 2
25-018114 Weed Abatement 955 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600430000 2
25-018079 Weed Abatement 960 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600700000 2
25-018113 Weed Abatement 961 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600420000 2
25-016464 Weed Abatement 1000 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600270000 2
25-016514 Weed Abatement 1001 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600220000 2
25-016465 Weed Abatement 1006 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600280000 2
25-016513 Weed Abatement 1007 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600210000 2
25-016470 Weed Abatement 1012 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600290000 2
25-016504 Weed Abatement 1013 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600200000 2
25-016472 Weed Abatement 1018 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600300000 2
25-016503 Weed Abatement 1019 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600190000 2
25-016478 Weed Abatement 1024 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600310000 2
25-016502 Weed Abatement 1025 BEACON BAY WAY 23707600180000 2
12-027505 Weed Abatement 2202 BEAUMONT ST 27501550070000 2
12-027128 Weed Abatement 2550 BEAUMONT ST 26302040050000 2
12-027228 Weed Abatement 2574 BEAUMONT ST 26502910120000 2
12-027229 Weed Abatement 2594 BEAUMONT ST 26502910150000 2
12-027116 Weed Abatement 2631 BEAUMONT ST 26301720180000 2
12-027115 Weed Abatement 2635 BEAUMONT ST 26301720170000 2
12-026905 Weed Abatement 0 BELDEN ST 25103110320000 2
12-026771 Weed Abatement 3917 BELDEN ST 25100210080000 2
12-026770 Weed Abatement 3921 BELDEN ST 25100210070000 2
12-026085 Weed Abatement 0 BELL AV 23700920050000 2
12-026102 Weed Abatement 0 BELL AV 23701100100000 2
12-026207 Weed Abatement 0 BELL AV 23702500040000 2
12-026320 Weed Abatement 0 BELL AV 23801400370000 2
12-026068 Weed Abatement 925 BELL AV 23700810520000 2
12-026080 Weed Abatement 1221 BELL AV 23700910050000 2
12-026081 Weed Abatement 1249 BELL AV 23700910090000 2
12-026137 Weed Abatement 1340 BELL AV 23701530010000 2
12-026094 Weed Abatement 1379 BELL AV 23700920150000 2
12-026093 Weed Abatement 1401 BELL AV 23700920140000 2
12-026092 Weed Abatement 1407 BELL AV 23700920130000 2
12-026091 Weed Abatement 1411 BELL AV 23700920120000 2
12-026090 Weed Abatement 1417 BELL AV 23700920110000 2
12-026089 Weed Abatement 1421 BELL AV 23700920100000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-026088 Weed Abatement 1425 BELL AV 23700920090000 2
12-026087 Weed Abatement 1429 BELL AV 23700920080000 2
15-001732 Weed Abatement 1429 BELL AV 23700920020000 2
12-026086 Weed Abatement 1451 BELL AV 23700920070000 2
12-026314 Weed Abatement 2310 BELL AV 23801400120000 2
12-026105 Weed Abatement 0 BENTON AV 23701100130000 2
12-026106 Weed Abatement 0 BENTON AV 23701100200000 2
12-026104 Weed Abatement 745 BENTON AV 23701100120000 2
12-026109 Weed Abatement 833 BLAINE AV 23701300070000 2
12-026111 Weed Abatement 935 BLAINE AV 23701300160000 2
12-026532 Weed Abatement 3258 BOZEMAN ST 25003140030000 2
12-026867 Weed Abatement 815 BRAE AV 25101910160000 2
20-000943 Weed Abatement 2745 BRANCH ST 26502020220000 2
12-027176 Weed Abatement 3062 BRANCH ST 26500810450000 2
12-026872 Weed Abatement 3425 BRANCH ST 25101930040000 2
12-026302 Weed Abatement 0 BRIGHT CT 23800710460000 2
14-017266 Weed Abatement 3175 CALLECITA ST 26500300110000 2
12-027588 Weed Abatement 975 CALVADOS AV 27700730090000 2
12-027685 Weed Abatement 1027 CALVADOS AV 27703000140000 2
12-027684 Weed Abatement 1033 CALVADOS AV 27703000130000 2
19-017256 Weed Abatement 0 CANNON ST 26503420420000 2
12-027520 Weed Abatement 0 CANTERBURY RD 27501720020000 2
12-027523 Weed Abatement 0 CANTERBURY RD 27502310110000 2
12-027524 Weed Abatement 0 CANTERBURY RD 27502400020000 2
12-027527 Weed Abatement 0 CANTERBURY RD 27502400830000 2
15-001415 Weed Abatement 0 CANTERBURY RD 27502401070000 2
12-026874 Weed Abatement 0 CARMELITA AV 25101930140000 2
12-026868 Weed Abatement 801 CARMELITA AV 25101910240000 2
12-026882 Weed Abatement 812 CARMELITA AV 25102410020000 2
12-026883 Weed Abatement 816 CARMELITA AV 25102410030000 2
12-026866 Weed Abatement 835 CARMELITA AV 25101910150000 2
12-026873 Weed Abatement 929 CARMELITA AV 25101930080000 2
12-026503 Weed Abatement 743 CARROLL AV 25002300720000 2
12-026523 Weed Abatement 760 CARROLL AV 25002600140000 2
15-001474 Weed Abatement 299 CHRISTINE DR 26300820140000 2
12-023502 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 21502440210000 2
12-023505 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 21502500150000 2
12-023512 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 21502500590000 2
12-023515 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 21502600080000 2
12-023532 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 21502710110000 2
12-025870 Weed Abatement 0 CLAIRE AV 22600610130000 2
12-025937 Weed Abatement 480 CLAIRE AV 22601100170000 2
12-025871 Weed Abatement 653 CLAIRE AV 22600610200000 2
12-026014 Weed Abatement 1129 CLAIRE AV 22603100160000 2
12-023529 Weed Abatement 1410 CLAIRE AV 21502600710000 2
25-001959 Weed Abatement CLAIRE AVE 21504300030000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016520 Weed Abatement 4195 CLAY CREEK WAY 23707500100000 2
20-002419 Weed Abatement 2900 CLAY ST 26501300480000 2
15-001745 Weed Abatement 2916 CLAY ST 26501300470000 2
25-016515 Weed Abatement 4194 COLD CREEK WAY 23707500130000 2
12-027492 Weed Abatement 0 COLFAX ST 27501140140000 2
22-016360 Weed Abatement 157 COMMERCE CIR 27502510340000 2
12-026977 Weed Abatement 0 CONIFER WY 25202020210000 2
16-001232 Weed Abatement 0 CONIFER WY 25202020200000 2
12-027300 Weed Abatement 0 CONNIE DR 26602830120000 2
12-027301 Weed Abatement 0 CONNIE DR 26602840010000 2
12-027274 Weed Abatement 3027 CONNIE DR 26601600090000 2
12-027601 Weed Abatement 0 CORMORANT WY 27701140030000 2
17-005046 Weed Abatement 0 CRAIGMONT ST 25203400240000 2
12-027293 Weed Abatement 0 CROSBY WY 26602720430000 2
12-027302 Weed Abatement 0 CROSBY WY 26603110150000 2
12-027303 Weed Abatement 2631 CROSBY WY 26603110160000 2
12-027292 Weed Abatement 2742 CROSBY WY 26602720300000 2
15-001491 Weed Abatement 2750 CROSBY WY 26602720320000 2
16-001104 Weed Abatement 3601 CYPRESS ST 25101320130000 2
12-026809 Weed Abatement 3716 CYPRESS ST 25100940180000 2
12-027461 Weed Abatement 740 DARINA AV 27500530060000 2
12-026938 Weed Abatement 0 DAYTON ST 25200820360000 2
12-026940 Weed Abatement 0 DAYTON ST 25200820400000 2
12-026969 Weed Abatement 0 DAYTON ST 25201820010000 2
12-026970 Weed Abatement 0 DAYTON ST 25201830080000 2
12-026971 Weed Abatement 0 DAYTON ST 25201830090000 2
12-026329 Weed Abatement 4104 DAYTON ST 23801720120000 2
14-001589 Weed Abatement 0 DEL PASO BL 27501230270000 2
12-027512 Weed Abatement 1000 DEL PASO BL 27501630010000 2
12-027508 Weed Abatement 1009 DEL PASO BL 27501610130000 2
12-027513 Weed Abatement 1010 DEL PASO BL 27501630030000 2
12-027514 Weed Abatement 1016 DEL PASO BL 27501630040000 2
14-001588 Weed Abatement 1212 DEL PASO BL 27501230260000 2
12-027497 Weed Abatement 1323 DEL PASO BL 27501220080000 2
12-027496 Weed Abatement 1327 DEL PASO BL 27501220070000 2
16-001237 Weed Abatement 1719 DEL PASO BL 27500910120000 2
12-027454 Weed Abatement 2001 DEL PASO BL 27500420080000 2
12-027453 Weed Abatement 2005 DEL PASO BL 27500420070000 2
12-027455 Weed Abatement 2111 DEL PASO BL 27500430110000 2
12-027457 Weed Abatement 2116 DEL PASO BL 27500510030000 2
12-027456 Weed Abatement 2120 DEL PASO BL 27500510020000 2
12-027460 Weed Abatement 2204 DEL PASO BL 27500530020000 2
12-027223 Weed Abatement 2546 DEL PASO BL 26502520120000 2
12-027212 Weed Abatement 2745 DEL PASO BL 26502100340000 2
12-027214 Weed Abatement 2751 DEL PASO BL 26502100360000 2
12-027215 Weed Abatement 2757 DEL PASO BL 26502100380000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-027217 Weed Abatement 2803 DEL PASO BL 26502210010000 2
12-027192 Weed Abatement 2993 DEL PASO BL 26501400220000 2
17-004892 Weed Abatement 3332 DEL PASO BL 25203400230000 2
12-026985 Weed Abatement 3620 DEL PASO BL 25202430130000 2
12-027218 Weed Abatement 2856 DEL PASO BL 2 26502220110000 2
19-003467 Weed Abatement 1224 DEL PASO BLVD 27501230030000 2
25-046827 Weed Abatement 1301 DEL PASO BLVD 27501220140000 2
16-013607 Weed Abatement 0 DIESEL DR 23802200450000 2
25-016486 Weed Abatement 1243 DIGNITY WAY 23707500150000 2
25-016471 Weed Abatement 1249 DIGNITY WAY 23707500160000 2
25-033148 Weed Abatement DISPLAY WAY 25004500100000 2
12-026371 Weed Abatement 0 DISPLAY WY 25000400550000 2
12-027559 Weed Abatement 1327 DIXIEANNE AV 27700340090000 2
12-027560 Weed Abatement 1329 DIXIEANNE AV 27700340120000 2
12-026306 Weed Abatement 0 DOOLITTLE ST 23801010200000 2
12-026336 Weed Abatement 2304 DOROTHY JUNE WY 23802010170000 2
12-026317 Weed Abatement 2321 DOWNAR WY 23801400280000 2
12-026211 Weed Abatement 301 DROLLET WY 23703800090000 2
12-023508 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 21502500270000 2
12-023526 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 21502600620000 2
12-023545 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 21502800700000 2
12-025897 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 22600801200000 2
12-025969 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 22602200090000 2
12-026793 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 25100720260000 2
12-026795 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 25100720280000 2
15-001743 Weed Abatement 0 DRY CREEK RD 22600800730000 2
12-026192 Weed Abatement 4108 DRY CREEK RD 23702210170000 2
15-001495 Weed Abatement 4216 DRY CREEK RD 23701510060000 2
15-001494 Weed Abatement 4224 DRY CREEK RD 23701510170000 2
12-026065 Weed Abatement 4417 DRY CREEK RD 23700810210000 2
12-023542 Weed Abatement 4832 DRY CREEK RD 21502800460000 2
15-001488 Weed Abatement 4933 DRY CREEK RD 22602200050000 2
12-025967 Weed Abatement 5001 DRY CREEK RD 22602200040000 2
12-023521 Weed Abatement 5070 DRY CREEK RD 21502600480000 2
12-023507 Weed Abatement 5322 DRY CREEK RD 21502500260000 2
12-025896 Weed Abatement 5405 DRY CREEK RD 22600801190000 2
12-023488 Weed Abatement 5430 DRY CREEK RD 21502300600000 2
15-001742 Weed Abatement 5559 DRY CREEK RD 22600801170000 2
12-027525 Weed Abatement 1976 EDGEWATER RD 27502400770000 2
16-011939 Weed Abatement 2591 EDGEWATER RD 26301100050000 2
15-001512 Weed Abatement 281 EL CAMINO AV 26302220160000 2
12-027137 Weed Abatement 679 EL CAMINO AV 26302420180000 2
12-027236 Weed Abatement 885 EL CAMINO AV 26502930310000 2
12-027477 Weed Abatement 0 EL MONTE AV 27500860080000 2
12-027479 Weed Abatement 0 EL MONTE AV 27500910010000 2
12-027494 Weed Abatement 0 EL MONTE AV 27501210020000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-027506 Weed Abatement 1014 EL MONTE AV 27501610040000 2
12-027509 Weed Abatement 1022 EL MONTE AV 27501610160000 2
12-027510 Weed Abatement 1026 EL MONTE AV 27501610170000 2
12-027495 Weed Abatement 1320 EL MONTE AV 27501220040000 2
12-027472 Weed Abatement 1500 EL MONTE AV 27500840160000 2
12-027470 Weed Abatement 1507 EL MONTE AV 27500830110000 2
15-001473 Weed Abatement 1524 EL MONTE AV 27500840230000 2
12-027193 Weed Abatement 1608 ELDRIDGE AV 26501510050000 2
25-034631 Weed Abatement ELDRIDGE AVE 26503710180000 2
12-027080 Weed Abatement 0 ELEANOR AV 26301100260000 2
12-027084 Weed Abatement 0 ELEANOR AV 26301210150000 2
12-027081 Weed Abatement 245 ELEANOR AV 26301100360000 2
12-027224 Weed Abatement 0 ELLEN ST 26502610540000 2
15-001490 Weed Abatement 3912 ELM ST 25100420180000 2
12-026910 Weed Abatement 3207 ERMINA DR 25103240100000 2
18-018277 Weed Abatement 3212 ERMINA DR 25103250040000 2
12-026909 Weed Abatement 3213 ERMINA DR 25103240090000 2
12-026908 Weed Abatement 3219 ERMINA DR 25103240080000 2
12-026907 Weed Abatement 3225 ERMINA DR 25103240070000 2
12-027582 Weed Abatement 2405 ETHAN WY 27700640120000 2
12-027586 Weed Abatement 0 EVERGREEN ST 27700730060000 2
12-027587 Weed Abatement 0 EVERGREEN ST 27700730070000 2
16-001229 Weed Abatement 0 EVERGREEN ST 27502400910000 2
12-027691 Weed Abatement 2320 EVERGREEN ST 27703000200000 2
12-027690 Weed Abatement 2330 EVERGREEN ST 27703000190000 2
12-026517 Weed Abatement 0 FAIRBANKS AV 25002500160000 2
12-026518 Weed Abatement 0 FAIRBANKS AV 25002500170000 2
12-027112 Weed Abatement 0 FAIRFIELD ST 26301710310000 2
12-027090 Weed Abatement 2741 FAIRFIELD ST 26301320320000 2
12-027095 Weed Abatement 2746 FAIRFIELD ST 26301410340000 2
12-026777 Weed Abatement 3925 FELL ST 25100320100000 2
12-026191 Weed Abatement 4105 FELL ST 23702210120000 2
12-026194 Weed Abatement 4121 FELL ST 23702210250000 2
12-026129 Weed Abatement 4155 FELL ST 23701510130000 2
12-026476 Weed Abatement 100 FORD RD 25001740260000 2
12-026502 Weed Abatement 750 FORD RD 25002300220000 2
12-027091 Weed Abatement 0 FORREST ST 26301320430000 2
12-027089 Weed Abatement 2780 FORREST ST 26301320020000 2
12-027237 Weed Abatement 0 FRIENZA AV 26503020180000 2
17-019353 Weed Abatement 1029 FRIENZA AV 26503020160000 2
12-027319 Weed Abatement 1555 FRIENZA AV 26604220110000 2
12-027320 Weed Abatement 1557 FRIENZA AV 26604220120000 2
22-016443 Weed Abatement 1081 FRIENZA AVE 26503020140000 2
12-027305 Weed Abatement 1764 GLENROSE AV 26603210010000 2
12-027306 Weed Abatement 1774 GLENROSE AV 26603210060000 2
15-001477 Weed Abatement 1681 GLENROSE AV A 26602710050000 2
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12-026083 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23700920030000 2
12-026084 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23700920040000 2
12-026100 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23700920320000 2
12-026229 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23705600410000 2
12-026230 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23705600420000 2
15-001733 Weed Abatement 0 GRACE AV 23700920190000 2
12-026063 Weed Abatement 1120 GRACE AV 23700810090000 2
12-026048 Weed Abatement 1349 GRACE AV 23700600390000 2
12-026046 Weed Abatement 1449 GRACE AV 23700600350000 2
12-026059 Weed Abatement 1517 GRACE AV 23700600730000 2
12-026045 Weed Abatement 1533 GRACE AV 23700600280000 2
12-026803 Weed Abatement 0 GRAND AV 25100830130000 2
12-026954 Weed Abatement 0 GRAND AV 25201320020000 2
12-026394 Weed Abatement 608 GRAND AV 25000910030000 2
12-026794 Weed Abatement 1225 GRAND AV 25100720270000 2
12-026799 Weed Abatement 1527 GRAND AV 25100820130000 2
12-026798 Weed Abatement 1529 GRAND AV 25100820120000 2
16-001221 Weed Abatement 1535 GRAND AV 25100830150000 2
12-026804 Weed Abatement 1537 GRAND AV 25100830140000 2
12-026802 Weed Abatement 1541 GRAND AV 25100830120000 2
12-026942 Weed Abatement 2241 GRAND AV 25200920430000 2
12-026943 Weed Abatement 2245 GRAND AV 25200920440000 2
12-026944 Weed Abatement 2261 GRAND AV 25200920450000 2
22-005054 Weed Abatement 2220 GRAND AVE 25201410580000 2
12-027683 Weed Abatement 2301 GREEN ST 27703000120000 2
12-027682 Weed Abatement 2307 GREEN ST 27703000110000 2
12-027681 Weed Abatement 2315 GREEN ST 27703000100000 2
12-027680 Weed Abatement 2323 GREEN ST 27703000090000 2
12-027679 Weed Abatement 2331 GREEN ST 27703000080000 2
12-027082 Weed Abatement 0 GROVE AV 26301210070000 2
12-027088 Weed Abatement 0 GROVE AV 26301220380000 2
12-027473 Weed Abatement 2276 GROVE AV 27500850090000 2
12-027474 Weed Abatement 2280 GROVE AV 27500850100000 2
12-027475 Weed Abatement 2284 GROVE AV 27500850110000 2
12-027448 Weed Abatement 2288 GROVE AV 27500280040000 2
12-026947 Weed Abatement 0 HARRIS AV 25201020140000 2
15-001458 Weed Abatement 0 HARRIS AV 25200720120000 2
12-026381 Weed Abatement 631 HARRIS AV 25000500410000 2
12-026380 Weed Abatement 707 HARRIS AV 25000500330000 2
12-026379 Weed Abatement 713 HARRIS AV 25000500320000 2
12-026914 Weed Abatement 1623 HARRIS AV 25200110120000 2
12-026927 Weed Abatement 2449 HARRIS AV 25200420140000 2
25-033151 Weed Abatement HARRIS AVE 25004500070000 2
12-027248 Weed Abatement 0 HARVARD ST 26503420410000 2
25-019596 Weed Abatement 2361 HARVARD ST 27700920080000 2
12-027476 Weed Abatement 2251 HAWTHORNE ST 27500850130000 2
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12-026436 Weed Abatement 0 HAYES AV 25001400310000 2
12-026438 Weed Abatement 0 HAYES AV 25001400490000 2
12-026439 Weed Abatement 451 HAYES AV 25001400500000 2
12-027286 Weed Abatement 0 HELENA AV 26602510350000 2
12-027288 Weed Abatement 0 HELENA AV 26602510380000 2
12-027289 Weed Abatement 0 HELENA AV 26602530010000 2
12-027297 Weed Abatement 0 HELENA AV 26602810100000 2
15-001492 Weed Abatement 1742 HELENA AV 26602720380000 2
16-001236 Weed Abatement 1754 HELENA AV 26602720390000 2
12-027295 Weed Abatement 1832 HELENA AV 26602810030000 2
12-027299 Weed Abatement 1926 HELENA AV 26602820070000 2
23-025097 Weed Abatement 1758 HELENA AVE 26602720400000 2
12-026309 Weed Abatement 207 HILLS CT 23801020620000 2
12-026995 Weed Abatement 0 HUDSON WY 25202920370000 2
12-026996 Weed Abatement 0 HUDSON WY 25202920400000 2
12-026133 Weed Abatement 0 HURON ST 23701520310000 2
12-027285 Weed Abatement 0 IRIS AV 26602510330000 2
14-017328 Weed Abatement 1815 IRIS AV 26602030160000 2
12-025938 Weed Abatement 0 IRVING AV 22601100480000 2
12-025939 Weed Abatement 0 IRVING AV 22601100490000 2
12-025944 Weed Abatement 0 IRVING AV 22601220240000 2
12-026074 Weed Abatement 0 JEAN AV 23700810710000 2
12-026190 Weed Abatement 0 JEAN AV 23702160180000 2
12-026187 Weed Abatement 1026 JEAN AV 23702150070000 2
12-026186 Weed Abatement 1030 JEAN AV 23702150060000 2
12-026182 Weed Abatement 1125 JEAN AV 23702130250000 2
12-026114 Weed Abatement 0 JESSIE AV 23701300480000 2
12-026158 Weed Abatement 0 JESSIE AV 23701800300000 2
12-026170 Weed Abatement 0 JESSIE AV 23702000800000 2
12-026175 Weed Abatement 0 JESSIE AV 23702000910000 2
12-026156 Weed Abatement 1521 JESSIE AV 23701740080000 2
25-016509 Weed Abatement 900 JESSIE AVE 23707600010000 2
25-016508 Weed Abatement 906 JESSIE AVE 23707600020000 2
25-016507 Weed Abatement 912 JESSIE AVE 23707600030000 2
25-016506 Weed Abatement 918 JESSIE AVE 23707600040000 2
25-016500 Weed Abatement 924 JESSIE AVE 23707600050000 2
25-016499 Weed Abatement 930 JESSIE AVE 23707600060000 2
25-016498 Weed Abatement 936 JESSIE AVE 23707600070000 2
25-016497 Weed Abatement 942 JESSIE AVE 23707600080000 2
25-016492 Weed Abatement 948 JESSIE AVE 23707600090000 2
25-016490 Weed Abatement 954 JESSIE AVE 23707600100000 2
25-016489 Weed Abatement 960 JESSIE AVE 23707600110000 2
25-016480 Weed Abatement 1024 JESSIE AVE 23707600170000 2
25-016463 Weed Abatement 1101 JESSIE AVE 23707500360000 2
25-016462 Weed Abatement 1107 JESSIE AVE 23707500370000 2
25-016461 Weed Abatement 1113 JESSIE AVE 23707500380000 2
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25-016460 Weed Abatement 1119 JESSIE AVE 23707500390000 2
25-016459 Weed Abatement 1125 JESSIE AVE 23707500400000 2
25-016458 Weed Abatement 1131 JESSIE AVE 23707500410000 2
25-016457 Weed Abatement 1137 JESSIE AVE 23707500420000 2
25-016456 Weed Abatement 1143 JESSIE AVE 23707500430000 2
25-016453 Weed Abatement 1201 JESSIE AVE 23707500440000 2
25-016444 Weed Abatement 1207 JESSIE AVE 23707500450000 2
25-018084 Weed Abatement 1208 JESSIE AVE 23707500530000 2
25-016443 Weed Abatement 1213 JESSIE AVE 23707500460000 2
25-018094 Weed Abatement 1214 JESSIE AVE 23707500540000 2
25-016442 Weed Abatement 1219 JESSIE AVE 23707500470000 2
25-018096 Weed Abatement 1220 JESSIE AVE 23707500550000 2
25-018098 Weed Abatement 1226 JESSIE AVE 23707500560000 2
25-018099 Weed Abatement 1232 JESSIE AVE 23707500570000 2
25-016435 Weed Abatement 1237 JESSIE AVE 23707500500000 2
14-024476 Weed Abatement 701 JOHNNIE MORRIS A 25002101200000 2
12-023516 Weed Abatement 5070 JOYCE LN 21502600110000 2
12-023517 Weed Abatement 5100 JOYCE LN 21502600120000 2
12-027251 Weed Abatement 3121 JUDAH ST 26503720350000 2
12-027278 Weed Abatement 0 JULIESSE AV 26602030300000 2
12-027208 Weed Abatement 1551 JULIESSE AV 26501910180000 2
12-027209 Weed Abatement 1565 JULIESSE AV 26501910190000 2
12-026138 Weed Abatement 1436 KATBELL ALLEY 23701610230000 2
12-026140 Weed Abatement 1405 KATHARINE AV 23701610340000 2
12-026139 Weed Abatement 1421 KATHARINE AV 23701610280000 2
12-026145 Weed Abatement 1537 KATHARINE AV 23701620120000 2
12-026144 Weed Abatement 1541 KATHARINE AV 23701620110000 2
12-027252 Weed Abatement 1701 KATHLEEN AV 26503730240000 2
12-027253 Weed Abatement 1709 KATHLEEN AV 26503730260000 2
12-027254 Weed Abatement 1737 KATHLEEN AV 26503730280000 2
12-027005 Weed Abatement 0 KENWOOD ST 25203400220000 2
12-027250 Weed Abatement 1708 KENWOOD ST 26503710040000 2
12-027001 Weed Abatement 1737 KENWOOD ST 25203300270000 2
25-001952 Weed Abatement KIMO CT 25103110850000 2
25-001953 Weed Abatement KIMO CT 25103110860000 2
25-001954 Weed Abatement KIMO CT 25103110870000 2
25-001955 Weed Abatement KIMO CT 25103110840000 2
25-001956 Weed Abatement KIMO CT 25103110830000 2
12-027210 Weed Abatement 2983 LA ROSA RD 26501920060000 2
12-027103 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301510160000 2
12-027104 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301510170000 2
12-027105 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301510180000 2
12-027106 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301510190000 2
12-027117 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301810170000 2
12-027121 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301840070000 2
12-027122 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301900130000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-027123 Weed Abatement 0 LAMPASAS AV 26301900160000 2
12-027114 Weed Abatement 705 LAMPASAS AV 26301720130000 2
12-027127 Weed Abatement 712 LAMPASAS AV 26302020010000 2
12-027222 Weed Abatement 813 LAMPASAS AV A 26502410180000 2
12-027226 Weed Abatement 0 LAND AV 26502800300000 2
12-027221 Weed Abatement 2940 LAND AV 26502320130000 2
12-027085 Weed Abatement 0 LAS PALMAS AV 26301210160000 2
12-027086 Weed Abatement 0 LAS PALMAS AV 26301210170000 2
12-027087 Weed Abatement 0 LAS PALMAS AV 26301210180000 2
12-027205 Weed Abatement 1025 LAS PALMAS AV 26501710330000 2
12-027204 Weed Abatement 1031 LAS PALMAS AV 26501710310000 2
12-027203 Weed Abatement 1033 LAS PALMAS AV 26501710300000 2
12-027206 Weed Abatement 1041 LAS PALMAS AV 26501710430000 2
26-001694 Weed Abatement LEISURE LN 27502600800000 2
12-027607 Weed Abatement 0 LEXINGTON ST 27701430080000 2
12-027244 Weed Abatement 2550 LEXINGTON ST 26503310100000 2
12-026916 Weed Abatement 0 LILY ST 25200140250000 2
12-026397 Weed Abatement 0 LINDSAY AV 25000940060000 2
12-026398 Weed Abatement 0 LINDSAY AV 25000940070000 2
12-026392 Weed Abatement 579 LINDSAY AV 25000820150000 2
12-026399 Weed Abatement 624 LINDSAY AV 25000940080000 2
12-026396 Weed Abatement 705 LINDSAY AV 25000920210000 2
12-027515 Weed Abatement 1021 LOCHBRAE RD 27501630090000 2
12-026892 Weed Abatement 1534 LOS ROBLES BL 25102700030000 2
12-026999 Weed Abatement 1716 LOS ROBLES BL 25203010680000 2
12-023541 Weed Abatement 0 MAIN AV 21502800360000 2
12-026035 Weed Abatement 0 MAIN AV 23700400300000 2
12-026042 Weed Abatement 0 MAIN AV 23700600130000 2
12-026030 Weed Abatement 150 MAIN AV 23700220110000 2
12-026036 Weed Abatement 448 MAIN AV 23700400360000 2
12-026037 Weed Abatement 448 MAIN AV 23700400370000 2
12-025974 Weed Abatement 647 MAIN AV 22602400390000 2
12-025973 Weed Abatement 649 MAIN AV 22602400380000 2
12-026040 Weed Abatement 853 MAIN AV 23700510120000 2
14-012795 Weed Abatement 901 MAIN AV 23700510130000 2
12-025975 Weed Abatement 933 MAIN AV 22602600180000 2
12-026054 Weed Abatement 1320 MAIN AV 23700600530000 2
12-023547 Weed Abatement 1329 MAIN AV 21502800770000 2
12-026058 Weed Abatement 1336 MAIN AV 23700600700000 2
12-023554 Weed Abatement 1437 MAIN AV 21502800920000 2
12-023539 Weed Abatement 1507 MAIN AV 21502800270000 2
12-026043 Weed Abatement 1552 MAIN AV 23700600150000 2
22-016133 Weed Abatement 1621 MAIN AVE 21502730310000 2
12-027565 Weed Abatement 0 MANNING ST 27700410280000 2
12-027268 Weed Abatement 0 MARCONI AV 26601130250000 2
12-025958 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 22601800030000 2
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12-026097 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 23700920250000 2
12-026205 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 23702430310000 2
12-026862 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 25101810180000 2
15-001734 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 23700920210000 2
16-001107 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BL 25102300580000 2
12-027207 Weed Abatement 2928 MARYSVILLE BL 26501800300000 2
12-026912 Weed Abatement 3231 MARYSVILLE BL 25103250110000 2
12-026878 Weed Abatement 3373 MARYSVILLE BL 25102220120000 2
12-026861 Weed Abatement 3521 MARYSVILLE BL 25101810170000 2
12-026819 Weed Abatement 3617 MARYSVILLE BL 25101250100000 2
12-026817 Weed Abatement 3626 MARYSVILLE BL 25101240170000 2
12-026818 Weed Abatement 3630 MARYSVILLE BL 25101240180000 2
12-026815 Weed Abatement 3750 MARYSVILLE BL 25101230010000 2
12-026805 Weed Abatement 3849 MARYSVILLE BL 25100840170000 2
12-026780 Weed Abatement 3905 MARYSVILLE BL 25100440100000 2
12-026915 Weed Abatement 3912 MARYSVILLE BL 25200110150000 2
12-026204 Weed Abatement 4041 MARYSVILLE BL 23702430260000 2
12-026155 Weed Abatement 4224 MARYSVILLE BL 23701720010000 2
12-026152 Weed Abatement 4264 MARYSVILLE BL 23701640190000 2
12-026130 Weed Abatement 4337 MARYSVILLE BL 23701520070000 2
12-026095 Weed Abatement 4450 MARYSVILLE BL 23700920160000 2
12-026096 Weed Abatement 4520 MARYSVILLE BL 23700920200000 2
12-025966 Weed Abatement 4955 MARYSVILLE BL 22602100050000 2
12-025956 Weed Abatement 5000 MARYSVILLE BL 22601740040000 2
12-025949 Weed Abatement 5113 MARYSVILLE BL 22601310080000 2
15-001731 Weed Abatement 0 MARYSVILLE BLVD 23700920330000 2
18-018279 Weed Abatement 3209 MARYSVILLE BLVD 25103250100000 2
18-018281 Weed Abatement 3217 MARYSVILLE BLVD 25103250090000 2
24-018221 Weed Abatement 3721 MARYSVILLE BLVD 25101220130000 2
23-003035 Weed Abatement 4920 MARYSVILLE BLVD 22602200110000 2
12-026810 Weed Abatement 0 MAY ST 25100960040000 2
12-026891 Weed Abatement 3312 MAY ST 25102520150000 2
12-026847 Weed Abatement 3524 MAY ST 25101610190000 2
12-026842 Weed Abatement 3527 MAY ST 25101540060000 2
12-026834 Weed Abatement 3608 MAY ST 25101410240000 2
12-026833 Weed Abatement 3623 MAY ST 25101340080000 2
25-016438 Weed Abatement 4107 MAY ST 23707600380000 2
25-016512 Weed Abatement 4113 MAY ST 23707600370000 2
25-016495 Weed Abatement 4119 MAY ST 23707600260000 2
25-016496 Weed Abatement 4125 MAY ST 23707600250000 2
25-016479 Weed Abatement 4137 MAY ST 23707600240000 2
25-016505 Weed Abatement 4143 MAY ST 23707600230000 2
25-016440 Weed Abatement 4149 MAY ST 23707600120000 2
12-026126 Weed Abatement 4200 MAY ST 23701400360000 2
12-026125 Weed Abatement 4208 MAY ST 23701400350000 2
12-026115 Weed Abatement 4213 MAY ST 23701300490000 2
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12-026112 Weed Abatement 4233 MAY ST 23701300190000 2
23-003027 Weed Abatement 4401 MAY ST 23705300610000 2
23-003025 Weed Abatement 4407 MAY ST 23705300620000 2
23-003026 Weed Abatement 4413 MAY ST 23705300630000 2
23-003028 Weed Abatement 4419 MAY ST 23705300640000 2
12-026539 Weed Abatement 3755 MODLIN WY 25003310440000 2
12-026335 Weed Abatement 2230 MOGAN AV 23802010070000 2
12-026363 Weed Abatement 0 MOREY AV 25000300010000 2
12-026542 Weed Abatement 133 MOREY AV 25003410110000 2
14-001626 Weed Abatement 185 MOREY AV 25003410030000 2
12-026547 Weed Abatement 250 MOREY AV 25003420290000 2
12-026400 Weed Abatement 400 MOREY AV 25001010010000 2
12-026536 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON AV 25003310200000 2
12-026358 Weed Abatement 121 MORRISON AV 25000250050000 2
12-026387 Weed Abatement 601 MORRISON AV 25000710240000 2
22-005055 Weed Abatement 60 MORRISON AVE 25000260250000 2
25-026767 Weed Abatement 1941 NAOMI WAY 26601130200000 2
15-001459 Weed Abatement 0 NATOMA ST 25201230150000 2
12-026919 Weed Abatement 0 NATOMA WY 25200220320000 2
12-026967 Weed Abatement 0 NATOMA WY 25201720010000 2
15-001457 Weed Abatement 0 NATOMA WY 25200720010000 2
15-001460 Weed Abatement 0 NATOMA WY 25201230010000 2
12-025883 Weed Abatement 0 NEAL RD 22600800200000 2
12-025892 Weed Abatement 0 NEAL RD 22600801000000 2
12-025893 Weed Abatement 0 NEAL RD 22600801020000 2
12-025894 Weed Abatement 0 NEAL RD 22600801030000 2
15-001744 Weed Abatement 0 NEAL RD 22600801010000 2
12-025884 Weed Abatement 1028 NEAL RD 22600800210000 2
12-026303 Weed Abatement 211 NIMITZ ST 23800730090000 2
12-026301 Weed Abatement 310 NIMITZ ST 23800600280000 2
12-026845 Weed Abatement 1045 NOGALES ST 25101610110000 2
12-026849 Weed Abatement 1131 NOGALES ST 25101630160000 2
12-026200 Weed Abatement 0 NORTH AV 23702410340000 2
12-026307 Weed Abatement 0 NORTH AV 23801020450000 2
12-026185 Weed Abatement 1221 NORTH AV 23702140190000 2
12-026184 Weed Abatement 1231 NORTH AV 23702140180000 2
15-001330 Weed Abatement 1423 NORTH AV 23702410510000 2
15-001331 Weed Abatement 1423 NORTH AV 23702410520000 2
12-026203 Weed Abatement 1519 NORTH AV 23702410500000 2
12-026199 Weed Abatement 1527 NORTH AV 23702410230000 2
12-026922 Weed Abatement 2240 NORTH AV 25200320080000 2
12-027078 Weed Abatement 0 NORWOOD AV 26300100270000 2
12-027125 Weed Abatement 2562 NORWOOD AV 26301900510000 2
12-027146 Weed Abatement 2885 NORWOOD AV 26302830260000 2
12-026478 Weed Abatement 3481 NORWOOD AV 25001910310000 2
12-026437 Weed Abatement 3550 NORWOOD AV 25001400470000 2
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12-026535 Weed Abatement 3801 NORWOOD AV 25003310190000 2
12-026370 Weed Abatement 3940 NORWOOD AV 25000400380000 2
12-026215 Weed Abatement 4525 NORWOOD AV 23703800510000 2
12-026214 Weed Abatement 4545 NORWOOD AV 23703800490000 2
12-026213 Weed Abatement 4585 NORWOOD AV 23703800200000 2
12-026212 Weed Abatement 4595 NORWOOD AV 23703800190000 2
15-001472 Weed Abatement 4636 NORWOOD AV 23700400450000 2
12-026033 Weed Abatement 4790 NORWOOD AV 23700400010000 2
12-027118 Weed Abatement 0 NORWOOD BYP 26301830220000 2
12-027119 Weed Abatement 0 NORWOOD BYP 26301830280000 2
12-027120 Weed Abatement 0 NORWOOD BYP 26301830290000 2
12-027098 Weed Abatement 2752 OAKMONT ST 26301420240000 2
12-027101 Weed Abatement 2762 OAKMONT ST 26301420340000 2
12-027100 Weed Abatement 2768 OAKMONT ST 26301420320000 2
12-027092 Weed Abatement 2781 OAKMONT ST 26301410090000 2
12-027099 Weed Abatement 2782 OAKMONT ST 26301420280000 2
12-026188 Weed Abatement 0 O'DONNELL AV 23702160040000 2
12-026189 Weed Abatement 0 O'DONNELL AV 23702160050000 2
16-001108 Weed Abatement 951 OPAL LN 26500120080000 2
16-001109 Weed Abatement 961 OPAL LN 26500120320000 2
12-027160 Weed Abatement 1341 OPAL LN 26500400200000 2
12-026362 Weed Abatement 0 OPPORTUNITY ST 25000250600000 2
12-026852 Weed Abatement 3535 OSMER LN 25101710110000 2
25-001975 Weed Abatement 5601 PATROL RD 21504300050000 2
12-026333 Weed Abatement 2212 PAUL AV 23801800370000 2
12-026331 Weed Abatement 2215 PAUL AV 23801800110000 2
12-026032 Weed Abatement 0 PELL DR 23700220950000 2
12-026226 Weed Abatement 4165 PELL DR 23704000130000 2
12-026324 Weed Abatement 0 PINELL ST 23801500270000 2
12-026920 Weed Abatement 3941 PINELL ST 25200260010000 2
12-026295 Weed Abatement 4502 PINELL ST 23800360040000 2
12-026294 Weed Abatement 4512 PINELL ST 23800360030000 2
12-027129 Weed Abatement 799 PLAZA AV 26302040060000 2
16-001162 Weed Abatement 817 PLAZA AV 26502920220000 2
12-027290 Weed Abatement 0 PLOVER ST 26602720090000 2
12-027308 Weed Abatement 2642 PLOVER ST 26603220110000 2
12-027304 Weed Abatement 2634 PRINCETON ST 26603110330000 2
12-023496 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 21502440090000 2
12-023518 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 21502600150000 2
12-023537 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 21502800150000 2
12-023538 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 21502800250000 2
12-026044 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 23700600170000 2
12-026098 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 23700920260000 2
12-026099 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 23700920290000 2
12-026342 Weed Abatement 0 RALEY BL 23802200060000 2
12-026305 Weed Abatement 4020 RALEY BL 23801010170000 2
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17-007821 Weed Abatement 4504 RALEY BL 23800200230000 2
12-026293 Weed Abatement 4512 RALEY BL 23800200060000 2
12-026292 Weed Abatement 4528 RALEY BL 23800200050000 2
16-001216 Weed Abatement 5539 RALEY BL 21502300400000 2
19-014384 Weed Abatement RALEY BL 21502500620000 2
19-014383 Weed Abatement 5221 RALEY BLVD 21502500610000 2
12-027603 Weed Abatement 2304 RAY ST 27701210240000 2
12-027449 Weed Abatement 0 REDWOOD AV 27500340070000 2
12-026025 Weed Abatement 550 REGIS DR 22603900320000 2
12-026326 Weed Abatement 0 RENE AV 23801600170000 2
12-026328 Weed Abatement 0 RENE AV 23801600280000 2
12-026196 Weed Abatement 1501 RENE AV 23702310360000 2
12-026321 Weed Abatement 2041 RENE AV 23801500020000 2
12-026322 Weed Abatement 2133 RENE AV 23801500140000 2
26-001709 Weed Abatement 2151 RENE AVE 23801500440000 2
12-026288 Weed Abatement 0 REYNOLDS WY 23800120070000 2
12-026289 Weed Abatement 0 REYNOLDS WY 23800120120000 2
12-026287 Weed Abatement 1849 REYNOLDS WY 23800120060000 2
12-025875 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22600620050000 2
12-025902 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010020000 2
12-025903 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010030000 2
12-025904 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010040000 2
12-025905 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010050000 2
12-025906 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010060000 2
12-025907 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010100000 2
12-025909 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010120000 2
12-025910 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010130000 2
12-025911 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010140000 2
12-025912 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010150000 2
12-025913 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010160000 2
12-025914 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010170000 2
12-025916 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010190000 2
12-025917 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010200000 2
12-025918 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010210000 2
12-025919 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010220000 2
12-025920 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010230000 2
12-025921 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010240000 2
12-025922 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010250000 2
12-025923 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010260000 2
12-025925 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010280000 2
12-025926 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010290000 2
12-025927 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010300000 2
12-025928 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010310000 2
12-025929 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010320000 2
12-025930 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010330000 2
12-025931 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010340000 2
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12-025932 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010350000 2
12-025933 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010360000 2
12-025934 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 22601010370000 2
12-026107 Weed Abatement 0 RIO LINDA BL 23701100210000 2
12-027139 Weed Abatement 2479 RIO LINDA BL 26302510020000 2
12-027138 Weed Abatement 2485 RIO LINDA BL 26302510010000 2
14-001614 Weed Abatement 2540 RIO LINDA BL 26502920280000 2
12-027232 Weed Abatement 2562 RIO LINDA BL 26502920300000 2
12-027201 Weed Abatement 2809 RIO LINDA BL 26501610080000 2
12-027200 Weed Abatement 2811 RIO LINDA BL 26501610070000 2
12-027199 Weed Abatement 2821 RIO LINDA BL 26501610060000 2
12-027198 Weed Abatement 2829 RIO LINDA BL 26501610030000 2
12-027197 Weed Abatement 2845 RIO LINDA BL 26501610020000 2
12-027186 Weed Abatement 2928 RIO LINDA BL 26501120200000 2
12-027185 Weed Abatement 2947 RIO LINDA BL 26501110010000 2
12-027171 Weed Abatement 3008 RIO LINDA BL 26500720240000 2
12-027172 Weed Abatement 3030 RIO LINDA BL 26500720250000 2
12-027173 Weed Abatement 3038 RIO LINDA BL 26500720260000 2
12-027174 Weed Abatement 3040 RIO LINDA BL 26500720270000 2
15-001541 Weed Abatement 3042 RIO LINDA BL 26500720280000 2
12-027170 Weed Abatement 3049 RIO LINDA BL 26500710010000 2
12-027152 Weed Abatement 3130 RIO LINDA BL 26500120030000 2
12-027151 Weed Abatement 3137 RIO LINDA BL 26500110030000 2
12-027150 Weed Abatement 3139 RIO LINDA BL 26500110020000 2
12-026885 Weed Abatement 3371 RIO LINDA BL 25102410060000 2
15-001455 Weed Abatement 3401 RIO LINDA BL 25101910170000 2
12-026841 Weed Abatement 3545 RIO LINDA BL 25101510060000 2
12-026831 Weed Abatement 3641 RIO LINDA BL 25101310190000 2
12-026787 Weed Abatement 3816 RIO LINDA BL 25100520290000 2
15-001412 Weed Abatement 3904 RIO LINDA BL 25100110300000 2
12-026373 Weed Abatement 3937 RIO LINDA BL 25000500130000 2
12-026372 Weed Abatement 3941 RIO LINDA BL 25000500120000 2
16-001095 Weed Abatement 3945 RIO LINDA BL 25000500110000 2
16-001129 Weed Abatement 4137 RIO LINDA BL 23701920170000 2
12-026075 Weed Abatement 4446 RIO LINDA BL 23700810850000 2
12-025915 Weed Abatement 5241 RIO LINDA BL 22601010180000 2
12-025908 Weed Abatement 5247 RIO LINDA BL 22601010110000 2
15-009571 Weed Abatement 3947 RIO LINDA BLVD 25000500500000 2
12-026103 Weed Abatement 4351 RIO LINDA BLVD 23701100110000 2
12-026962 Weed Abatement 0 RIPLEY ST 25201410480000 2
12-026976 Weed Abatement 0 RIPLEY ST 25202020150000 2
12-026900 Weed Abatement 930 RIVERA DR 25102920250000 2
12-026895 Weed Abatement 931 RIVERA DR 25102830070000 2
16-001187 Weed Abatement 1054 RIVERA DR 25103010390000 2
15-001478 Weed Abatement 1156 RIVERA DR 25103110490000 2
12-026010 Weed Abatement 0 ROOD AV 22603100110000 2
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12-026011 Weed Abatement 0 ROOD AV 22603100120000 2
12-026012 Weed Abatement 0 ROOD AV 22603100130000 2
12-026013 Weed Abatement 0 ROOD AV 22603100140000 2
12-026007 Weed Abatement 907 ROOD AV 22602900610000 2
12-026168 Weed Abatement 0 ROSE ST 23702000710000 2
12-026171 Weed Abatement 0 ROSE ST 23702000810000 2
15-001739 Weed Abatement 0 ROSE ST 22600800490000 2
18-016884 Weed Abatement 0 ROSE ST 22601310200000 2
12-025948 Weed Abatement 5140 ROSE ST 22601310010000 2
12-027602 Weed Abatement 1821 ROY AV 27701210110000 2
15-001416 Weed Abatement 0 ROYAL OAKS DR 27502401060000 2
12-026231 Weed Abatement 0 SAMUEL WAY 23705900640000 2
12-023524 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502600600000 2
12-023525 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502600610000 2
12-023543 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800550000 2
12-023544 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800560000 2
12-023546 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800720000 2
12-023548 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800840000 2
12-023550 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800870000 2
12-023551 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800880000 2
12-023552 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800890000 2
12-023553 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 21502800900000 2
12-025957 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 22601800020000 2
12-025959 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ANA AV 22601800080000 2
12-025961 Weed Abatement 432 SANTA ANA AV 22601900020000 2
12-025962 Weed Abatement 440 SANTA ANA AV 22601900270000 2
12-023530 Weed Abatement 1305 SANTA ANA AV 21502600740000 2
12-023520 Weed Abatement 1315 SANTA ANA AV 21502600280000 2
12-023534 Weed Abatement 1320 SANTA ANA AV 21502800040000 2
12-023519 Weed Abatement 1441 SANTA ANA AV 21502600220000 2
12-023535 Weed Abatement 1460 SANTA ANA AV 21502800130000 2
12-027135 Weed Abatement 0 SANTIAGO AV 26302420110000 2
12-027136 Weed Abatement 0 SANTIAGO AV 26302420120000 2
12-027134 Weed Abatement 676 SANTIAGO AV 26302420100000 2
12-026957 Weed Abatement 0 SCHUTT WY 25201340240000 2
12-026263 Weed Abatement 0 SEANPATRICK DR 23706500530000 2
12-027594 Weed Abatement 2313 SELMA ST 27700830100000 2
12-027245 Weed Abatement 2558 SELMA ST 26503320150000 2
25-018104 Weed Abatement 900 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600600000 2
25-018087 Weed Abatement 925 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600630000 2
25-018086 Weed Abatement 931 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600640000 2
25-018085 Weed Abatement 937 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600650000 2
25-018078 Weed Abatement 943 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600660000 2
25-018076 Weed Abatement 949 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600670000 2
25-018075 Weed Abatement 955 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600680000 2
25-018077 Weed Abatement 961 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600690000 2
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25-016477 Weed Abatement 1001 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600360000 2
25-016488 Weed Abatement 1007 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600350000 2
25-016511 Weed Abatement 1013 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600340000 2
25-016439 Weed Abatement 1019 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600330000 2
25-016454 Weed Abatement 1025 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600320000 2
25-016455 Weed Abatement 1101 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500350000 2
25-016468 Weed Abatement 1107 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500340000 2
25-016469 Weed Abatement 1113 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500330000 2
25-016519 Weed Abatement 1119 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500010000 2
25-016518 Weed Abatement 1125 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500020000 2
25-016528 Weed Abatement 1131 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500030000 2
25-016451 Weed Abatement 1136 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500320000 2
25-016527 Weed Abatement 1137 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500040000 2
25-016526 Weed Abatement 1143 SHASTA COVE WAY 23707500050000 2
25-016466 Weed Abatement SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600410000 2
25-016487 Weed Abatement SHASTA COVE WAY 23707600400000 2
12-027567 Weed Abatement 1513 SILICA AV 27700420260000 2
12-027579 Weed Abatement 1905 SILICA AV 27700630200000 2
12-026869 Weed Abatement 802 SILVANO ST 25101910250000 2
12-027672 Weed Abatement 1001 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000010000 2
12-027673 Weed Abatement 1007 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000020000 2
12-027689 Weed Abatement 1010 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000180000 2
12-027674 Weed Abatement 1015 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000030000 2
12-027688 Weed Abatement 1016 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000170000 2
12-027675 Weed Abatement 1023 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000040000 2
12-027687 Weed Abatement 1026 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000160000 2
12-027676 Weed Abatement 1031 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000050000 2
12-027686 Weed Abatement 1034 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000150000 2
12-027677 Weed Abatement 1039 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000060000 2
12-027678 Weed Abatement 1047 SILVER CHARM WY 27703000070000 2
12-026425 Weed Abatement 0 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001300300000 2
12-026429 Weed Abatement 0 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001300520000 2
12-026472 Weed Abatement 0 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001720150000 2
12-026481 Weed Abatement 0 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001910400000 2
12-026469 Weed Abatement 20 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001720020000 2
12-026475 Weed Abatement 20 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001720270000 2
12-026411 Weed Abatement 75 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001220050000 2
12-026427 Weed Abatement 85 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001300370000 2
12-026426 Weed Abatement 131 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001300360000 2
12-026430 Weed Abatement 217 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001300530000 2
12-026479 Weed Abatement 366 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001910380000 2
12-026480 Weed Abatement 376 SILVER EAGLE RD 25001910390000 2
12-027153 Weed Abatement 0 SONOMA AV 26500120330000 2
12-027183 Weed Abatement 1560 SONOMA AV 26501000190000 2
12-026431 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25001300570000 2
12-026434 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25001400010000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-026459 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25001500690000 2
12-026460 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25001500730000 2
12-026545 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25003420090000 2
12-026975 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTH AV 25201930190000 2
12-026367 Weed Abatement 31 SOUTH AV 25000300090000 2
12-026409 Weed Abatement 40 SOUTH AV 25001220020000 2
12-026410 Weed Abatement 80 SOUTH AV 25001220040000 2
12-026544 Weed Abatement 121 SOUTH AV 25003420030000 2
12-026414 Weed Abatement 180 SOUTH AV 25001300040000 2
12-026415 Weed Abatement 240 SOUTH AV 25001300060000 2
12-026416 Weed Abatement 270 SOUTH AV 25001300080000 2
12-026417 Weed Abatement 280 SOUTH AV 25001300090000 2
12-026418 Weed Abatement 280 SOUTH AV 25001300100000 2
12-026419 Weed Abatement 312 SOUTH AV 25001300110000 2
12-026435 Weed Abatement 480 SOUTH AV 25001400030000 2
12-026406 Weed Abatement 637 SOUTH AV 25001140150000 2
12-026457 Weed Abatement 716 SOUTH AV 25001500670000 2
12-026860 Weed Abatement 1500 SOUTH AV 25101810050000 2
23-003009 Weed Abatement 2228 SOUTH AVE 25202510320000 2
12-027521 Weed Abatement 0 SOUTHGATE RD 27501720040000 2
25-016339 Weed Abatement SOUTHGATE RD 27501920160000 2
25-016340 Weed Abatement SOUTHGATE RD 27501920170000 2
12-027443 Weed Abatement 0 STANFORD AV 27500130010000 2
12-027444 Weed Abatement 0 STANFORD AV 27500130020000 2
12-027464 Weed Abatement 0 STANFORD AV 27500600100000 2
12-023558 Weed Abatement 4841 STRAUS DR 21503900040000 2
12-025882 Weed Abatement 5041 SULLY ST 22600700590000 2
25-018100 Weed Abatement 101 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500650000 2
25-018093 Weed Abatement 107 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500660000 2
25-018083 Weed Abatement 113 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500670000 2
25-018112 Weed Abatement 119 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500680000 2
25-018101 Weed Abatement 124 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500580000 2
25-018092 Weed Abatement 130 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500590000 2
25-018074 Weed Abatement 136 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500600000 2
25-018062 Weed Abatement 142 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500610000 2
25-018111 Weed Abatement 148 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500620000 2
25-018071 Weed Abatement 154 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500640000 2
25-018073 Weed Abatement 160 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500630000 2
25-018105 Weed Abatement 166 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500520000 2
25-018115 Weed Abatement 172 SUMMER COVE CIR 23707500510000 2
12-027219 Weed Abatement 2921 TAFT ST 26502220210000 2
12-026499 Weed Abatement 0 TAYLOR ST 25002100680000 2
12-026500 Weed Abatement 3408 TAYLOR ST 25002100690000 2
12-026492 Weed Abatement 3424 TAYLOR ST 25002100380000 2
25-030343 Weed Abatement 3524 TAYLOR ST 25001500410000 2
25-030352 Weed Abatement 3550 TAYLOR ST 25001500790000 2



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-026395 Weed Abatement 3722 TAYLOR ST 25000910230000 2
12-026157 Weed Abatement 4101 TAYLOR ST 23706600030000 2
12-026982 Weed Abatement 0 VERANO ST 25202300330000 2
12-026983 Weed Abatement 1940 VERANO ST 25202300350000 2
12-025886 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800400000 2
12-025887 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800410000 2
12-025888 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800420000 2
12-025889 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800430000 2
12-025890 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800440000 2
12-025891 Weed Abatement 0 VINCI AV 22600800450000 2
12-023499 Weed Abatement 1800 VINCI AV 21502440160000 2
12-025865 Weed Abatement 0 W ASCOT AV 22600500400000 2
15-001727 Weed Abatement 0 W ASCOT AV 22600500410000 2
12-026474 Weed Abatement 0 W SILVER EAGLE R 25001720250000 2
12-026528 Weed Abatement 3343 WESTERN AV 25003060050000 2
12-026413 Weed Abatement 3500 WESTERN AV 25001220150000 2
12-026375 Weed Abatement 0 WILLIAMS AV 25000500160000 2
12-026378 Weed Abatement 714 WILLIAMS AV 25000500300000 2
12-026374 Weed Abatement 735 WILLIAMS AV 25000500140000 2
12-026377 Weed Abatement 738 WILLIAMS AV 25000500180000 2
12-026930 Weed Abatement 0 WILLOW ST 25200610220000 2
12-026931 Weed Abatement 0 WILLOW ST 25200610230000 2
12-026932 Weed Abatement 0 WILLOW ST 25200610240000 2
12-026933 Weed Abatement 0 WILLOW ST 25200610250000 2
12-025964 Weed Abatement 0 WILSON ST 22602000600000 2
12-026332 Weed Abatement 0 WINTERS ST 23801800320000 2
12-026340 Weed Abatement 0 WINTERS ST 23802010250000 2
12-026963 Weed Abatement 0 WINTERS ST 25201520400000 2
12-026997 Weed Abatement 3501 WINTERS ST 25202920440000 2
12-026325 Weed Abatement 4217 WINTERS ST 23801600160000 2
12-026315 Weed Abatement 4321 WINTERS ST 23801400200000 2
12-026153 Weed Abatement 0 YOUNGS AV 23701640270000 2
12-026136 Weed Abatement 1311 YOUNGS AV 23701520340000 2
12-026131 Weed Abatement 1313 YOUNGS AV 23701520130000 2
12-020677 Weed Abatement 0 42ND ST 00402430050000 3
12-020817 Weed Abatement 1565 53RD ST 00804410110000 3
12-020807 Weed Abatement 1424 58TH ST 00803620080000 3
20-001721 Weed Abatement 5TH ST 00202700080000 3
20-001722 Weed Abatement 5TH ST 00202700070000 3
12-021327 Weed Abatement 1601 69TH ST 01500100330000 3
12-027373 Weed Abatement 2219 ADAMS LN 27401710140000 3
12-020661 Weed Abatement 0 ALHAMBRA BL 00301110050000 3
16-001156 Weed Abatement 1218 ALHAMBRA BL 00701810100000 3
12-027387 Weed Abatement 2220 AMERICAN AV 27401810090000 3
12-027374 Weed Abatement 2241 AMERICAN AV 27401710220000 3
12-027366 Weed Abatement 2327 AMERICAN AV 27401510210000 3



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-027063 Weed Abatement 2624 AMERICAN AV 26202220170000 3
12-027062 Weed Abatement 2632 AMERICAN AV 26202220160000 3
12-027055 Weed Abatement 2715 AMERICAN AV 26202110260000 3
25-016525 Weed Abatement 3949 ARENA BLVD 22529700110000 3
25-016355 Weed Abatement 3318 AURORA SKY WALK 25005900100000 3
12-027340 Weed Abatement 0 AZUSA ST 27400920220000 3
12-027333 Weed Abatement 935 AZUSA ST 27400830370000 3
12-027343 Weed Abatement 1016 AZUSA ST 27401010140000 3
12-027339 Weed Abatement 1024 AZUSA ST 27400920190000 3
12-027337 Weed Abatement 1108 AZUSA ST 27400920110000 3
22-004671 Weed Abatement AZUSA ST 27401010270000 3
22-004672 Weed Abatement AZUSA ST 27401010260000 3
22-004674 Weed Abatement AZUSA ST 27401010250000 3
20-021259 Weed Abatement 3201 B ST 00300620110000 3
12-020403 Weed Abatement 238 BANNON ST 00100400180000 3
12-020400 Weed Abatement 310 BANNON ST 00100400130000 3
12-020408 Weed Abatement 358 BANNON ST 00100520250000 3
17-012677 Weed Abatement 450 BERCUT DR 00101810170000 3
20-001723 Weed Abatement BERCUT DR 00202700010000 3
20-001728 Weed Abatement BERCUT DR 00202700020000 3
12-027046 Weed Abatement 0 BOWMAN AV 26201210320000 3
16-001102 Weed Abatement 0 BOWMAN AV 26201210290000 3
12-027048 Weed Abatement 324 BOWMAN AV 26201320070000 3
12-027044 Weed Abatement 449 BOWMAN AV 26201210190000 3
12-027043 Weed Abatement 465 BOWMAN AV 26201210170000 3
12-027047 Weed Abatement 508 BOWMAN AV 26201220090000 3
12-020665 Weed Abatement 3012 C ST 00301120210000 3
12-020685 Weed Abatement 0 CARLSON DR 00501430090000 3
12-027053 Weed Abatement 0 CATAS PL 26201820180000 3
20-012956 Weed Abatement 1251 CHUCKWAGON DR 22501700660000 3
16-001132 Weed Abatement 310 CLEVELAND AV 27401420080000 3
15-001471 Weed Abatement 320 CLEVELAND AV 27401420070000 3
12-027362 Weed Abatement 210 CLEVELAND AV 2 27401420150000 3
24-001644 Weed Abatement 460 COLUMBUS AVE 27401730580000 3
26-001692 Weed Abatement 520 COLUMBUS AVE 27401730620000 3
24-001640 Weed Abatement COLUMBUS AVE 27401730530000 3
24-001641 Weed Abatement COLUMBUS AVE 27401730510000 3
24-001642 Weed Abatement COLUMBUS AVE 27401730520000 3
24-001643 Weed Abatement COLUMBUS AVE 27401730540000 3
26-001693 Weed Abatement COLUMBUS AVE 27401730610000 3
12-027541 Weed Abatement 0 COMMERCE CR 27502700270000 3
12-027542 Weed Abatement 0 COMMERCE CR 27502700280000 3
19-023453 Weed Abatement DOS RIOS ST 00100810150000 3
12-020512 Weed Abatement 1619 DREHER ST 00101440210000 3
22-004668 Weed Abatement 24 DURAZNO CT 27404301070000 3
23-003004 Weed Abatement 3519 E COMMERCE WAY 22532900330000 3



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
22-016295 Weed Abatement 3811 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000280000 3
22-016365 Weed Abatement 3869 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000270000 3
22-016173 Weed Abatement 3901 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000260000 3
22-016047 Weed Abatement 3911 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000250000 3
22-016279 Weed Abatement 3931 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000240000 3
22-016423 Weed Abatement 3961 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000330000 3
22-016182 Weed Abatement 3971 E COMMERCE WAY 22523000230000 3
23-003001 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900340000 3
23-003003 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900310000 3
23-003005 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900320000 3
23-003006 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900300000 3
23-003011 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900280000 3
23-003012 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900390000 3
23-003013 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900380000 3
23-003015 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900290000 3
23-003017 Weed Abatement E COMMERCE WY 22532900270000 3
12-027390 Weed Abatement 0 E LEVEE RD 27401820160000 3
20-012912 Weed Abatement 929 ELMRIDGE WAY 25000101170000 3
12-020811 Weed Abatement 0 ELVAS AV 00803920140000 3
20-002413 Weed Abatement 6325 ELVAS AVE 00803210030000 3
20-002414 Weed Abatement 6329 ELVAS AVE 00803210190000 3
12-022519 Weed Abatement 6978 FOLSOM BL 07902220250000 3
12-027349 Weed Abatement 0 GARDEN HWY 27401200040000 3
12-027350 Weed Abatement 0 GARDEN HWY 27401200050000 3
26-001695 Weed Abatement 2359 GATEWAY OAKS DR 27406300120000 3
23-003018 Weed Abatement GATEWAY PARK BLVD 22501600980000 3
23-003022 Weed Abatement GATEWAY PARK BLVD 22501600990000 3
12-027054 Weed Abatement 0 HAGGIN AV 26201820200000 3
12-027052 Weed Abatement 501 HAGGIN AV 26201710120000 3
12-027051 Weed Abatement 509 HAGGIN AV 26201710110000 3
12-027365 Weed Abatement 451 HARDING AV 27401510090000 3
12-027364 Weed Abatement 521 HARDING AV 27401510050000 3
12-027329 Weed Abatement 0 HAWK AV 27400720230000 3
12-027330 Weed Abatement 1008 HAWK AV 27400820010000 3
12-027328 Weed Abatement 1016 HAWK AV 27400720200000 3
22-005021 Weed Abatement HAZEL GAZE CT 22531900020000 3
12-027372 Weed Abatement 0 JEFFERSON AV 27401710130000 3
15-015090 Weed Abatement 299 JEFFERSON AV 27401810080000 3
12-027371 Weed Abatement 521 JEFFERSON AV 27401710110000 3
12-027376 Weed Abatement 541 JEFFERSON AV 27401710270000 3
12-027368 Weed Abatement 0 JEFFERSON ST 27401520090000 3
12-027533 Weed Abatement 0 LATHROP WY 27502530150000 3
12-027535 Weed Abatement 0 LATHROP WY 27502540030000 3
12-027545 Weed Abatement 0 LATHROP WY 27503000010000 3
12-027543 Weed Abatement 255 LATHROP WY 27502700290000 3
12-027552 Weed Abatement 0 LEISURE LN 27503100400000 3
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12-023889 Weed Abatement 1735 MAMMOTH WY 22522501750000 3
22-004664 Weed Abatement 2300 MARINA GLEN WAY 27404800720000 3
22-004665 Weed Abatement 2301 MARINA GLEN WAY 27404800740000 3
25-016372 Weed Abatement MOONLIT SKY PL 25005900800000 3
12-027427 Weed Abatement 22 MORELL CT 27406700220000 3
12-027334 Weed Abatement 0 MORELL ST 27400830420000 3
12-027335 Weed Abatement 0 MORELL ST 27400830430000 3
12-027342 Weed Abatement 2221 MORELL ST 27401010120000 3
12-020439 Weed Abatement 341 N 10TH ST 00101110010000 3
12-020507 Weed Abatement 0 N 16TH ST 00101410150000 3
12-020506 Weed Abatement 430 N 16TH ST 00101410140000 3
12-020417 Weed Abatement 0 N 5TH ST 00100630010000 3
12-020418 Weed Abatement 0 N 5TH ST 00100630020000 3
12-020415 Weed Abatement 224 N 5TH ST 00100620060000 3
12-020409 Weed Abatement 245 N 5TH ST 00100550020000 3
12-020410 Weed Abatement 251 N 5TH ST 00100550040000 3
12-020419 Weed Abatement 501 N 5TH ST 00100630030000 3
21-021027 Weed Abatement N 5TH ST 00103300110000 3
21-021028 Weed Abatement N 5TH ST 00100200680000 3
15-001888 Weed Abatement 425 N 7TH ST 00100200180000 3
12-020426 Weed Abatement 0 N B ST 00100700050000 3
14-001615 Weed Abatement 0 N B ST 00102100350000 3
12-020421 Weed Abatement 452 N B ST 00100640100000 3
12-020422 Weed Abatement 458 N B ST 00100640110000 3
12-020423 Weed Abatement 464 N B ST 00100640120000 3
12-020424 Weed Abatement 468 N B ST 00100640130000 3
12-020425 Weed Abatement 522 N B ST 00100640140000 3
17-013009 Weed Abatement N B ST 00101600500000 3
12-020514 Weed Abatement 0 N C ST 00101510020000 3
12-020515 Weed Abatement 0 N C ST 00101520130000 3
12-020516 Weed Abatement 1630 N C ST 00101520140000 3
12-020441 Weed Abatement 0 N D ST 00101110030000 3
12-020440 Weed Abatement 1009 N D ST 00101110020000 3
16-001189 Weed Abatement 1011 N D ST 00101110080000 3
25-016429 Weed Abatement 917 NORTHERN SKY PL 25005900410000 3
25-016406 Weed Abatement 923 NORTHERN SKY PL 25005900400000 3
25-016419 Weed Abatement 929 NORTHERN SKY PL 25005900390000 3
12-027345 Weed Abatement 0 NORTHFIELD DR 27401100280000 3
12-027403 Weed Abatement 616 NORTHFIELD DR 27402430050000 3
12-027407 Weed Abatement 631 NORTHFIELD DR 27402450050000 3
12-027404 Weed Abatement 632 NORTHFIELD DR 27402430110000 3
12-027406 Weed Abatement 647 NORTHFIELD DR 27402450040000 3
12-027391 Weed Abatement 0 NORTHGATE BL 27401900180000 3
12-027056 Weed Abatement 2720 NORTHGATE BL 26202110310000 3
12-027037 Weed Abatement 3034 NORTHGATE BL 26200830100000 3
12-027030 Weed Abatement 3216 NORTHGATE BL 26200300140000 3
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12-027027 Weed Abatement 3228 NORTHGATE BL 26200300010000 3
19-003340 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BL 25000101120000 3
20-012913 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BL 25000101180000 3
20-012914 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BL 25000101160000 3
20-012915 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BL 25000101140000 3
20-012916 Weed Abatement 3801 NORTHGATE BLVD 25000101150000 3
23-003019 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BLVD 25000101190000 3
23-003020 Weed Abatement NORTHGATE BLVD 25000101200000 3
12-027405 Weed Abatement 2300 NORTHVIEW DR 27402450010000 3
12-027399 Weed Abatement 2350 NORTHVIEW DR 27402320120000 3
12-027402 Weed Abatement 2391 NORTHVIEW DR 27402330010000 3
22-004772 Weed Abatement 60 ORCHARD CT 22502201230000 3
12-027070 Weed Abatement 0 PERALTA AV 26202610130000 3
12-027075 Weed Abatement 310 PERALTA AV 26202620060000 3
24-018216 Weed Abatement 213 PERALTA AVE 26202610220000 3
24-018220 Weed Abatement 213 PERALTA AVE 26202610230000 3
16-001165 Weed Abatement 535 POTOMAC AV 26200810020000 3
25-016482 Weed Abatement PROSPER DR 22529700130000 3
25-016493 Weed Abatement PROSPER DR 22529700140000 3
20-001726 Weed Abatement RAILYARDS BL 00202700060000 3
20-001727 Weed Abatement RAILYARDS BL 00202700050000 3
20-001729 Weed Abatement RAILYARDS BL 00202700040000 3
12-020399 Weed Abatement 0 RICHARDS BL 00100310260000 3
12-020431 Weed Abatement 0 RICHARDS BL 00101010010000 3
12-020432 Weed Abatement 0 RICHARDS BL 00101010020000 3
12-026467 Weed Abatement 0 RIMMER AV 25001600210000 3
12-026513 Weed Abatement 400 RIMMER AV 25002400790000 3
12-026468 Weed Abatement 401 RIMMER AV 25001600400000 3
12-026466 Weed Abatement 429 RIMMER AV 25001600190000 3
12-026351 Weed Abatement 751 RIO TIERRA AV 25000100800000 3
21-012529 Weed Abatement 959 ROBINS NEST PL 27403300160000 3
12-020806 Weed Abatement 0 RODEO WY 00802840110000 3
12-026356 Weed Abatement 0 ROSIN CT 25000100910000 3
12-026357 Weed Abatement 0 ROSIN CT 25000100920000 3
12-026355 Weed Abatement 3845 ROSIN CT 25000100900000 3
25-016421 Weed Abatement 3384 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900520000 3
25-016410 Weed Abatement 3385 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900540000 3
25-016416 Weed Abatement 3390 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900510000 3
25-016430 Weed Abatement 3391 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900550000 3
25-016409 Weed Abatement 3396 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900500000 3
25-016425 Weed Abatement 3397 RUBY SKY WALK 25005900560000 3
25-016387 Weed Abatement SAN JUAN RD 25005900870000 3
25-016422 Weed Abatement SAN JUAN RD 25005900910000 3
25-016432 Weed Abatement SAN JUAN RD 25001600470000 3
25-016367 Weed Abatement SCENIC SKY LN 25005900790000 3
12-020686 Weed Abatement 5896 SHEPARD AV 00502020090000 3
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25-016408 Weed Abatement 3378 SIERRA SKY WALK 25005900600000 3
25-016431 Weed Abatement 3384 SIERRA SKY WALK 25005900590000 3
25-016427 Weed Abatement 3390 SIERRA SKY WALK 25005900580000 3
25-016417 Weed Abatement 3396 SIERRA SKY WALK 25005900570000 3
25-016375 Weed Abatement 142 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900680000 3
25-016358 Weed Abatement 206 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900670000 3
25-016345 Weed Abatement 212 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900660000 3
25-016390 Weed Abatement 218 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900650000 3
25-016382 Weed Abatement 224 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900640000 3
25-016362 Weed Abatement 230 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900630000 3
25-016397 Weed Abatement 236 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900620000 3
25-016418 Weed Abatement 242 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900610000 3
25-016426 Weed Abatement 307 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900530000 3
25-016412 Weed Abatement 312 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900730000 3
25-016433 Weed Abatement 319 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900460000 3
25-016423 Weed Abatement 325 SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900450000 3
25-016354 Weed Abatement SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900810000 3
25-016374 Weed Abatement SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900900000 3
25-016385 Weed Abatement SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900880000 3
25-016404 Weed Abatement SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900820000 3
25-016434 Weed Abatement SKYLINE RIDGE LOOP 25005900890000 3
12-027532 Weed Abatement 0 SLOBE AV 27502520020000 3
12-027537 Weed Abatement 0 SLOBE AV 27502600500000 3
12-027538 Weed Abatement 0 SLOBE AV 27502600510000 3
12-027549 Weed Abatement 406 SLOBE AV 27503100070000 3
25-016359 Weed Abatement 3349 STARBURST WALK 25005900690000 3
25-016342 Weed Abatement 3355 STARBURST WALK 25005900700000 3
25-016396 Weed Abatement 3361 STARBURST WALK 25005900710000 3
25-016376 Weed Abatement 3367 STARBURST WALK 25005900720000 3
25-016413 Weed Abatement 3384 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900440000 3
25-016428 Weed Abatement 3385 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900470000 3
25-016407 Weed Abatement 3390 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900430000 3
25-016420 Weed Abatement 3391 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900480000 3
25-016424 Weed Abatement 3396 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900420000 3
25-016415 Weed Abatement 3397 STARRY SKY WALK 25005900490000 3
20-001725 Weed Abatement SUMMIT TUNNEL AV 00202700030000 3
20-001742 Weed Abatement 5208 SUTTER PARK WAY 00403700440000 3
22-004667 Weed Abatement 3473 SWALLOWS NEST LN 27405600440000 3
12-027034 Weed Abatement 338 TENAYA AV 26200730070000 3
25-001948 Weed Abatement 528 TENAYA AVE 26200630140000 3
25-001949 Weed Abatement 528 TENAYA AVE 26200630130000 3
25-001950 Weed Abatement 528 TENAYA AVE 26200630120000 3
25-001951 Weed Abatement 528 TENAYA AVE 26200630110000 3
12-027331 Weed Abatement 2301 THELMA AV 27400820090000 3
25-016529 Weed Abatement TRUXEL RD 22529700120000 3
12-020430 Weed Abatement 0 VINE ST 00100810100000 3
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12-027363 Weed Abatement 0 W EL CAMINO AV 27401430010000 3
16-006594 Weed Abatement 0 W EL CAMINO AV 27401410330000 3
16-001101 Weed Abatement 409 W EL CAMINO AV 26202520230000 3
16-001099 Weed Abatement 415 W EL CAMINO AV 26202520240000 3
12-027067 Weed Abatement 521 W EL CAMINO AV 26202520330000 3
12-027068 Weed Abatement 531 W EL CAMINO AV 26202520340000 3
12-027076 Weed Abatement 251 W EL CAMINO AVE 26202620200000 3
22-016319 Weed Abatement W EL CAMINO AVE 22532800040000 3
12-026464 Weed Abatement 518 W SILVER EAGLE R 25001600030000 3
25-016411 Weed Abatement 432 W SILVER EAGLE RD 25001600460000 3
12-027061 Weed Abatement 220 WILSON AV 26202220110000 3
12-027060 Weed Abatement 300 WILSON AV 26202220080000 3
12-027058 Weed Abatement 536 WILSON AV 26202120190000 3
24-018217 Weed Abatement WILSON AVE 26202120210000 3
24-018218 Weed Abatement WILSON AVE 26202120230000 3
24-018219 Weed Abatement WILSON AVE 26202120220000 3
12-026507 Weed Abatement 0 WINTERHAVEN AV 25002400240000 3
12-026512 Weed Abatement 0 WINTERHAVEN AV 25002400610000 3
16-001103 Weed Abatement 341 WINTERHAVEN AV 25002400740000 3
12-026511 Weed Abatement 347 WINTERHAVEN AV 25002400590000 3
12-026506 Weed Abatement 405 WINTERHAVEN AV 25002400220000 3
12-027040 Weed Abatement 405 WISCONSIN AV 26201110030000 3
12-027039 Weed Abatement 427 WISCONSIN AV 26201010080000 3
23-002988 Weed Abatement 2227 10TH ST 00901930250000 4
12-020557 Weed Abatement 317 11TH ST 00200750230000 4
12-020621 Weed Abatement 709 11TH ST 00201560020000 4
12-020555 Weed Abatement 300 12TH ST 00200750110000 4
12-020556 Weed Abatement 330 12TH ST 00200750160000 4
25-016333 Weed Abatement 12TH ST 00901410270000 4
25-016334 Weed Abatement 12TH ST 00901410280000 4
17-003827 Weed Abatement 0 13TH AV 01700410360000 4
12-020696 Weed Abatement 820 14TH ST 00600530070000 4
16-001192 Weed Abatement 826 14TH ST 00600530080000 4
12-020611 Weed Abatement 501 15TH ST 00201320030000 4
24-025056 Weed Abatement 1916 15TH ST 00900860120000 4
12-020633 Weed Abatement 618 16TH ST 00201710100000 4
12-020634 Weed Abatement 620 16TH ST 00201710110000 4
24-018206 Weed Abatement 620 16TH ST 00201650280000 4
12-020865 Weed Abatement 2131 16TH ST 00901540230000 4
20-001743 Weed Abatement 1730 17TH ST 00602940230000 4
12-020777 Weed Abatement 0 18TH ST 00703120280000 4
12-020765 Weed Abatement 1421 18TH ST 00702410210000 4
16-001193 Weed Abatement 1516 19TH ST 00702420150000 4
12-020671 Weed Abatement 714 20TH ST 00301740120000 4
12-020795 Weed Abatement 1607 20TH ST 00703150040000 4
12-020904 Weed Abatement 2217 21ST ST 01001660400000 4



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
15-001502 Weed Abatement 1811 26TH ST 01000450020000 4
14-012013 Weed Abatement 1821 27TH ST 01000510140000 4
12-020907 Weed Abatement 2205 27TH ST 01001870020000 4
12-020906 Weed Abatement 2215 27TH ST 01001870010000 4
12-020894 Weed Abatement 1931 30TH ST 01000620190000 4
12-020836 Weed Abatement 0 3RD ST 00900520270000 4
12-020837 Weed Abatement 0 3RD ST 00900520280000 4
12-020828 Weed Abatement 1911 3RD ST 00900520030000 4
12-020827 Weed Abatement 1913 3RD ST 00900520020000 4
12-020826 Weed Abatement 1915 3RD ST 00900520010000 4
12-020835 Weed Abatement 1917 3RD ST 00900520260000 4
12-020834 Weed Abatement 1925 3RD ST 00900520250000 4
12-020833 Weed Abatement 1927 3RD ST 00900520240000 4
12-020832 Weed Abatement 1931 3RD ST 00900520230000 4
22-030974 Weed Abatement 3RD ST 00601350300000 4
12-021129 Weed Abatement 0 4TH AV 01201410250000 4
22-016290 Weed Abatement 4TH AVE 01201510490000 4
12-020830 Weed Abatement 1916 4TH ST 00900520150000 4
22-004618 Weed Abatement 1550 53RD ST 00804330090000 4
25-047180 Weed Abatement 1914 5TH ST 00900540120000 4
12-020838 Weed Abatement 1920 5TH ST 00900540140000 4
25-018460 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860090000 4
25-022226 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860250000 4
25-022228 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860240000 4
25-022235 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860100000 4
25-022238 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860080000 4
25-028980 Weed Abatement 2601 5TH ST 00902860070000 4
12-020886 Weed Abatement 2619 5TH ST 00902860160000 4
25-027139 Weed Abatement 2629 5TH ST 00903110100000 4
25-029087 Weed Abatement 5TH ST 00903110080000 4
12-020844 Weed Abatement 1905 6TH ST 00900620030000 4
12-020863 Weed Abatement 2100 6TH ST 00901160250000 4
12-020868 Weed Abatement 2200 6TH ST 00901760230000 4
12-020595 Weed Abatement 0 7TH ST 00201050160000 4
12-020598 Weed Abatement 417 7TH ST 00201050260000 4
12-020591 Weed Abatement 410 8TH ST 00201050040000 4
12-020592 Weed Abatement 414 8TH ST 00201050050000 4
12-020583 Weed Abatement 516 8TH ST 00201020110000 4
12-027325 Weed Abatement 2495 BARANDAS DR 27400300830000 4
12-020819 Weed Abatement 0 BROADWAY 00900120300000 4
12-020872 Weed Abatement 0 BROADWAY 00902350050000 4
12-020883 Weed Abatement 0 BROADWAY 00902440210000 4
12-020881 Weed Abatement 1029 BROADWAY 00902440170000 4
12-020882 Weed Abatement 1031 BROADWAY 00902440190000 4
12-020654 Weed Abatement 2217 C ST 00300830150000 4
12-020659 Weed Abatement 2718 C ST 00301020070000 4



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
16-001201 Weed Abatement 0 CASILADA WY 01603310100000 4
25-047058 Weed Abatement 1311 D ST 00200840100000 4
25-016336 Weed Abatement 2820 D ST 00302300110000 4
25-016337 Weed Abatement 2824 D ST 00302300100000 4
12-021652 Weed Abatement 0 DANJAC CR 02404500140000 4
20-012911 Weed Abatement 4540 DEL RIO RD 01701010020000 4
20-012823 Weed Abatement 5011 DEL RIO RD 01602730180000 4
20-012825 Weed Abatement 5021 DEL RIO RD 01602730190000 4
20-012824 Weed Abatement 5031 DEL RIO RD 01602730200000 4
20-012826 Weed Abatement 5041 DEL RIO RD 01602730210000 4
25-016335 Weed Abatement 2821 DEMOCRACY ALY 00302300170000 4
16-001199 Weed Abatement 1104 DERICK WY 01603130120000 4
16-001200 Weed Abatement 1106 DERICK WY 01603130130000 4
25-009028 Weed Abatement 701 DOS RIOS ST 00100810130000 4
12-020594 Weed Abatement 707 E ST 00201050140000 4
12-020593 Weed Abatement 709 E ST 00201050130000 4
12-020579 Weed Abatement 714 E ST 00201020030000 4
12-020580 Weed Abatement 718 E ST 00201020040000 4
12-020581 Weed Abatement 720 E ST 00201020050000 4
12-020582 Weed Abatement 722 E ST 00201020060000 4
12-020607 Weed Abatement 1228 E ST 00201220080000 4
24-025055 Weed Abatement 5617 ELVAS AVE 00403350010000 4
12-020587 Weed Abatement 711 F ST 00201020150000 4
12-020586 Weed Abatement 717 F ST 00201020140000 4
12-020585 Weed Abatement 719 F ST 00201020130000 4
12-020584 Weed Abatement 721 F ST 00201020120000 4
12-020588 Weed Abatement 811 F ST 00201040180000 4
12-020823 Weed Abatement 2224 FRONT ST 00900120680000 4
12-027323 Weed Abatement 0 GARDEN HWY 27400300550000 4
12-027408 Weed Abatement 0 GARDEN HWY 27402700060000 4
12-027421 Weed Abatement 0 GARDEN HWY 27406600590000 4
12-027398 Weed Abatement 2072 GARDEN HWY 27402200170000 4
12-023674 Weed Abatement 2616 GATEWAY OAKS DR 22510100230000 4
16-001126 Weed Abatement 1401 H ST 00201660130000 4
12-021382 Weed Abatement 1921 HARIAN WY 01702110080000 4
22-004648 Weed Abatement 1617 J ST 00600640080000 4
25-046825 Weed Abatement 806 K ST 00600980290000 4
12-021361 Weed Abatement 0 KARBET WY 01602800320000 4
12-021364 Weed Abatement 0 KARBET WY 01603320490000 4
12-021363 Weed Abatement 5229 KARBET WY 01602800400000 4
23-028278 Weed Abatement 809 L ST 00600980280000 4
22-004643 Weed Abatement 3022 L ST 00701810140000 4
25-047182 Weed Abatement 851 N 10TH ST # A 00100200110000 4
24-018209 Weed Abatement N 5TH ST 00103300060000 4
22-024403 Weed Abatement N B ST 00101600470000 4
12-020714 Weed Abatement 1717 N ST 00601760220000 4



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-020768 Weed Abatement 2030 N ST 00702450110000 4
12-020769 Weed Abatement 2618 N ST 00702650060000 4
12-020770 Weed Abatement 2620 N ST 00702650070000 4
12-027324 Weed Abatement 0 ORCHARD LN 27400300790000 4
20-001910 Weed Abatement ORCHARD LN 22502201220000 4
16-001196 Weed Abatement 2185 PERKINS WY 01301620130000 4
19-003119 Weed Abatement 1722 Q ST 00602960190000 4
12-021360 Weed Abatement 0 RIVERSIDE BL 01601610390000 4
19-010760 Weed Abatement 0 RIVERSIDE BL 01700100400000 4
20-002423 Weed Abatement 5890 RIVERSIDE BLVD 02900210110000 4
12-020829 Weed Abatement 300 S ST 00900520040000 4
12-020846 Weed Abatement 900 S ST 00900720200000 4
12-020850 Weed Abatement 1214 S ST 00900820050000 4
19-013320 Weed Abatement 2711 S ST 01000510110000 4
23-002991 Weed Abatement 1225 SEVILLE WAY 00701840200000 4
12-021373 Weed Abatement 1102 SHERBURN AV 01700540300000 4
19-019918 Weed Abatement 1226 SOLONS AL 00900820290000 4
25-016332 Weed Abatement 508 SOLONS ALY 00900560450000 4
12-021367 Weed Abatement 1200 SUTTERVILLE RD 01700200080000 4
12-020831 Weed Abatement 309 T ST 00900520220000 4
16-001194 Weed Abatement 314 T ST 00901110030000 4
25-016331 Weed Abatement 509 T ST 00900560440000 4
15-001876 Weed Abatement 1514 T ST 00901510060000 4
20-022276 Weed Abatement 2023 T ST 01000260350000 4
26-001690 Weed Abatement 2708 T ST 01001270400000 4
26-001689 Weed Abatement 2710 T ST 01001270410000 4
21-041897 Weed Abatement 1221 TAMATO ALY 00901410220000 4
26-001688 Weed Abatement 2707 TOMATO ALY 01001270420000 4
26-001687 Weed Abatement 2709 TOMATO ALY 01001270430000 4
24-018214 Weed Abatement 601 TOWNSHIP NINE AVE 00103300040000 4
12-020862 Weed Abatement 0 U ST 00901160060000 4
16-001385 Weed Abatement 0 U ST 00901160240000 4
24-018202 Weed Abatement 2018 U ST 01000940310000 4
24-018204 Weed Abatement 2018 U ST 01000940320000 4
24-018201 Weed Abatement 2022 U ST 01000940330000 4
25-023940 Weed Abatement 1810 UPTOWN ALY 01000920280000 4
24-018205 Weed Abatement 2017 UPTOWN ALY 01000940360000 4
24-018203 Weed Abatement 2019 UPTOWN ALY 01000940350000 4
24-018200 Weed Abatement 2021 UPTOWN ALY 01000940340000 4
12-020896 Weed Abatement 2101 V ST 01001020130000 4
12-020908 Weed Abatement 2700 V ST 01001870030000 4
12-020909 Weed Abatement 2706 V ST 01001870040000 4
24-025057 Weed Abatement V ST 01000920290000 4
12-027409 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200590000 4
12-027410 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200600000 4
12-027411 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200610000 4



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-027412 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200620000 4
12-027413 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200630000 4
12-027414 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURE OAKS WY 27403200640000 4
24-018207 Weed Abatement 601 VINE ST 00103300010000 4
12-023672 Weed Abatement 0 W EL CAMINO AV 22510100150000 4
12-023673 Weed Abatement 2450 W EL CAMINO AV 22510100210000 4
23-002986 Weed Abatement 1009 W ST 00901930260000 4
12-020877 Weed Abatement 1000 X ST 00902430010000 4
26-001691 Weed Abatement 2808 X ST 01002430210000 4
16-001242 Weed Abatement 0 10TH AV 01300100460000 5
22-004523 Weed Abatement 4601 10TH AVE 01402220690000 5
12-021303 Weed Abatement 0 11TH AV 01402520220000 5
16-023093 Weed Abatement 4016 11TH AV 01402440030000 5
12-021298 Weed Abatement 4057 11TH AV 01402420070000 5
12-021301 Weed Abatement 4240 11TH AV 01402470050000 5
12-021197 Weed Abatement 0 12TH AV 01303850210000 5
12-021294 Weed Abatement 3871 12TH AV 01402310490000 5
12-021300 Weed Abatement 4017 12TH AV 01402440350000 5
12-021313 Weed Abatement 4144 12TH AV 01402720370000 5
12-021314 Weed Abatement 4154 12TH AV 01402720380000 5
12-021316 Weed Abatement 4200 12TH AV 01402730010000 5
12-021304 Weed Abatement 4549 12TH AV 01402520360000 5
15-001499 Weed Abatement 4550 12TH AV 01402830140000 5
17-004304 Weed Abatement 3940 14TH AV 02000730360000 5
12-021306 Weed Abatement 4035 14TH AV 01402710120000 5
12-021312 Weed Abatement 4101 14TH AV 01402720250000 5
16-011337 Weed Abatement 4109 14TH AV 01402720240000 5
12-021315 Weed Abatement 4145 14TH AV 01402720390000 5
12-021537 Weed Abatement 5300 14TH AV 02100320020000 5
12-021389 Weed Abatement 0 15TH AV 01800260360000 5
12-021386 Weed Abatement 2212 15TH AV 01800220040000 5
12-021387 Weed Abatement 2236 15TH AV 01800220280000 5
12-021480 Weed Abatement 3817 15TH AV 02000620190000 5
12-021494 Weed Abatement 0 16TH AV 02001220780000 5
12-021398 Weed Abatement 2380 16TH AV 01800530250000 5
12-021468 Weed Abatement 3471 16TH AV 02000530140000 5
16-010847 Weed Abatement 3472 16TH AV 02001220770000 5
12-021492 Weed Abatement 3500 16TH AV 02001220040000 5
12-021484 Weed Abatement 3805 16TH AV 02000630200000 5
12-021483 Weed Abatement 3809 16TH AV 02000630190000 5
12-021501 Weed Abatement 3810 16TH AV 02001330010000 5
12-021472 Weed Abatement 3613 16TH AV 1/2 02000610190000 5
25-044311 Weed Abatement 2913 16TH AVE 01900650040000 5
26-001679 Weed Abatement 3450 16TH AVE 02001220010000 5
12-021498 Weed Abatement 3723 17TH AV 02001310220000 5
12-021550 Weed Abatement 5420 17TH AV 02101260010000 5
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15-001484 Weed Abatement 3645 18TH AV 02001310550000 5
12-021511 Weed Abatement 0 19TH AV 02002130130000 5
12-021390 Weed Abatement 2215 19TH AV 01800440080000 5
12-021490 Weed Abatement 3213 19TH AV 02001120220000 5
12-021491 Weed Abatement 3213 19TH AV 02001120230000 5
12-021493 Weed Abatement 3409 19TH AV 02001220270000 5
12-020941 Weed Abatement 3108 1ST AV 01003050030000 5
12-020946 Weed Abatement 3346 1ST AV 01003120150000 5
12-020951 Weed Abatement 3400 1ST AV 01003150020000 5
12-020960 Weed Abatement 3654 1ST AV 01003240190000 5
12-021401 Weed Abatement 0 20TH AV 01800710430000 5
12-021509 Weed Abatement 0 20TH AV 02002050110000 5
12-021510 Weed Abatement 0 20TH AV 02002120030000 5
12-021508 Weed Abatement 3320 20TH AV 02002040110000 5
12-021423 Weed Abatement 2945 21ST AV 01901010210000 5
12-021421 Weed Abatement 2973 21ST AV 01901010140000 5
12-021521 Weed Abatement 3150 21ST AV 02002610050000 5
12-021525 Weed Abatement 3200 21ST AV 02002620010000 5
12-021519 Weed Abatement 3803 21ST AV 02002160140000 5
15-001493 Weed Abatement 2556 21ST ST 01002760040000 5
12-021383 Weed Abatement 4070 21ST ST 01800110090000 5
12-021584 Weed Abatement 3240 23RD AV 02200120040000 5
12-021588 Weed Abatement 3562 23RD AV 02200220050000 5
12-021590 Weed Abatement 3609 23RD AV 02200230040000 5
12-021594 Weed Abatement 3702 23RD AV 02200240050000 5
12-021592 Weed Abatement 3811 23RD AV 02200230170000 5
12-021392 Weed Abatement 4301 23RD ST 01800510140000 5
12-021599 Weed Abatement 3206 24TH AV 02200810020000 5
12-021600 Weed Abatement 3208 24TH AV 02200810030000 5
12-021150 Weed Abatement 2961 24TH ST 01301110190000 5
12-021425 Weed Abatement 5001 24TH ST 01901410010000 5
12-021447 Weed Abatement 5401 24TH ST 01902010370000 5
12-021974 Weed Abatement 6201 24TH ST 03600410210000 5
12-021960 Weed Abatement 6830 24TH ST 03502450110000 5
25-046884 Weed Abatement 7045 24TH ST 04100520010000 5
26-001677 Weed Abatement 24TH ST 01800260030000 5
12-021609 Weed Abatement 0 25TH AV 02200930230000 5
16-001205 Weed Abatement 3150 25TH AV 02200820020000 5
12-021602 Weed Abatement 3261 25TH AV 02200810170000 5
15-013496 Weed Abatement 3339 25TH AV 02200810290000 5
12-021962 Weed Abatement 0 25TH ST 03600220320000 5
12-021433 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 01901610400000 5
12-021435 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 01901610430000 5
12-021437 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 01901610520000 5
12-021440 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 01901810110000 5
12-021445 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 01901910120000 5
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12-021615 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 02201510320000 5
16-001495 Weed Abatement 0 26TH AV 02201510030000 5
12-021426 Weed Abatement 2419 26TH AV 01901410080000 5
12-021438 Weed Abatement 2450 26TH AV 01901710170000 5
12-021443 Weed Abatement 2580 26TH AV 01901810590000 5
12-021444 Weed Abatement 2580 26TH AV 01901810600000 5
12-021439 Weed Abatement 2646 26TH AV 01901810090000 5
12-021428 Weed Abatement 2661 26TH AV 01901510230000 5
12-021427 Weed Abatement 2841 26TH AV 01901510160000 5
12-021606 Weed Abatement 3271 26TH AV 02200820170000 5
16-001492 Weed Abatement 3280 26TH AV 02201510040000 5
12-021605 Weed Abatement 3291 26TH AV 02200820160000 5
12-021631 Weed Abatement 3930 26TH AV 02203000270000 5
23-002983 Weed Abatement 3001 26TH AVE 01901610570000 5
23-002982 Weed Abatement 3530 26TH AVE 02201610010000 5
23-002981 Weed Abatement 5000 26TH WAY 01901610560000 5
12-021616 Weed Abatement 0 27TH AV 02201510340000 5
12-022153 Weed Abatement 0 27TH AV 04100750070000 5
12-021617 Weed Abatement 3310 27TH AV 02201520030000 5
12-021970 Weed Abatement 0 27TH ST 03600310310000 5
12-022029 Weed Abatement 0 27TH ST 03601320140000 5
12-020936 Weed Abatement 2622 27TH ST 01002880150000 5
12-021971 Weed Abatement 6101 27TH ST 03600310370000 5
12-022142 Weed Abatement 6810 27TH ST 04100210080000 5
12-021618 Weed Abatement 0 28TH AV 02201540070000 5
12-021429 Weed Abatement 0 28TH ST 01901510280000 5
12-020925 Weed Abatement 2525 28TH ST 01002440050000 5
12-021653 Weed Abatement 5640 28TH ST 02500810120000 5
25-023939 Weed Abatement 5860 28TH ST 02501910130000 5
12-021668 Weed Abatement 5889 28TH ST 02501930290000 5
12-021448 Weed Abatement 2644 29TH AV 01902110030000 5
12-021441 Weed Abatement 2691 29TH AV 01901810400000 5
16-001480 Weed Abatement 2740 29TH AV 01902110060000 5
18-019996 Weed Abatement 2781 29TH AV 01901810780000 5
18-021011 Weed Abatement 2961 29TH AV 01901910360000 5
12-021451 Weed Abatement 2980 29TH AV 01902210060000 5
12-021452 Weed Abatement 3110 29TH AV 01902210110000 5
26-002501 Weed Abatement 3071 29TH AVE 01901910310000 5
12-020967 Weed Abatement 3308 2ND AV 01003730030000 5
12-020968 Weed Abatement 3320 2ND AV 01003730040000 5
12-022020 Weed Abatement 6504 30TH ST 03601140020000 5
12-022022 Weed Abatement 6520 30TH ST 03601140050000 5
12-020928 Weed Abatement 2418 32ND ST 01002550090000 5
12-020933 Weed Abatement 2433 32ND ST 01002630200000 5
12-021526 Weed Abatement 4611 32ND ST 02002620190000 5
12-021523 Weed Abatement 4620 32ND ST 02002610120000 5
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12-021465 Weed Abatement 4021 33RD ST 02000510160000 5
12-020950 Weed Abatement 0 34TH ST 01003150010000 5
12-021586 Weed Abatement 0 34TH ST 02200150050000 5
16-001118 Weed Abatement 2918 34TH ST 01301410050000 5
22-004586 Weed Abatement 4029 34TH ST 02000520270000 5
22-004588 Weed Abatement 4039 34TH ST 02000520290000 5
15-001483 Weed Abatement 5500 34TH ST 02202210340000 5
12-021670 Weed Abatement 3040 35TH AV 02502010330000 5
12-020901 Weed Abatement 2125 35TH ST 01001420270000 5
12-021180 Weed Abatement 3448 35TH ST 01303420220000 5
12-021456 Weed Abatement 3817 35TH ST 02000230240000 5
12-021471 Weed Abatement 0 36TH ST 02000540050000 5
12-021496 Weed Abatement 0 36TH ST 02001220820000 5
12-020979 Weed Abatement 2723 36TH ST 01003840010000 5
25-005500 Weed Abatement 2908 36TH ST 01301430400000 5
25-005502 Weed Abatement 2908 36TH ST 01301430410000 5
25-005503 Weed Abatement 2908 36TH ST 01301430420000 5
12-021475 Weed Abatement 4005 36TH ST 02000610270000 5
12-021474 Weed Abatement 4009 36TH ST 02000610260000 5
25-046266 Weed Abatement 3921 36TH ST # 2 02000610400000 5
12-021204 Weed Abatement 2827 37TH ST 01400920150000 5
12-021476 Weed Abatement 3916 37TH ST 02000610280000 5
12-021672 Weed Abatement 2980 38TH AV 02502230120000 5
12-021676 Weed Abatement 3172 38TH AV 02502320050000 5
12-021184 Weed Abatement 3300 38TH ST 01303510180000 5
16-001176 Weed Abatement 4216 38TH ST 02001310440000 5
12-021485 Weed Abatement 4035 39TH ST 02000720120000 5
12-021209 Weed Abatement 0 3RD AV 01401010490000 5
12-021205 Weed Abatement 2825 3RD AV 01400930040000 5
15-001286 Weed Abatement 3117 3RD AV 01003650170000 5
12-021248 Weed Abatement 3010 40TH ST 01401830030000 5
12-021297 Weed Abatement 3551 40TH ST 01402410100000 5
12-021290 Weed Abatement 3654 40TH ST 01402310160000 5
12-021311 Weed Abatement 3719 40TH ST 01402710260000 5
12-021310 Weed Abatement 3727 40TH ST 01402710250000 5
16-010528 Weed Abatement 3735 40TH ST 01402710240000 5
12-021309 Weed Abatement 3743 40TH ST 01402710230000 5
12-021308 Weed Abatement 3751 40TH ST 01402710220000 5
16-010530 Weed Abatement 3809 40TH ST 01402710190000 5
16-011340 Weed Abatement 3825 40TH ST 01402710170000 5
12-021307 Weed Abatement 3833 40TH ST 01402710160000 5
16-011338 Weed Abatement 3841 40TH ST 01402710150000 5
12-021263 Weed Abatement 3219 42ND ST 01401910320000 5
12-021262 Weed Abatement 3249 42ND ST 01401910290000 5
12-021965 Weed Abatement 2511 43RD AV 03600230140000 5
12-021234 Weed Abatement 2905 43RD ST 01401630520000 5
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12-021232 Weed Abatement 2980 43RD ST 01401610320000 5
12-021265 Weed Abatement 3009 43RD ST 01401920010000 5
12-021267 Weed Abatement 3013 43RD ST 01401920370000 5
12-021261 Weed Abatement 3142 43RD ST 01401910130000 5
12-021260 Weed Abatement 3152 43RD ST 01401910120000 5
12-021282 Weed Abatement 3409 43RD ST 01402210190000 5
12-021281 Weed Abatement 3432 43RD ST 01402150130000 5
12-021233 Weed Abatement 0 44TH ST 01401630350000 5
12-021284 Weed Abatement 0 44TH ST 01402210280000 5
12-021268 Weed Abatement 3001 44TH ST 01401930010000 5
12-021266 Weed Abatement 3008 44TH ST 01401920020000 5
16-001179 Weed Abatement 3132 44TH ST 01401920130000 5
12-021302 Weed Abatement 3525 44TH ST 01402510490000 5
12-021972 Weed Abatement 2421 45TH AV 03600410100000 5
12-021324 Weed Abatement 3723 47TH ST 01402930120000 5
12-021322 Weed Abatement 3729 47TH ST 01402930090000 5
12-021321 Weed Abatement 3749 47TH ST 01402930080000 5
12-020963 Weed Abatement 0 4TH AV 01003640270000 5
12-021153 Weed Abatement 0 4TH AV 01301510030000 5
12-021206 Weed Abatement 3807 4TH AV 01400930270000 5
12-021222 Weed Abatement 3844 4TH AV 01401320020000 5
15-001480 Weed Abatement 3850 4TH AV 01401320030000 5
12-022016 Weed Abatement 2500 50TH AV 03601060110000 5
12-022017 Weed Abatement 2522 50TH AV 03601060160000 5
12-022027 Weed Abatement 0 51ST AV 03601310040000 5
15-001475 Weed Abatement 2429 51ST AV 03601060290000 5
12-022024 Weed Abatement 2504 51ST AV 03601220020000 5
12-022028 Weed Abatement 2636 51ST AV 03601310160000 5
12-022030 Weed Abatement 0 52ND AV 03601510170000 5
16-001127 Weed Abatement 2417 52ND AV 03601220250000 5
12-021571 Weed Abatement 0 52ND ST 02102010130000 5
12-021572 Weed Abatement 4428 52ND ST 02102010140000 5
12-022143 Weed Abatement 0 53RD AV 04100250030000 5
12-022031 Weed Abatement 2800 53RD AV 03601560010000 5
12-022037 Weed Abatement 2831 53RD AV 03602400040000 5
12-022036 Weed Abatement 2837 53RD AV 03602400020000 5
12-021551 Weed Abatement 4225 55TH ST 02101310120000 5
20-001805 Weed Abatement 5TH AV 01304800280000 5
12-021152 Weed Abatement 3018 5TH AV B 01301370170000 5
12-021273 Weed Abatement 0 6TH AV 01401940050000 5
12-021274 Weed Abatement 0 6TH AV 01401940060000 5
12-021171 Weed Abatement 3714 6TH AV 01303020050000 5
12-021173 Weed Abatement 3824 6TH AV 01303020170000 5
12-021182 Weed Abatement 0 7TH AV 01303510070000 5
12-021167 Weed Abatement 3541 7TH AV 01302920390000 5
12-021239 Weed Abatement 3888 7TH AV 01401730040000 5



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
16-020913 Weed Abatement 4112 7TH AV 01401880020000 5
12-021257 Weed Abatement 4157 7TH AV 01401870130000 5
12-021162 Weed Abatement 3238 8TH AV 01302840040000 5
12-021240 Weed Abatement 3873 8TH AV 01401740030000 5
12-021185 Weed Abatement 0 9TH AV 01303510190000 5
12-021186 Weed Abatement 0 9TH AV 01303510220000 5
12-021424 Weed Abatement 0 ATLAS AV 01901310230000 5
12-021395 Weed Abatement 0 ATTAWA AV 01800530220000 5
12-021396 Weed Abatement 0 ATTAWA AV 01800530230000 5
12-021397 Weed Abatement 0 ATTAWA AV 01800530240000 5
12-021399 Weed Abatement 4201 ATTAWA AV 01800530260000 5
12-021400 Weed Abatement 4261 ATTAWA AV 01800530360000 5
12-021956 Weed Abatement 1428 BLAIR AV 03500910120000 5
18-004968 Weed Abatement 1431 BLAIR AV 03500840080000 5
12-021245 Weed Abatement 3870 BOUNTIFUL ROW 01401740190000 5
12-021155 Weed Abatement 3658 BRET HARTE CT 01301530100000 5
12-021252 Weed Abatement 0 BROADWAY 01401850030000 5
12-020913 Weed Abatement 2010 BROADWAY 01002180020000 5
12-020940 Weed Abatement 3120 BROADWAY 01003040030000 5
19-014373 Weed Abatement 3206 BROADWAY 01003080160000 5
12-021154 Weed Abatement 3631 BROADWAY 01301510040000 5
12-021228 Weed Abatement 3951 BROADWAY 01401420170000 5
12-021227 Weed Abatement 3971 BROADWAY 01401420160000 5
12-021249 Weed Abatement 4000 BROADWAY 01401840010000 5
12-021256 Weed Abatement 4106 BROADWAY 01401860100000 5
12-021230 Weed Abatement 4177 BROADWAY 01401520160000 5
12-020912 Weed Abatement 1939 BURNETT WY 01002150070000 5
12-020917 Weed Abatement 2001 BURNETT WY 01002180120000 5
12-020916 Weed Abatement 2015 BURNETT WY 01002180110000 5
12-020915 Weed Abatement 2017 BURNETT WY 01002180100000 5
12-020935 Weed Abatement 2024 BURNETT WY 01002760010000 5
12-020914 Weed Abatement 2027 BURNETT WY 01002180090000 5
12-021959 Weed Abatement 2370 CORK CR 03501310030000 5
15-001189 Weed Abatement 0 CROCKER DR 01304200150000 5
15-001248 Weed Abatement 0 CROCKER DR 01304200140000 5
12-021416 Weed Abatement 0 DEEBLE ST 01900510150000 5
12-021417 Weed Abatement 0 DEEBLE ST 01900510170000 5
16-001202 Weed Abatement 4125 DEEBLE ST 01900510160000 5
12-021415 Weed Abatement 4133 DEEBLE ST 01900510140000 5
12-022032 Weed Abatement 2804 EDINGER AV 03601560020000 5
12-021780 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN RD 02904700250000 5
12-022166 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN RD 04100860310000 5
15-001526 Weed Abatement 3815 FLORIN RD 04101200220000 5
12-021419 Weed Abatement 0 FRANKLIN BL 01900820300000 5
12-021488 Weed Abatement 4115 FRANKLIN BL 02001110370000 5
12-021489 Weed Abatement 4121 FRANKLIN BL 02001110380000 5



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-021422 Weed Abatement 4450 FRANKLIN BL 01901010200000 5
12-021446 Weed Abatement 5140 FRANKLIN BL 01901910150000 5
12-021660 Weed Abatement 5640 FRANKLIN BL 02500910150000 5
12-021661 Weed Abatement 5650 FRANKLIN BL 02500910160000 5
22-004555 Weed Abatement 3235 FRANKLIN BLVD 01302810300000 5
17-005175 Weed Abatement 3931 FRANKLIN BLVD 02000440200000 5
25-016330 Weed Abatement 5926 FRANKLIN BLVD 02502310480000 5
12-021953 Weed Abatement 5936 FREEPORT BL 03500540030000 5
12-021455 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 01902220100000 5
12-021655 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02500830040000 5
15-001893 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02202310150000 5
25-020138 Weed Abatement 2571 FRUITRIDGE RD 01902010080000 5
12-021450 Weed Abatement 2731 FRUITRIDGE RD 01902110190000 5
12-021453 Weed Abatement 3001 FRUITRIDGE RD 01902210290000 5
12-021454 Weed Abatement 3001 FRUITRIDGE RD 01902210400000 5
12-021656 Weed Abatement 3050 FRUITRIDGE RD 02500910070000 5
12-021963 Weed Abatement 6116 HERMOSA ST 03600230060000 5
16-000817 Weed Abatement 6120 HERMOSA ST 03600230070000 5
12-021964 Weed Abatement 6124 HERMOSA ST 03600230080000 5
12-021980 Weed Abatement 6236 HERMOSA ST 03600420100000 5
12-021989 Weed Abatement 6305 HERMOSA ST 03600630230000 5
12-022147 Weed Abatement 0 HING AV 04100430050000 5
12-022174 Weed Abatement 7146 HISPERRY LN 04101120070000 5
12-022172 Weed Abatement 7101 INDIAN LN 04101110060000 5
12-021821 Weed Abatement 7600 KLOTZ RANCH CT 03102000430000 5
12-022154 Weed Abatement 0 LOCK AV 04100810010000 5
12-022156 Weed Abatement 0 LOCK AV 04100830010000 5
12-022157 Weed Abatement 0 LOCK AV 04100830020000 5
12-022170 Weed Abatement 0 LUTHER DR 04101000310000 5
12-022171 Weed Abatement 0 LUTHER DR 04101000350000 5
12-021193 Weed Abatement 0 MARTIN L KING BL 01303550110000 5
12-021243 Weed Abatement 0 MARTIN L KING BL 01401740160000 5
12-021530 Weed Abatement 0 MARTIN L KING BL 02002750070000 5
12-021595 Weed Abatement 0 MARTIN L KING BL 02200240170000 5
12-021628 Weed Abatement 0 MARTIN L KING BL 02203000010000 5
12-021174 Weed Abatement 3126 MARTIN L KING BL 01303020220000 5
12-021187 Weed Abatement 3200 MARTIN L KING BL 01303540060000 5
12-021188 Weed Abatement 3208 MARTIN L KING BL 01303540070000 5
12-021244 Weed Abatement 3229 MARTIN L KING BL 01401740170000 5
12-021192 Weed Abatement 3426 MARTIN L KING BL 01303550100000 5
12-021194 Weed Abatement 3440 MARTIN L KING BL 01303550120000 5
12-021195 Weed Abatement 3448 MARTIN L KING BL 01303550130000 5
12-021305 Weed Abatement 3701 MARTIN L KING BL 01402610250000 5
12-021460 Weed Abatement 3834 MARTIN L KING BL 02000330640000 5
13-010277 Weed Abatement 4308 MARTIN L KING BL 02001330100000 5
12-021515 Weed Abatement 4400 MARTIN L KING BL 02002150180000 5



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-021514 Weed Abatement 4420 MARTIN L KING BL 02002150100000 5
12-021608 Weed Abatement 4900 MARTIN L KING BL 02200930150000 5
12-021627 Weed Abatement 5240 MARTIN L KING BL 02202900200000 5
16-001197 Weed Abatement 3334 MARTIN LUTHER KI 01303540150000 5
12-021596 Weed Abatement 3823 MARTIN LUTHER KI 02200240180000 5
18-004966 Weed Abatement 4216 MARTIN LUTHER KI 02001330090000 5
16-001204 Weed Abatement 4316 MARTIN LUTHER KI 02001330110000 5
12-021630 Weed Abatement 5251 MARTIN LUTHER KI 02203000190000 5
15-019231 Weed Abatement 5218 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BL 02202900080000 5
25-046824 Weed Abatement 3108 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 01303020410000 5
25-025705 Weed Abatement 3114 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 01303020420000 5
12-021614 Weed Abatement 5060 MASCOT AV 02201010260000 5
12-021625 Weed Abatement 5510 MENDOCINO BL 02202310090000 5
22-004592 Weed Abatement 4024 MILLER WAY 01400310390000 5
12-020395 Weed Abatement 819 N 7TH ST 00100200670000 5
21-012430 Weed Abatement 2341 OMAHA BEACH AVE 01304901100000 5
12-021632 Weed Abatement 5070 PERRY AV 02203100040000 5
12-022155 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100810020000 5
12-022158 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100830030000 5
12-022159 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100830040000 5
12-022161 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100850040000 5
12-022163 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100860280000 5
12-022164 Weed Abatement 0 SAM AV 04100860290000 5
12-021271 Weed Abatement 3024 SAN DIEGO WAY 01401930040000 5
12-021269 Weed Abatement 0 SAN DIEGO WY 01401930020000 5
12-021270 Weed Abatement 3016 SAN DIEGO WY 01401930030000 5
12-021547 Weed Abatement 0 SAN FRANCISCO BL 02101110080000 5
12-021549 Weed Abatement 5420 SAN FRANCISCO BL 02101250030000 5
12-021278 Weed Abatement 0 SAN JOSE WY 01402120040000 5
12-021255 Weed Abatement 3027 SAN JOSE WY 01401860040000 5
12-021254 Weed Abatement 3219 SANTA CRUZ WY 01401850270000 5
12-021277 Weed Abatement 3362 SANTA CRUZ WY 01402110050000 5
12-021259 Weed Abatement 0 SANTA ROSA AV 01401890180000 5
12-021420 Weed Abatement 4625 SHALLOW WY 01900940170000 5
12-021272 Weed Abatement 3030 STOCKTON BL 01401940040000 5
12-021318 Weed Abatement 3726 STOCKTON BL 01402930050000 5
12-021319 Weed Abatement 3730 STOCKTON BL 01402930060000 5
12-021323 Weed Abatement 3730 STOCKTON BL 01402930100000 5
12-021320 Weed Abatement 3736 STOCKTON BL 01402930070000 5
12-021535 Weed Abatement 3927 STOCKTON BL 02100210250000 5
18-021452 Weed Abatement 4441 STOCKTON BL 02102010250000 5
12-021626 Weed Abatement 4850 STOCKTON BL 02202800290000 5
12-021620 Weed Abatement 0 STRAWBERRY LN 02201620090000 5
12-021624 Weed Abatement 0 STRAWBERRY LN 02202240050000 5
12-021388 Weed Abatement Sutterville BYP 01800260350000 5
12-021470 Weed Abatement 3905 TEMPLE AV 02000530300000 5



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
22-004585 Weed Abatement 4028 TEMPLE AVE 02000520280000 5
22-004587 Weed Abatement 4038 TEMPLE AVE 02000520300000 5
12-022144 Weed Abatement 0 TOY AV 04100250190000 5
12-020911 Weed Abatement 0 V ST 01002020160000 5
15-010530 Weed Abatement 3325 V STREET 01002040160000 5
12-021819 Weed Abatement 0 VALLEY BROOK AV 03100820150000 5
12-021968 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURA ST 03600310090000 5
12-021969 Weed Abatement 0 VENTURA ST 03600310250000 5
12-021966 Weed Abatement 6112 VENTURA ST 03600240040000 5
16-001420 Weed Abatement 6120 VENTURA ST 03600240060000 5
12-021981 Weed Abatement 6200 VENTURA ST 03600430020000 5
12-021982 Weed Abatement 6220 VENTURA ST 03600430060000 5
12-021985 Weed Abatement 6233 VENTURA ST 03600510060000 5
12-021988 Weed Abatement 6332 VENTURA ST 03600630100000 5
12-021990 Weed Abatement 6344 VENTURA ST 03600630270000 5
15-018145 Weed Abatement 3112 W ST 01002540030000 5
12-020930 Weed Abatement 3241 W ST 01002610050000 5
12-020929 Weed Abatement 3255 W ST 01002610040000 5
12-022168 Weed Abatement 0 WAH AV 04100910030000 5
12-022167 Weed Abatement 2900 WAH AV 04100910020000 5
25-035238 Weed Abatement 4003 WASHINGTON AVE 02000730260000 5
26-001683 Weed Abatement 3241 WHALE ALY 01002630240000 5
26-001686 Weed Abatement 3245 WHALE ALY 01002630250000 5
12-021411 Weed Abatement 2461 WILMINGTON AV 01900330120000 5
12-021775 Weed Abatement 0 WOODSHIRE WY 02901650190000 5
26-001684 Weed Abatement 3240 X ST 01002630230000 5
26-001685 Weed Abatement 3242 X ST 01002630220000 5
12-020945 Weed Abatement 3356 Y ST 01003110100000 5
12-021201 Weed Abatement 3757 Y ST 01400530360000 5
25-019597 Weed Abatement 11TH AVE 01502270020000 6
12-021350 Weed Abatement 0 14TH AV 01502520160000 6
12-022371 Weed Abatement 0 14TH AV 06101400300000 6
12-022560 Weed Abatement 0 14TH AV 07904300210000 6
12-022539 Weed Abatement 8117 14TH AV 07902910070000 6
12-022311 Weed Abatement 8120 14TH AV 06100310180000 6
12-022312 Weed Abatement 8184 14TH AV 06100310220000 6
16-003410 Weed Abatement 8196 14TH AV 06100310070000 6
15-001753 Weed Abatement 8285 14TH AV 07904300220000 6
12-021568 Weed Abatement 0 17TH AV 02101930190000 6
15-001467 Weed Abatement 0 17TH AV 02101010410000 6
12-021544 Weed Abatement 7331 17TH AV 02100920080000 6
15-001469 Weed Abatement 7431 17TH AV 02101010210000 6
15-001466 Weed Abatement 7435 17TH AV 02101010420000 6
15-001465 Weed Abatement 7501 17TH AV 02101010180000 6
15-001464 Weed Abatement 7505 17TH AV 02101010170000 6
12-021546 Weed Abatement 7507 17TH AV 02101010350000 6



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-021567 Weed Abatement 7850 17TH AV 02101930140000 6
25-046822 Weed Abatement 7591 17TH AVE 02101010140000 6
22-004521 Weed Abatement 7820 17TH AVE 02101930030000 6
12-021560 Weed Abatement 0 18TH AV 02101720590000 6
12-021569 Weed Abatement 7861 18TH AV 02101930240000 6
12-021570 Weed Abatement 7861 18TH AV 02101930250000 6
25-001946 Weed Abatement 6861 18TH AVE 02101710730000 6
26-001678 Weed Abatement 7936 18TH AVE 06100810280000 6
25-001947 Weed Abatement 18TH AVE 02101710740000 6
12-022376 Weed Abatement 0 21ST AV 06101400840000 6
18-015087 Weed Abatement 0 21ST AV 06100100060000 6
12-022370 Weed Abatement 8309 21ST AV 06101310040000 6
12-022390 Weed Abatement 0 24TH AV 06101620060000 6
12-021735 Weed Abatement 7912 35TH AV 02702610030000 6
12-021761 Weed Abatement 0 36TH AV 02703500180000 6
12-021760 Weed Abatement 0 38TH AV 02703420360000 6
12-021741 Weed Abatement 0 39TH AV 02703110140000 6
12-021047 Weed Abatement 0 39TH ST 01101010100000 6
12-021048 Weed Abatement 0 39TH ST 01101010110000 6
12-021049 Weed Abatement 0 39TH ST 01101010120000 6
12-021331 Weed Abatement 3041 56TH ST 01500610310000 6
12-021059 Weed Abatement 0 57TH ST 01103010240000 6
12-021060 Weed Abatement 0 57TH ST 01103010300000 6
12-021539 Weed Abatement 3959 58TH ST 02100510240000 6
12-021540 Weed Abatement 0 60TH ST 02100520150000 6
12-022057 Weed Abatement 0 63RD ST 03801820050000 6
12-022058 Weed Abatement 0 63RD ST 03801820100000 6
12-022107 Weed Abatement 0 63RD ST 04000310070000 6
15-015826 Weed Abatement 0 63RD ST 03801820070000 6
15-015828 Weed Abatement 0 63RD ST 03801820060000 6
12-021557 Weed Abatement 4194 63RD ST 02101540040000 6
12-022052 Weed Abatement 6131 63RD ST 03801010140000 6
12-022067 Weed Abatement 6301 63RD ST 03802020010000 6
12-022066 Weed Abatement 6302 63RD ST 03802010180000 6
12-022065 Weed Abatement 6312 63RD ST 03802010170000 6
12-022064 Weed Abatement 6322 63RD ST 03802010160000 6
12-022108 Weed Abatement 6600 63RD ST 04000310080000 6
20-002410 Weed Abatement 4360 63RD ST # 10 02102370170000 6
26-001680 Weed Abatement 4831 64TH ST 02300620120000 6
12-021639 Weed Abatement 5391 64TH ST 02301630250000 6
12-021647 Weed Abatement 5451 64TH ST 02302520190000 6
12-021558 Weed Abatement 4250 65TH ST 02101610590000 6
12-021681 Weed Abatement 0 66TH ST 02700400420000 6
12-021684 Weed Abatement 0 66TH ST 02700400540000 6
12-021686 Weed Abatement 0 66TH ST 02700400590000 6
12-021687 Weed Abatement 0 66TH ST 02700400600000 6
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12-021688 Weed Abatement 0 66TH ST 02700400610000 6
12-021680 Weed Abatement 5705 66TH ST 02700400220000 6
12-021679 Weed Abatement 5725 66TH ST 02700400190000 6
12-021683 Weed Abatement 5735 66TH ST 02700400500000 6
12-021685 Weed Abatement 5744 66TH ST 02700400570000 6
12-021576 Weed Abatement 0 67TH ST 02102450230000 6
12-021690 Weed Abatement 0 71ST ST 02700510100000 6
12-021739 Weed Abatement 0 71ST ST 02703110110000 6
12-021561 Weed Abatement 4090 71ST ST 02101720650000 6
12-021562 Weed Abatement 4321 71ST ST 02101810100000 6
12-021740 Weed Abatement 5930 71ST ST 02703110130000 6
12-021542 Weed Abatement 3988 73RD ST 02100910580000 6
15-001497 Weed Abatement 6401 75TH ST 04000520100000 6
15-001498 Weed Abatement 6432 75TH ST 04000510110000 6
12-021697 Weed Abatement 5600 79TH ST 02700710130000 6
12-021698 Weed Abatement 5670 79TH ST 02700720130000 6
12-022398 Weed Abatement 5501 84TH ST 06101730110000 6
12-022397 Weed Abatement 5521 84TH ST 06101730080000 6
12-022423 Weed Abatement 0 88TH ST 06200600440000 6
12-021341 Weed Abatement 4809 9TH AV 01501130440000 6
12-021342 Weed Abatement 5424 9TH AV 01501320120000 6
12-022413 Weed Abatement 8960 ALDER AV 06200420270000 6
23-014750 Weed Abatement 6107 ALORA LN 03800910300000 6
23-014741 Weed Abatement 6113 ALORA LN 03800910290000 6
23-014735 Weed Abatement 6119 ALORA LN 03800910280000 6
23-014743 Weed Abatement 6125 ALORA LN 03800910270000 6
23-014737 Weed Abatement 6131 ALORA LN 03800910260000 6
23-014747 Weed Abatement 6137 ALORA LN 03800910250000 6
23-014740 Weed Abatement 6143 ALORA LN 03800910240000 6
23-014749 Weed Abatement 6149 ALORA LN 03800910230000 6
23-014742 Weed Abatement 6155 ALORA LN 03800910320000 6
23-014736 Weed Abatement 6161 ALORA LN 03800910220000 6
23-014748 Weed Abatement 6167 ALORA LN 03800910210000 6
23-014745 Weed Abatement 6173 ALORA LN 03800910200000 6
23-014738 Weed Abatement 6179 ALORA LN 03800910190000 6
23-014751 Weed Abatement 6185 ALORA LN 03800910180000 6
23-014744 Weed Abatement 6191 ALORA LN 03800910310000 6
23-014739 Weed Abatement 6197 ALORA LN 03800910170000 6
12-022357 Weed Abatement 0 ALPINE AV 06101000060000 6
12-022362 Weed Abatement 0 ALPINE AV 06101000300000 6
12-022355 Weed Abatement 8160 ALPINE AV 06100910190000 6
12-022356 Weed Abatement 8268 ALPINE AV 06101000030000 6
20-012854 Weed Abatement ALPINE AV 06101000310000 6
24-031402 Weed Abatement 8250 ALPINE AVE 06101000180000 6
12-022468 Weed Abatement 0 ASHER LN 06400200760000 6
12-021710 Weed Abatement 0 BELLEVIEW AV 02701330080000 6
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12-021691 Weed Abatement 5699 BELLEVIEW AV 02700530100000 6
12-021742 Weed Abatement 5900 BELLEVIEW AV 02703120150000 6
12-022316 Weed Abatement 0 BELVEDERE AV 06100410120000 6
12-022374 Weed Abatement 0 BELVEDERE AV 06101400820000 6
12-022310 Weed Abatement 8121 BELVEDERE AV 06100310110000 6
12-022074 Weed Abatement 6312 BIBBS DR 03802100410000 6
13-022430 Weed Abatement 0 BRIGHTON AV 07902510110000 6
15-001749 Weed Abatement 0 BRIGHTON AV 07902700010000 6
12-022526 Weed Abatement 7710 BRIGHTON AV 07902510050000 6
12-022530 Weed Abatement 7822 BRIGHTON AV 07902520010000 6
21-025101 Weed Abatement 5828 BROADWAY 01500630230000 6
12-021355 Weed Abatement 3525 BUSINESS DR 01503110610000 6
12-022329 Weed Abatement 7916 BUTTE AV 06100530010000 6
12-022330 Weed Abatement 7922 BUTTE AV 06100530020000 6
12-022331 Weed Abatement 7938 BUTTE AV 06100530060000 6
12-022305 Weed Abatement 0 CLIFTON RD 06100220170000 6
12-022307 Weed Abatement 0 CLIFTON RD 06100240080000 6
12-022308 Weed Abatement 0 CLIFTON RD 06100240090000 6
12-022306 Weed Abatement 8039 CLIFTON RD 06100230250000 6
15-001746 Weed Abatement 0 DEL MONTE AV 07902520030000 6
15-001747 Weed Abatement 0 DEL MONTE AV 07902520040000 6
12-022059 Weed Abatement 6030 DIAS AV 03801910070000 6
12-022061 Weed Abatement 6122 DIAS AV 03801910110000 6
12-022304 Weed Abatement 4021 E RAILROAD ST 06100220140000 6
12-022076 Weed Abatement 0 ELDER CREEK RD 03802510060000 6
12-022419 Weed Abatement 0 ELDER CREEK RD 06200500480000 6
12-022471 Weed Abatement 0 ELDER CREEK RD 06400200910000 6
12-022102 Weed Abatement 6108 ELDER CREEK RD 04000210030000 6
12-022075 Weed Abatement 6451 ELDER CREEK RD 03802100650000 6
14-001596 Weed Abatement 8128 ELDER CREEK RD 04001010030000 6
12-022112 Weed Abatement 8140 ELDER CREEK RD 04001010200000 6
12-022414 Weed Abatement 8573 ELDER CREEK RD 06200500190000 6
12-022460 Weed Abatement 8710 ELDER CREEK RD 06400200090000 6
12-022465 Weed Abatement 8770 ELDER CREEK RD 06400200490000 6
19-006935 Weed Abatement 8828 ELDER CREEK RD 06400200210000 6
12-022372 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PERKINGS 06101400800000 6
12-022459 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PERKINS R 06400100830000 6
12-022554 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PERKINS R 07904300150000 6
12-022389 Weed Abatement 4201 FLORIN PERKINS R 06101500580000 6
20-001859 Weed Abatement 5901 FLORIN PERKINS RD 06200700300000 6
12-022383 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500450000 6
12-022384 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500490000 6
12-022385 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500540000 6
12-022386 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500550000 6
12-022387 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500560000 6
12-022388 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101500570000 6
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12-022410 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101800430000 6
12-022505 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 07802020030000 6
12-022555 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 07904300160000 6
12-022556 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN PRKNS RD 07904300170000 6
12-022396 Weed Abatement 4880 FLORIN PRKNS RD 06101640200000 6
12-022503 Weed Abatement 0 FOLSOM BL 07801800180000 6
12-022546 Weed Abatement 0 FOLSOM BL 07903200030000 6
12-021643 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02302520050000 6
12-021644 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02302520060000 6
12-021645 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02302520170000 6
12-021646 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 02302520180000 6
12-022440 Weed Abatement 0 FRUITRIDGE RD 06201000230000 6
12-021689 Weed Abatement 6900 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700510010000 6
15-001510 Weed Abatement 7350 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700530060000 6
16-001940 Weed Abatement 7420 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700610020000 6
16-001941 Weed Abatement 7430 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700610030000 6
12-021699 Weed Abatement 7940 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700810080000 6
12-021700 Weed Abatement 8000 FRUITRIDGE RD 02700810090000 6
12-022463 Weed Abatement 6701 GARDNER AV 06400200450000 6
12-022077 Weed Abatement 0 GOLDEN WEST WY 03802630080000 6
12-022421 Weed Abatement 6190 HEDGE AV 06200600240000 6
12-022528 Weed Abatement 2901 HEINZ ST 07902510080000 6
12-022529 Weed Abatement 2909 HEINZ ST 07902510090000 6
12-022085 Weed Abatement 0 HOMESTEAD WY 03803500050000 6
12-022527 Weed Abatement 0 HUNT ST 07902510070000 6
24-001631 Weed Abatement 2904 HUNT ST 07902510100000 6
12-022080 Weed Abatement 8141 INDUSTRIAL PKWY 03803010010000 6
12-022377 Weed Abatement 0 JACKSON RD 06101500030000 6
12-022380 Weed Abatement 0 JACKSON RD 06101500160000 6
12-022508 Weed Abatement 0 JACKSON RD 07802020130000 6
12-022510 Weed Abatement 0 JACKSON RD 07802020170000 6
15-001757 Weed Abatement 0 JACKSON RD 07802020150000 6
12-022547 Weed Abatement 8310 JACKSON RD 07903200040000 6
12-022548 Weed Abatement 8310 JACKSON RD 07903200050000 6
15-001756 Weed Abatement 8571 JACKSON RD 07802010070000 6
15-001759 Weed Abatement 8760 JACKSON RD 07802020100000 6
12-022379 Weed Abatement 8790 JACKSON RD 06101500150000 6
12-022095 Weed Abatement 5905 JIMOLENE DR 03901710240000 6
12-022096 Weed Abatement 5913 JIMOLENE DR 03901710250000 6
12-022097 Weed Abatement 5921 JIMOLENE DR 03901710310000 6
12-022094 Weed Abatement 5927 JIMOLENE DR 03901710190000 6
15-001755 Weed Abatement 0 KIEFER BL 07801900020000 6
12-022044 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON HILL AV 03800510250000 6
12-022045 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON HILL AV 03800520160000 6
12-022055 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON HILL AV 03801310120000 6
12-022056 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON HILL AV 03801410220000 6



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
15-001765 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON HILL AV 03801220170000 6
12-022051 Weed Abatement 6140 LEMON HILL AV 03800910050000 6
15-001766 Weed Abatement 7200 LEMON HILL AV 03801220180000 6
15-001764 Weed Abatement 7300 LEMON HILL AV 03801220140000 6
12-022053 Weed Abatement 7320 LEMON HILL AV 03801220130000 6
12-022046 Weed Abatement 7501 LEMON HILL AV 03800610060000 6
12-022054 Weed Abatement 7550 LEMON HILL AV 03801310070000 6
12-022047 Weed Abatement 7651 LEMON HILL AV 03800610070000 6
23-014746 Weed Abatement 6130 LEMON HILL AVE 03800910330000 6
23-012370 Weed Abatement 7606 LEMON HILL AVE 03801410240000 6
15-011512 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON PARK WY 03800110720000 6
15-011528 Weed Abatement 0 LEMON PARK WY 03800110330000 6
12-022043 Weed Abatement 5940 LEMON PARK WY 03800110770000 6
12-022042 Weed Abatement 5946 LEMON PARK WY 03800110760000 6
12-021756 Weed Abatement 5963 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230330000 6
12-021755 Weed Abatement 5969 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230320000 6
12-021748 Weed Abatement 5970 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230250000 6
12-021754 Weed Abatement 5975 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230310000 6
12-021749 Weed Abatement 5976 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230260000 6
12-021753 Weed Abatement 5981 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230300000 6
12-021750 Weed Abatement 5982 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230270000 6
12-021752 Weed Abatement 5987 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230290000 6
12-021751 Weed Abatement 5988 LEMON VALLEY ST 02703230280000 6
12-021579 Weed Abatement 7821 MARIN AV 02102740260000 6
12-022492 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600010000 6
12-022493 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600020000 6
12-022494 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600060000 6
12-022495 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600070000 6
12-022496 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600080000 6
12-022498 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600160000 6
12-022499 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600190000 6
12-022500 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600200000 6
12-022501 Weed Abatement 0 MORRISON CREEK D 06401600210000 6
22-016121 Weed Abatement 5890 NEWMAN CT 00502410190000 6
12-022517 Weed Abatement 0 NOTRE DAME DR 07901820110000 6
12-022430 Weed Abatement 0 OSAGE AV 06200800640000 6
12-022412 Weed Abatement 8981 OSAGE AV 06200300120000 6
17-005180 Weed Abatement 5850 OUTFALL CIR 06201200330000 6
12-021633 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 02300100070000 6
12-022111 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 04001010130000 6
12-022113 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 04001110010000 6
12-022138 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 04001210340000 6
12-022177 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 04302600510000 6
12-022538 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 07902820130000 6
12-022545 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 07903100460000 6
15-001761 Weed Abatement 0 POWER INN RD 06100100200000 6



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-022544 Weed Abatement 3009 POWER INN RD 07903100060000 6
12-022540 Weed Abatement 3855 POWER INN RD 07902910080000 6
12-022541 Weed Abatement 3875 POWER INN RD 07902910090000 6
12-021702 Weed Abatement 5656 POWER INN RD 02700820120000 6
12-021703 Weed Abatement 5678 POWER INN RD 02700820130000 6
12-021705 Weed Abatement 5690 POWER INN RD 02700820150000 6
16-001207 Weed Abatement 5744 POWER INN RD 02701610180000 6
15-001767 Weed Abatement 6441 POWER INN RD 04001010120000 6
12-022110 Weed Abatement 6451 POWER INN RD 04001010010000 6
12-022137 Weed Abatement 6781 POWER INN RD 04001210330000 6
12-022178 Weed Abatement 6910 POWER INN RD 04302600520000 6
12-022176 Weed Abatement 6930 POWER INN RD 04302600500000 6
20-020564 Weed Abatement POWER INN RD 06100100030000 6
12-022298 Weed Abatement 0 POWER RIDGE RD 06100100430000 6
22-004590 Weed Abatement 6779 Q ST 01500100430000 6
12-022552 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300130000 6
12-022553 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300140000 6
12-022557 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300180000 6
12-022558 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300190000 6
12-022559 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300200000 6
12-022561 Weed Abatement 0 RAMONA AV 07904300260000 6
12-022532 Weed Abatement 3281 RAMONA AV 07902600110000 6
26-001681 Weed Abatement 3316 RAMONA AVE 07902810310000 6
26-001682 Weed Abatement 3316 RAMONA AVE 07902810300000 6
12-022087 Weed Abatement 6228 RING DR 03803500500000 6
12-022086 Weed Abatement 6239 RING DR 03803500300000 6
12-022099 Weed Abatement 6001 RIZA AV 03901710460000 6
22-004513 Weed Abatement 8400 ROVANA CIR 06400101620000 6
22-004514 Weed Abatement ROVANA CIR 06400101640000 6
12-022464 Weed Abatement 0 S WATT AV 06400200480000 6
12-022489 Weed Abatement 0 SPECIALTY CR 06401200210000 6
12-022486 Weed Abatement 8409 SPECIALTY CR 06401200020000 6
12-022481 Weed Abatement 0 STAYNER CT 06401100100000 6
12-022482 Weed Abatement 0 STAYNER CT 06401100110000 6
12-022483 Weed Abatement 0 STAYNER CT 06401100120000 6
12-021346 Weed Abatement 3633 STOCKTON BL 01502410290000 6
12-021635 Weed Abatement 5101 STOCKTON BL 02301110300000 6
12-021636 Weed Abatement 5261 STOCKTON BL 02301110310000 6
12-021640 Weed Abatement 5303 STOCKTON BL 02302110010000 6
12-022098 Weed Abatement 6600 STOCKTON BL 03901710330000 6
22-004524 Weed Abatement 3441 STOCKTON BLVD 01501810520000 6
12-021052 Weed Abatement 0 V ST 01101270260000 6
12-021051 Weed Abatement 4315 V ST 01101180150000 6
12-021711 Weed Abatement 0 WALLACE AV 02701410040000 6
12-021722 Weed Abatement 0 WALLACE AV 02702410040000 6
12-021724 Weed Abatement 0 WALLACE AV 02702410060000 6



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-021727 Weed Abatement 0 WALLACE AV 02702420230000 6
12-021721 Weed Abatement 5820 WALLACE AV 02702410030000 6
12-021723 Weed Abatement 5830 WALLACE AV 02702410050000 6
16-001125 Weed Abatement 5851 WALLACE AV 02702420130000 6
12-021694 Weed Abatement 0 WILKINSON ST 02700620260000 6
12-021693 Weed Abatement 5680 WILKINSON ST 02700620120000 6
12-021058 Weed Abatement 5031 Y ST 01102120160000 6
24-018197 Weed Abatement 5300 YOUNG ST 02600730180000 6
12-021677 Weed Abatement 5372 YOUNG ST 02600730120000 6
12-022451 Weed Abatement 0 YOUNGER CREEK DR 06201400140000 6
16-001214 Weed Abatement 0 YOUNGER CREEK DR 06201300360000 6
12-022452 Weed Abatement 8631 YOUNGER CREEK DR 06201400160000 6
15-001300 Weed Abatement 0 24TH ST 05301800070000 7
15-001301 Weed Abatement 0 24TH ST 05301800080000 7
15-001299 Weed Abatement 7850 24TH ST 05301800010000 7
22-016354 Weed Abatement 4TH AVE 01201510400000 7
12-022281 Weed Abatement 0 ANN ARBOR WY 05300100040000 7
12-022282 Weed Abatement 0 ANN ARBOR WY 05300100050000 7
15-001501 Weed Abatement 7915 ANN ARBOR WY 05301410210000 7
12-021847 Weed Abatement 231 AUDUBON CR 03110900360000 7
12-021863 Weed Abatement 720 BELL RUSSELL WY 03113000230000 7
12-021785 Weed Abatement 6534 BENHAM WY 03001710060000 7
12-021871 Weed Abatement 7700 BLACKWATER WY 03113700210000 7
25-001765 Weed Abatement 1432 BLUEGILL WAY 05302300620000 7
25-001773 Weed Abatement 1436 BLUEGILL WAY 05302300630000 7
25-001782 Weed Abatement 1440 BLUEGILL WAY 05302300640000 7
25-001698 Weed Abatement 1452 BLUEGILL WAY 05302300670000 7
12-021865 Weed Abatement 7635 BRIDGEVIEW DR 03113100260000 7
25-001601 Weed Abatement 1436 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400400000 7
25-001521 Weed Abatement 1437 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300110000 7
25-001620 Weed Abatement 1440 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400410000 7
25-001539 Weed Abatement 1441 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300100000 7
25-001645 Weed Abatement 1444 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400420000 7
25-001561 Weed Abatement 1445 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300090000 7
25-001590 Weed Abatement 1448 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400430000 7
25-001571 Weed Abatement 1449 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300080000 7
25-001583 Weed Abatement 1453 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300070000 7
25-001574 Weed Abatement 1500 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400450000 7
25-001555 Weed Abatement 1501 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300060000 7
25-001525 Weed Abatement 1504 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400460000 7
25-001585 Weed Abatement 1505 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300050000 7
25-001559 Weed Abatement 1508 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400470000 7
25-001532 Weed Abatement 1512 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400480000 7
25-001772 Weed Abatement 1513 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300030000 7
25-001766 Weed Abatement 1517 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300020000 7
25-001716 Weed Abatement 1521 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302300010000 7



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001579 Weed Abatement 1524 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400490000 7
25-001527 Weed Abatement 1528 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400500000 7
25-001538 Weed Abatement 1532 BROOK TROUT WAY 05302400510000 7
12-022285 Weed Abatement 0 BURLINGTON WY 05300100480000 7
12-022286 Weed Abatement 0 BURLINGTON WY 05300100490000 7
12-021844 Weed Abatement 0 CAPELA WY 03109900140000 7
25-001726 Weed Abatement 1441 CARP WAY 05302300470000 7
25-001737 Weed Abatement 1445 CARP WAY 05302300460000 7
25-001748 Weed Abatement 1449 CARP WAY 05302300450000 7
25-001723 Weed Abatement 1453 CARP WAY 05302300440000 7
12-022574 Weed Abatement 0 CENTER PKWY 11701400140000 7
18-018472 Weed Abatement 232 CINEMA ST 11714900730000 7
12-021856 Weed Abatement 863 COBBLE COVE LN 03112400170000 7
12-021811 Weed Abatement 0 CORPORATE WY 03100510190000 7
12-021813 Weed Abatement 0 CORPORATE WY 03100530280000 7
12-021815 Weed Abatement 0 CORPORATE WY 03100540210000 7
20-001856 Weed Abatement 0 COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 05301800290000 7
12-022284 Weed Abatement 8000 DETROIT BL 05300100760000 7
12-021849 Weed Abatement 7732 DUTRA BEND DR 03112000010000 7
12-021851 Weed Abatement 7783 DUTRA BEND DR 03112000580000 7
12-021879 Weed Abatement 1 E HARBOR CT 03114000200000 7
12-021878 Weed Abatement 3 E HARBOR CT 03114000190000 7
12-021877 Weed Abatement 1015 E LANDING WY 03114000140000 7
12-021880 Weed Abatement 1049 E LANDING WY 03114000390000 7
12-021876 Weed Abatement 7701 E SHORE DR 03114000050000 7
12-021875 Weed Abatement 7703 E SHORE DR 03114000040000 7
12-022571 Weed Abatement 0 EHRHARDT AV 11701320070000 7
12-021861 Weed Abatement 0 EL VADO CT 03112600140000 7
25-016299 Weed Abatement 7931 FREEPORT BLVD 05303000050000 7
25-016288 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 05303000020000 7
25-016289 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 05303000010000 7
25-016297 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 05303000040000 7
12-021824 Weed Abatement 6 GAVILAN CT 03103400100000 7
25-001375 Weed Abatement 1436 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400180000 7
25-001611 Weed Abatement 1437 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400360000 7
25-001386 Weed Abatement 1440 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400190000 7
25-001622 Weed Abatement 1441 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400350000 7
25-001376 Weed Abatement 1444 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400200000 7
25-001634 Weed Abatement 1445 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400340000 7
25-001399 Weed Abatement 1448 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400210000 7
25-001647 Weed Abatement 1449 GOLDFISH WAY 05302400330000 7
25-001943 Weed Abatement GOPHER LN 05302201320000 7
12-021860 Weed Abatement 0 GRAND RIVER DR 03112500560000 7
12-021828 Weed Abatement 0 GREENHAVEN DR 03104800270000 7
12-021791 Weed Abatement 2 HIDEOUT CT 03006600190000 7
25-001473 Weed Abatement 8221 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500050000 7
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25-001442 Weed Abatement 8225 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500060000 7
25-001496 Weed Abatement 8229 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500200000 7
25-001316 Weed Abatement 8233 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500210000 7
25-001288 Weed Abatement 8245 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500220000 7
25-001298 Weed Abatement 8249 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500230000 7
25-001342 Weed Abatement 8250 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500940000 7
25-001338 Weed Abatement 8253 HOUSE FINCH DR 05302500370000 7
12-021786 Weed Abatement 35 KEEL CT 03003000320000 7
12-021884 Weed Abatement 12 LAKE HARBOR CT 03114600620000 7
12-021793 Weed Abatement 18 LAKE VISTA CT 03006600340000 7
12-021794 Weed Abatement 26 LAKE VISTA CT 03006600360000 7
12-021788 Weed Abatement 6 LOOKOUT CT 03006500160000 7
20-012856 Weed Abatement MACK RD 11921800050000 7
20-012857 Weed Abatement MACK RD 11921800040000 7
12-022893 Weed Abatement 0 MEADOWVIEW RD 11900700600000 7
13-022429 Weed Abatement 0 MEADOWVIEW RD 05300100670000 7
25-001451 Weed Abatement 8207 MEW GULL WAY 05302500970000 7
25-001403 Weed Abatement 8224 MEW GULL WAY 05302500920000 7
25-001454 Weed Abatement 8228 MEW GULL WAY 05302500760000 7
25-001453 Weed Abatement 8232 MEW GULL WAY 05302500750000 7
25-001504 Weed Abatement 8244 MEW GULL WAY 05302500740000 7
25-001293 Weed Abatement 8248 MEW GULL WAY 05302500580000 7
25-001308 Weed Abatement 8252 MEW GULL WAY 05302500570000 7
25-001901 Weed Abatement 8000 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200500000 7
25-001904 Weed Abatement 8004 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200490000 7
25-001903 Weed Abatement 8008 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200480000 7
25-001902 Weed Abatement 8012 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200470000 7
25-001899 Weed Abatement 8020 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200450000 7
25-001912 Weed Abatement 8028 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302200430000 7
25-001933 Weed Abatement 8045 MONKEYFLOWER WAY 05302201310000 7
25-001655 Weed Abatement MONKEYFLOWER WY 05302300780000 7
25-046846 Weed Abatement 2741 MUIR WAY 00903610270000 7
16-001208 Weed Abatement 6564 PARK RIVIERA WY 03002410020000 7
25-001867 Weed Abatement 8108 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302200150000 7
25-001855 Weed Abatement 8112 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302200160000 7
25-001666 Weed Abatement 8116 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302200170000 7
25-001692 Weed Abatement 8120 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302200180000 7
25-001712 Weed Abatement 8124 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302300590000 7
25-001710 Weed Abatement 8128 PIKEMINNOW WAY 05302300600000 7
12-021845 Weed Abatement 0 PINIOS RIVER CT 03110100250000 7
12-021846 Weed Abatement 0 PINIOS RIVER CT 03110100260000 7
12-021817 Weed Abatement 0 POCKET RD 03100700460000 7
12-021870 Weed Abatement 0 POCKET RD 03113700200000 7
16-000711 Weed Abatement 7446 POCKET RD 03110200590000 7
12-021873 Weed Abatement 7560 POCKET RD 03113800270000 7
22-016038 Weed Abatement 2100 PORTOLA WAY 01304800300000 7
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12-021797 Weed Abatement 3 REYES CT 03008400200000 7
12-021852 Weed Abatement 7706 RIO ESTRADA WY 03112100420000 7
12-021868 Weed Abatement 7760 RIVER LANDING DR 03113600460000 7
12-021872 Weed Abatement 7801 RIVER VILLAGE DR 03113800260000 7
12-021781 Weed Abatement 0 RIVERSIDE BL 03000410500000 7
22-004515 Weed Abatement 6025 RIVERSIDE BLVD 02900100050000 7
26-001676 Weed Abatement 6207 RIVERSIDE BLVD 03003610020000 7
25-001896 Weed Abatement 8009 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201280000 7
25-001906 Weed Abatement 8013 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201270000 7
25-001921 Weed Abatement 8017 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201260000 7
25-001932 Weed Abatement 8021 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201250000 7
25-001909 Weed Abatement 8025 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201240000 7
25-001908 Weed Abatement 8029 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201230000 7
25-001936 Weed Abatement 8037 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201210000 7
25-001930 Weed Abatement 8041 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201200000 7
25-001796 Weed Abatement 8045 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201190000 7
25-001816 Weed Abatement 8048 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201290000 7
25-001818 Weed Abatement 8049 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201180000 7
25-001795 Weed Abatement 8053 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201170000 7
25-001826 Weed Abatement 8057 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201160000 7
25-001790 Weed Abatement 8069 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201150000 7
25-001814 Weed Abatement 8073 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201140000 7
25-001789 Weed Abatement 8077 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201130000 7
25-001823 Weed Abatement 8081 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201120000 7
25-001868 Weed Abatement 8085 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201110000 7
25-001874 Weed Abatement 8101 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201100000 7
25-001840 Weed Abatement 8105 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201090000 7
25-001857 Weed Abatement 8109 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201080000 7
25-001886 Weed Abatement 8113 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302201070000 7
25-001596 Weed Abatement 8184 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400440000 7
25-001600 Weed Abatement 8188 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400310000 7
25-001642 Weed Abatement 8192 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400320000 7
25-001346 Weed Abatement 8200 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400220000 7
25-001415 Weed Abatement 8204 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400090000 7
25-001391 Weed Abatement 8208 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302400100000 7
25-001449 Weed Abatement 8224 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500120000 7
25-001492 Weed Abatement 8225 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500850000 7
25-001477 Weed Abatement 8228 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500130000 7
25-001456 Weed Abatement 8229 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500840000 7
25-001433 Weed Abatement 8232 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500140000 7
25-001436 Weed Abatement 8233 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500830000 7
25-001300 Weed Abatement 8244 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500290000 7
25-001315 Weed Abatement 8245 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500670000 7
25-001302 Weed Abatement 8248 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500300000 7
25-001325 Weed Abatement 8249 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500660000 7
25-001311 Weed Abatement 8252 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500310000 7
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25-001323 Weed Abatement 8253 RUBY KINGLET DR 05302500650000 7
12-021818 Weed Abatement 0 S LAND PARK DR 03100700630000 7
12-021842 Weed Abatement 7723 S OAK WY 03109700470000 7
12-021822 Weed Abatement 100 SOUTHLITE CR 03103300300000 7
12-021823 Weed Abatement 104 SOUTHLITE CR 03103300310000 7
25-001509 Weed Abatement 1402 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500930000 7
25-001431 Weed Abatement 1404 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500010000 7
25-001441 Weed Abatement 1416 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500040000 7
25-001513 Weed Abatement 1432 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500070000 7
25-001390 Weed Abatement 1433 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400140000 7
25-001501 Weed Abatement 1436 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500080000 7
25-001379 Weed Abatement 1437 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400130000 7
25-001499 Weed Abatement 1440 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500090000 7
25-001366 Weed Abatement 1441 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400120000 7
25-001516 Weed Abatement 1444 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500100000 7
25-001389 Weed Abatement 1445 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400110000 7
25-001457 Weed Abatement 1448 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500110000 7
25-001367 Weed Abatement 1501 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400080000 7
25-001406 Weed Abatement 1505 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400070000 7
25-001494 Weed Abatement 1508 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500860000 7
25-001427 Weed Abatement 1509 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400060000 7
25-001507 Weed Abatement 1512 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500870000 7
25-001361 Weed Abatement 1513 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400050000 7
25-001440 Weed Abatement 1516 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500880000 7
25-001466 Weed Abatement 1520 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500890000 7
25-001409 Weed Abatement 1524 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500900000 7
25-001408 Weed Abatement 1525 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400040000 7
25-001352 Weed Abatement 1528 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302500910000 7
25-001421 Weed Abatement 1529 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400030000 7
25-001350 Weed Abatement 1533 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400020000 7
25-001362 Weed Abatement 1537 SPECKLED DACE WAY 05302400010000 7
12-021827 Weed Abatement 465 SPINNAKER WY 03104620240000 7
12-021855 Weed Abatement 6 SPINNER POINT CT 03112300200000 7
12-021866 Weed Abatement 746 STILL BREEZE WY 03113500610000 7
25-001330 Weed Abatement 1424 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500380000 7
25-001336 Weed Abatement 1428 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500390000 7
25-001340 Weed Abatement 1432 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500400000 7
25-001320 Weed Abatement 1433 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500360000 7
25-001328 Weed Abatement 1436 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500410000 7
25-001327 Weed Abatement 1437 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500350000 7
25-001331 Weed Abatement 1440 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500420000 7
25-001294 Weed Abatement 1441 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500340000 7
25-001339 Weed Abatement 1444 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500430000 7
25-001306 Weed Abatement 1445 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500330000 7
25-001341 Weed Abatement 1448 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500440000 7
25-001309 Weed Abatement 1449 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500320000 7



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001343 Weed Abatement 1452 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500450000 7
25-001344 Weed Abatement 1456 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500460000 7
25-001329 Weed Abatement 1458 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500960000 7
25-001332 Weed Abatement 1500 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500470000 7
25-001335 Weed Abatement 1504 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500480000 7
25-001337 Weed Abatement 1508 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500490000 7
25-001303 Weed Abatement 1509 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500640000 7
25-001333 Weed Abatement 1512 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500500000 7
25-001314 Weed Abatement 1513 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500630000 7
25-001317 Weed Abatement 1516 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500510000 7
25-001321 Weed Abatement 1517 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500620000 7
25-001322 Weed Abatement 1520 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500520000 7
25-001289 Weed Abatement 1521 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500610000 7
25-001290 Weed Abatement 1524 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500530000 7
25-001296 Weed Abatement 1525 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500600000 7
25-001299 Weed Abatement 1528 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500540000 7
25-001304 Weed Abatement 1529 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500590000 7
25-001307 Weed Abatement 1532 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500550000 7
25-001313 Weed Abatement 1536 STRIPED BASS WAY 05302500560000 7
25-001334 Weed Abatement STRIPED BASS WY 05302500950000 7
25-001595 Weed Abatement TUFTED DUCK WY 05302400530000 7
25-001291 Weed Abatement 1432 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500240000 7
25-001310 Weed Abatement 1433 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500190000 7
25-001295 Weed Abatement 1436 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500250000 7
25-001297 Weed Abatement 1437 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500180000 7
25-001312 Weed Abatement 1440 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500260000 7
25-001490 Weed Abatement 1441 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500170000 7
25-001318 Weed Abatement 1444 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500270000 7
25-001508 Weed Abatement 1445 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500160000 7
25-001324 Weed Abatement 1448 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500280000 7
25-001517 Weed Abatement 1449 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500150000 7
25-001319 Weed Abatement 1508 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500680000 7
25-001476 Weed Abatement 1509 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500820000 7
25-001326 Weed Abatement 1512 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500690000 7
25-001500 Weed Abatement 1513 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500810000 7
25-001292 Weed Abatement 1516 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500700000 7
25-001444 Weed Abatement 1517 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500800000 7
25-001305 Weed Abatement 1520 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500710000 7
25-001472 Weed Abatement 1521 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500790000 7
25-001301 Weed Abatement 1524 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500720000 7
25-001486 Weed Abatement 1525 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500780000 7
25-001506 Weed Abatement 1528 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500730000 7
25-001450 Weed Abatement 1529 TULE PERCH WAY 05302500770000 7
12-021787 Weed Abatement 763 WESTLITE CR 03006000080000 7
25-001792 Weed Abatement 8100 WHITE KITE DR 05302200080000 7
25-001854 Weed Abatement 8104 WHITE KITE DR 05302200070000 7



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001883 Weed Abatement 8105 WHITE KITE DR 05302200090000 7
25-001884 Weed Abatement 8108 WHITE KITE DR 05302200060000 7
25-001838 Weed Abatement 8109 WHITE KITE DR 05302200100000 7
25-001852 Weed Abatement 8112 WHITE KITE DR 05302200050000 7
25-001866 Weed Abatement 8113 WHITE KITE DR 05302200110000 7
25-001836 Weed Abatement 8116 WHITE KITE DR 05302200040000 7
25-001894 Weed Abatement 8117 WHITE KITE DR 05302200120000 7
25-001877 Weed Abatement 8120 WHITE KITE DR 05302200030000 7
25-001679 Weed Abatement 8121 WHITE KITE DR 05302200130000 7
25-001708 Weed Abatement 8124 WHITE KITE DR 05302200020000 7
25-001665 Weed Abatement 8125 WHITE KITE DR 05302200140000 7
25-001651 Weed Abatement 8128 WHITE KITE DR 05302200010000 7
25-001677 Weed Abatement 8129 WHITE KITE DR 05302300570000 7
25-001658 Weed Abatement 8132 WHITE KITE DR 05302300560000 7
25-001683 Weed Abatement 8133 WHITE KITE DR 05302300580000 7
25-001667 Weed Abatement 8136 WHITE KITE DR 05302300550000 7
25-001733 Weed Abatement 8140 WHITE KITE DR 05302300540000 7
25-001768 Weed Abatement 8144 WHITE KITE DR 05302300530000 7
25-001562 Weed Abatement 8165 WHITE KITE DR 05302300140000 7
25-001554 Weed Abatement 8169 WHITE KITE DR 05302300130000 7
25-001535 Weed Abatement 8173 WHITE KITE DR 05302300120000 7
25-001599 Weed Abatement 8185 WHITE KITE DR 05302400390000 7
25-001587 Weed Abatement 8189 WHITE KITE DR 05302400380000 7
25-001640 Weed Abatement 8193 WHITE KITE DR 05302400370000 7
25-001643 Weed Abatement 8196 WHITE KITE DR 05302400520000 7
25-001413 Weed Abatement 8201 WHITE KITE DR 05302400170000 7
25-001381 Weed Abatement 8205 WHITE KITE DR 05302400160000 7
25-001353 Weed Abatement 8209 WHITE KITE DR 05302400150000 7
25-001897 Weed Abatement 8016 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200510000 7
25-001905 Weed Abatement 8020 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200520000 7
25-001920 Weed Abatement 8024 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200530000 7
25-001929 Weed Abatement 8028 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200540000 7
25-001922 Weed Abatement 8032 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200550000 7
25-001941 Weed Abatement 8036 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200560000 7
25-001916 Weed Abatement 8040 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200570000 7
25-001910 Weed Abatement 8041 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200610000 7
25-001935 Weed Abatement 8044 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200580000 7
25-001927 Weed Abatement 8045 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200620000 7
25-001934 Weed Abatement 8048 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200590000 7
25-001926 Weed Abatement 8049 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200630000 7
25-001809 Weed Abatement 8052 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200600000 7
25-001806 Weed Abatement 8064 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200680000 7
25-001786 Weed Abatement 8068 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200690000 7
25-001820 Weed Abatement 8072 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200700000 7
25-001802 Weed Abatement 8076 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200710000 7
25-001825 Weed Abatement 8080 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200720000 7



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001833 Weed Abatement 8100 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200820000 7
25-001849 Weed Abatement 8104 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200830000 7
25-001843 Weed Abatement 8108 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200840000 7
25-001879 Weed Abatement 8112 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200850000 7
25-001845 Weed Abatement 8116 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200860000 7
25-001858 Weed Abatement 8120 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200870000 7
25-001887 Weed Abatement 8124 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200980000 7
25-001848 Weed Abatement 8128 WOODPECKER WAY 05302200990000 7
25-001834 Weed Abatement 8132 WOODPECKER WAY 05302201000000 7
25-001673 Weed Abatement 8136 WOODPECKER WAY 05302201010000 7
16-000771 Weed Abatement 0 24TH ST 04802240200000 8
16-001210 Weed Abatement 0 24TH ST 04802310240000 8
25-016328 Weed Abatement 7610 24TH ST 05300210150000 8
25-016327 Weed Abatement 7614 24TH ST 05300210140000 8
12-022297 Weed Abatement 7782 24TH ST 05301700140000 8
25-016324 Weed Abatement 7850 24TH ST 05302900170000 8
12-022181 Weed Abatement 0 24TH ST BYPASS 04700140040000 8
12-022200 Weed Abatement 0 25TH ST 04900310140000 8
12-022197 Weed Abatement 7305 25TH ST 04900310010000 8
12-022198 Weed Abatement 7317 25TH ST 04900310020000 8
12-022199 Weed Abatement 7329 25TH ST 04900310130000 8
12-022296 Weed Abatement 7742 25TH ST 05301160050000 8
12-022193 Weed Abatement 0 29TH ST 04900101030000 8
25-001728 Weed Abatement 5 ADELLA PL 05302700430000 8
25-001743 Weed Abatement 6 ADELLA PL 05302700410000 8
25-001697 Weed Abatement 9 ADELLA PL 05302700440000 8
25-001738 Weed Abatement 10 ADELLA PL 05302700400000 8
25-001734 Weed Abatement 14 ADELLA PL 05302700390000 8
25-001732 Weed Abatement 18 ADELLA PL 05302700380000 8
25-001703 Weed Abatement 21 ADELLA PL 05302700470000 8
25-001745 Weed Abatement 25 ADELLA PL 05302700480000 8
25-001767 Weed Abatement 29 ADELLA PL 05302700490000 8
25-001740 Weed Abatement ADELLA PL 05302701180000 8
25-001365 Weed Abatement 8320 ALANA ST 05302800560000 8
25-001402 Weed Abatement 8321 ALANA ST 05302800570000 8
25-001385 Weed Abatement 8324 ALANA ST 05302800760000 8
25-001414 Weed Abatement 8325 ALANA ST 05302800750000 8
25-001405 Weed Abatement 8328 ALANA ST 05302800770000 8
25-001349 Weed Abatement 8329 ALANA ST 05302800740000 8
16-000621 Weed Abatement 7600 AMHERST ST 05202900130000 8
25-001870 Weed Abatement 8104 AQUATA ST 05302600400000 8
25-001890 Weed Abatement 8105 AQUATA ST 05302600520000 8
25-001891 Weed Abatement 8108 AQUATA ST 05302600410000 8
25-001841 Weed Abatement 8109 AQUATA ST 05302600510000 8
25-001844 Weed Abatement 8112 AQUATA ST 05302600420000 8
25-001837 Weed Abatement 8113 AQUATA ST 05302600500000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001839 Weed Abatement 8116 AQUATA ST 05302600430000 8
25-001847 Weed Abatement 8117 AQUATA ST 05302600490000 8
25-001856 Weed Abatement 8120 AQUATA ST 05302600440000 8
25-001893 Weed Abatement 8121 AQUATA ST 05302600480000 8
25-001882 Weed Abatement 8124 AQUATA ST 05302600460000 8
25-046828 Weed Abatement 8455 ARDENNES WAY 11713100960000 8
25-046844 Weed Abatement 8459 ARDENNES WAY 11713100950000 8
25-046843 Weed Abatement 8463 ARDENNES WAY 11713100940000 8
25-046842 Weed Abatement 8467 ARDENNES WAY 11713100930000 8
25-046841 Weed Abatement 8471 ARDENNES WAY 11713100920000 8
25-046840 Weed Abatement 8475 ARDENNES WAY 11713100910000 8
25-046839 Weed Abatement 8479 ARDENNES WAY 11713100900000 8
25-046838 Weed Abatement 8483 ARDENNES WAY 11713100890000 8
25-046829 Weed Abatement 8487 ARDENNES WAY 11713100880000 8
25-046830 Weed Abatement 8491 ARDENNES WAY 11713100870000 8
24-025053 Weed Abatement 8495 ARDENNES WAY 11713100860000 8
25-046845 Weed Abatement 8499 ARDENNES WAY 11713100840000 8
25-016258 Weed Abatement 7401 ATTERDAG LN 11716300320000 8
25-016228 Weed Abatement 7402 ATTERDAG LN 11716300310000 8
25-016260 Weed Abatement 7405 ATTERDAG LN 11716300330000 8
25-016229 Weed Abatement 7406 ATTERDAG LN 11716300300000 8
25-016230 Weed Abatement 7410 ATTERDAG LN 11716300290000 8
25-016231 Weed Abatement 7414 ATTERDAG LN 11716300280000 8
12-022659 Weed Abatement 8361 BRUCEVILLE RD 11714600170000 8
12-022595 Weed Abatement 8373 BRUCEVILLE RD 11701820210000 8
12-022596 Weed Abatement 8383 BRUCEVILLE RD 11701820220000 8
12-022572 Weed Abatement 8590 BRUCEVILLE RD 11701400010000 8
12-022616 Weed Abatement 8740 BRUCEVILLE RD 11702110240000 8
26-001497 Weed Abatement 7910 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200710000 8
26-001633 Weed Abatement 7911 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303400320000 8
26-001513 Weed Abatement 7914 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200720000 8
26-001510 Weed Abatement 7915 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303400020000 8
26-001512 Weed Abatement 7918 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200730000 8
26-001502 Weed Abatement 7919 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303400010000 8
26-001518 Weed Abatement 7921 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300010000 8
26-001519 Weed Abatement 7922 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200740000 8
26-001526 Weed Abatement 7925 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300020000 8
26-001527 Weed Abatement 7926 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200750000 8
26-001532 Weed Abatement 7929 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300030000 8
26-001591 Weed Abatement 7930 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200760000 8
26-001544 Weed Abatement 7933 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300040000 8
26-001590 Weed Abatement 7934 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200770000 8
26-001564 Weed Abatement 7937 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300050000 8
26-001543 Weed Abatement 7938 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200780000 8
26-001572 Weed Abatement 7941 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300060000 8
26-001549 Weed Abatement 7942 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200790000 8
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26-001586 Weed Abatement 7945 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303300070000 8
26-001415 Weed Abatement 7946 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200800000 8
23-002886 Weed Abatement 8167 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302100300000 8
23-002881 Weed Abatement 8168 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302000450000 8
23-002899 Weed Abatement 8171 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302100310000 8
23-002877 Weed Abatement 8174 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302000440000 8
25-001746 Weed Abatement 8224 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700420000 8
25-001761 Weed Abatement 8228 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700310000 8
25-001754 Weed Abatement 8232 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700320000 8
25-001742 Weed Abatement 8236 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700330000 8
25-001564 Weed Abatement 8240 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700280000 8
25-001553 Weed Abatement 8244 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700290000 8
25-001543 Weed Abatement 8248 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700300000 8
25-001567 Weed Abatement 8252 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700190000 8
25-001556 Weed Abatement 8256 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700200000 8
25-001551 Weed Abatement 8260 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700210000 8
25-001533 Weed Abatement 8264 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700160000 8
25-001536 Weed Abatement 8268 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700170000 8
25-001541 Weed Abatement 8272 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700180000 8
25-001530 Weed Abatement 8276 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700070000 8
25-001520 Weed Abatement 8280 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700080000 8
25-001519 Weed Abatement 8284 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700090000 8
25-001633 Weed Abatement 8288 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700040000 8
25-001636 Weed Abatement 8292 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700050000 8
25-001646 Weed Abatement 8296 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700060000 8
25-001648 Weed Abatement 8308 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302700990000 8
25-001387 Weed Abatement 8321 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302800430000 8
25-001424 Weed Abatement 8325 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302800420000 8
25-001371 Weed Abatement 8329 CAPITAL DELTA ST 05302800410000 8
26-001420 Weed Abatement CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303100920000 8
26-001471 Weed Abatement CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303100900000 8
26-001627 Weed Abatement CAPITAL DELTA ST 05303200810000 8
20-012855 Weed Abatement 8570 CENTER PKWY 11701400450000 8
24-001623 Weed Abatement 3218 COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 11900800510000 8
24-001624 Weed Abatement 3218 COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 11900900170000 8
22-016034 Weed Abatement COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 05301800520000 8
22-016171 Weed Abatement COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 05301800410000 8
22-016266 Weed Abatement COSUMNES RIVER BLVD 05301800510000 8
12-022592 Weed Abatement 0 COTTON LN 11701820090000 8
22-016442 Weed Abatement 7809 COTTON LN 11701820310000 8
12-022861 Weed Abatement 0 CREEK CENTRE CT 11802900030000 8
12-022862 Weed Abatement 0 CREEK CENTRE CT 11802900040000 8
26-001407 Weed Abatement 2000 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100440000 8
26-001550 Weed Abatement 2001 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100450000 8
26-001399 Weed Abatement 2004 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100430000 8
26-001539 Weed Abatement 2005 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100460000 8
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26-001439 Weed Abatement 2008 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100420000 8
26-001587 Weed Abatement 2009 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100470000 8
26-001433 Weed Abatement 2012 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100410000 8
26-001577 Weed Abatement 2013 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100480000 8
26-001418 Weed Abatement 2016 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100400000 8
26-001429 Weed Abatement 2017 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100490000 8
26-001396 Weed Abatement 2020 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100390000 8
26-001401 Weed Abatement 2021 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100500000 8
26-001446 Weed Abatement 2024 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100380000 8
26-001408 Weed Abatement 2025 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100510000 8
26-001436 Weed Abatement 2028 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100370000 8
26-001388 Weed Abatement 2029 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100520000 8
26-001424 Weed Abatement 2032 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100360000 8
26-001437 Weed Abatement 2033 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100530000 8
26-001417 Weed Abatement 2036 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100350000 8
26-001425 Weed Abatement 2037 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100540000 8
26-001402 Weed Abatement 2040 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100340000 8
26-001414 Weed Abatement 2041 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100550000 8
26-001390 Weed Abatement 2044 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100330000 8
26-001403 Weed Abatement 2045 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100560000 8
26-001461 Weed Abatement 2050 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100320000 8
26-001432 Weed Abatement 2051 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100570000 8
26-001455 Weed Abatement 2054 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100310000 8
26-001411 Weed Abatement 2055 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100580000 8
26-001448 Weed Abatement 2058 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100300000 8
26-001395 Weed Abatement 2059 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100590000 8
26-001475 Weed Abatement 2062 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100290000 8
26-001443 Weed Abatement 2063 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100600000 8
26-001469 Weed Abatement 2066 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100280000 8
26-001435 Weed Abatement 2067 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100610000 8
26-001463 Weed Abatement 2070 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100270000 8
26-001423 Weed Abatement 2071 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100620000 8
26-001457 Weed Abatement 2074 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100260000 8
26-001416 Weed Abatement 2075 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100630000 8
26-001449 Weed Abatement 2078 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100250000 8
26-001397 Weed Abatement 2079 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100640000 8
26-001474 Weed Abatement 2082 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100240000 8
26-001389 Weed Abatement 2083 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100650000 8
26-001468 Weed Abatement 2086 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100230000 8
26-001451 Weed Abatement 2087 CREEKSTONE WAY 05303100660000 8
25-001945 Weed Abatement 1837 DELTA COVE DR 05301800640000 8
26-001422 Weed Abatement 2001 DELTA COVE DR 05303100010000 8
26-001409 Weed Abatement 2005 DELTA COVE DR 05303100020000 8
26-001398 Weed Abatement 2009 DELTA COVE DR 05303100030000 8
26-001445 Weed Abatement 2013 DELTA COVE DR 05303100040000 8
26-001450 Weed Abatement 2017 DELTA COVE DR 05303100050000 8
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26-001464 Weed Abatement 2021 DELTA COVE DR 05303100060000 8
26-001459 Weed Abatement 2025 DELTA COVE DR 05303100070000 8
26-001453 Weed Abatement 2029 DELTA COVE DR 05303100080000 8
26-001476 Weed Abatement 2033 DELTA COVE DR 05303100090000 8
26-001472 Weed Abatement 2037 DELTA COVE DR 05303100100000 8
26-001465 Weed Abatement 2041 DELTA COVE DR 05303100110000 8
26-001458 Weed Abatement 2045 DELTA COVE DR 05303100120000 8
26-001473 Weed Abatement 2051 DELTA COVE DR 05303100130000 8
26-001467 Weed Abatement 2055 DELTA COVE DR 05303100140000 8
26-001462 Weed Abatement 2059 DELTA COVE DR 05303100150000 8
26-001460 Weed Abatement 2063 DELTA COVE DR 05303100160000 8
26-001454 Weed Abatement 2067 DELTA COVE DR 05303100170000 8
26-001447 Weed Abatement 2071 DELTA COVE DR 05303100180000 8
26-001470 Weed Abatement 2075 DELTA COVE DR 05303100190000 8
26-001466 Weed Abatement 2079 DELTA COVE DR 05303100200000 8
26-001456 Weed Abatement 2083 DELTA COVE DR 05303100210000 8
26-001452 Weed Abatement 2087 DELTA COVE DR 05303100220000 8
25-016285 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900030000 8
25-016290 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900110000 8
25-016291 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900100000 8
25-016292 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900080000 8
25-016293 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900070000 8
25-016294 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900090000 8
25-016296 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900040000 8
25-016303 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900050000 8
25-016306 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05303000030000 8
25-016308 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900020000 8
25-016318 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900010000 8
25-016321 Weed Abatement DELTA COVE DR 05302900060000 8
26-001491 Weed Abatement 7944 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300250000 8
26-001500 Weed Abatement 7948 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300240000 8
26-001559 Weed Abatement 7952 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300230000 8
26-001556 Weed Abatement 7956 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300220000 8
26-001574 Weed Abatement 7960 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300210000 8
26-001531 Weed Abatement 7964 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300200000 8
26-001551 Weed Abatement 7968 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300190000 8
26-001570 Weed Abatement 7972 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300180000 8
26-001393 Weed Abatement 7976 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300170000 8
26-001413 Weed Abatement 7980 DELTA HAVEN ST 05303300160000 8
26-001598 Weed Abatement DELTA HAVEN ST 05303400680000 8
26-001611 Weed Abatement DELTA HAVEN ST 05303400670000 8
26-001479 Weed Abatement 7900 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300470000 8
26-001494 Weed Abatement 7904 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300460000 8
26-001514 Weed Abatement 7905 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300310000 8
26-001558 Weed Abatement 7908 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300450000 8
26-001525 Weed Abatement 7909 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300320000 8
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26-001569 Weed Abatement 7912 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300440000 8
26-001538 Weed Abatement 7913 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300330000 8
26-001584 Weed Abatement 7916 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300430000 8
26-001548 Weed Abatement 7917 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300340000 8
26-001535 Weed Abatement 7920 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300420000 8
26-001566 Weed Abatement 7921 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300350000 8
26-001546 Weed Abatement 7924 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300410000 8
26-001582 Weed Abatement 7925 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300360000 8
26-001427 Weed Abatement 7928 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300400000 8
26-001542 Weed Abatement 7929 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300370000 8
26-001428 Weed Abatement 7933 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300380000 8
26-001442 Weed Abatement 7937 DELTA HEIGHTS ST 05303300390000 8
26-001616 Weed Abatement 7910 DELTA RIDGE ST 05303400180000 8
26-001634 Weed Abatement 7914 DELTA RIDGE ST 05303400170000 8
26-001643 Weed Abatement 7918 DELTA RIDGE ST 05303400160000 8
26-001650 Weed Abatement 7922 DELTA RIDGE ST 05303400150000 8
22-016091 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES CIR 05301800490000 8
22-016172 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES CIR 05301800540000 8
22-016465 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES CIR 05301800430000 8
26-001605 Weed Abatement 7839 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400500000 8
26-001602 Weed Abatement 7841 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400510000 8
26-001601 Weed Abatement 7843 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400520000 8
26-001595 Weed Abatement 7845 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400530000 8
26-001615 Weed Abatement 7847 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400540000 8
26-001608 Weed Abatement 7849 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400550000 8
26-001600 Weed Abatement 7851 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400560000 8
26-001609 Weed Abatement 7855 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400570000 8
26-001603 Weed Abatement 7859 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400580000 8
26-001597 Weed Abatement 7863 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400590000 8
26-001594 Weed Abatement 7867 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400600000 8
26-001614 Weed Abatement 7871 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400610000 8
26-001607 Weed Abatement 7875 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400620000 8
26-001596 Weed Abatement 7879 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400630000 8
26-001618 Weed Abatement 7883 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400640000 8
26-001612 Weed Abatement 7887 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400650000 8
26-001659 Weed Abatement 7891 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303400660000 8
26-001619 Weed Abatement 7901 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200200000 8
26-001660 Weed Abatement 7905 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200190000 8
26-001651 Weed Abatement 7909 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200180000 8
26-001631 Weed Abatement 7913 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200170000 8
26-001673 Weed Abatement 7917 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200160000 8
26-001665 Weed Abatement 7921 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200150000 8
26-001653 Weed Abatement 7925 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200140000 8
26-001642 Weed Abatement 7929 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200130000 8
26-001630 Weed Abatement 7933 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200120000 8
26-001675 Weed Abatement 7937 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200110000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-001662 Weed Abatement 7941 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200100000 8
26-001646 Weed Abatement 7945 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200090000 8
26-001620 Weed Abatement 7949 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200080000 8
26-001516 Weed Abatement 7953 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200070000 8
26-001489 Weed Abatement 7957 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200060000 8
26-001508 Weed Abatement 7961 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200050000 8
26-001523 Weed Abatement 7965 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200040000 8
26-001485 Weed Abatement 7969 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200030000 8
26-001504 Weed Abatement 7973 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200020000 8
26-001533 Weed Abatement 7977 DELTA SHORES CIR N 05303200010000 8
24-001626 Weed Abatement 8105 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05301800560000 8
24-001627 Weed Abatement 8105 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05301900280000 8
22-016317 Weed Abatement 8203 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05301800470000 8
22-016407 Weed Abatement 8303 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05301800500000 8
25-001437 Weed Abatement 8405 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800360000 8
25-001455 Weed Abatement 8409 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800310000 8
25-001470 Weed Abatement 8413 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800300000 8
25-001495 Weed Abatement 8417 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800250000 8
25-001514 Weed Abatement 8421 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800240000 8
25-001463 Weed Abatement 8425 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800190000 8
25-001479 Weed Abatement 8429 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800180000 8
25-001446 Weed Abatement 8433 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800130000 8
25-001452 Weed Abatement 8437 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800120000 8
25-001467 Weed Abatement 8441 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800070000 8
25-001481 Weed Abatement 8445 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800060000 8
25-001498 Weed Abatement 8449 DELTA SHORES CIR S 05302800010000 8
25-016286 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900300000 8
25-016287 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900350000 8
25-016295 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900240000 8
25-016298 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900180000 8
25-016300 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900230000 8
25-016301 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900360000 8
25-016302 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900330000 8
25-016304 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900310000 8
25-016307 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900220000 8
25-016309 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900270000 8
25-016310 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05303000060000 8
25-016311 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900290000 8
25-016313 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900260000 8
25-016314 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900280000 8
25-016315 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900250000 8
25-016317 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900140000 8
25-016319 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900210000 8
25-016320 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900160000 8
25-016322 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900190000 8
25-016323 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900150000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016325 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900320000 8
25-016326 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES N CIR 05302900340000 8
26-001404 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES NORTH CIR 05303100890000 8
26-001534 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES NORTH CIR 05303100910000 8
25-001438 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES SOUTH CIR 05302801090000 8
25-001460 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES SOUTH CIR 05302801120000 8
25-001478 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES SOUTH CIR 05302801110000 8
25-001483 Weed Abatement DELTA SHORES SOUTH CIR 05302801100000 8
26-001486 Weed Abatement 7900 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200440000 8
26-001481 Weed Abatement 7901 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200530000 8
26-001490 Weed Abatement 7904 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200450000 8
26-001484 Weed Abatement 7905 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200520000 8
26-001585 Weed Abatement 7908 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200460000 8
26-001501 Weed Abatement 7909 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200510000 8
26-001560 Weed Abatement 7913 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200500000 8
26-001555 Weed Abatement 7917 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200490000 8
26-001575 Weed Abatement 7921 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200480000 8
26-001588 Weed Abatement 7925 DELTA SUNSET ST 05303200470000 8
25-001689 Weed Abatement 2038 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700560000 8
25-001650 Weed Abatement 2042 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700570000 8
25-001694 Weed Abatement 2046 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700580000 8
25-001741 Weed Abatement 2050 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700530000 8
25-001714 Weed Abatement 2054 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700540000 8
25-001674 Weed Abatement 2058 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700550000 8
25-001668 Weed Abatement 2062 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700460000 8
25-001660 Weed Abatement 2066 DELTA VIEW AVE 05302700450000 8
14-018629 Weed Abatement 0 DETROIT BL 05301040330000 8
12-022218 Weed Abatement 3230 ELLWOOD AV 04905700050000 8
12-022219 Weed Abatement 3231 ELLWOOD AV 04905700060000 8
12-022216 Weed Abatement 3251 ELLWOOD AV 04905700030000 8
23-002930 Weed Abatement 2105 FATHOM AVE 05302100250000 8
23-002838 Weed Abatement 2108 FATHOM AVE 05302100510000 8
23-002836 Weed Abatement 2112 FATHOM AVE 05302100520000 8
23-002929 Weed Abatement 2117 FATHOM AVE 05302100120000 8
12-022196 Weed Abatement 0 FLORIN RD 04900210430000 8
12-022194 Weed Abatement 2800 FLORIN RD 04900210050000 8
23-002870 Weed Abatement 2064 FLOWING WAY 05302000510000 8
23-002820 Weed Abatement 2068 FLOWING WAY 05302000500000 8
23-002828 Weed Abatement 2069 FLOWING WAY 05302000550000 8
23-002821 Weed Abatement 2072 FLOWING WAY 05302000490000 8
23-002811 Weed Abatement 2073 FLOWING WAY 05302000560000 8
12-022895 Weed Abatement 0 FRANKLIN BL 11900700710000 8
12-022274 Weed Abatement 7575 FRANKLIN BL 05000200150000 8
22-004505 Weed Abatement FRANKLIN BL 11900800010000 8
25-047181 Weed Abatement 8009 FRANKLIN BLVD 11700110100000 8
25-016270 Weed Abatement 7401 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300400000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-016281 Weed Abatement 7402 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300360000 8
25-016271 Weed Abatement 7405 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300390000 8
25-016282 Weed Abatement 7406 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300350000 8
25-016272 Weed Abatement 7409 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300380000 8
25-016283 Weed Abatement 7410 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300340000 8
25-016275 Weed Abatement 7413 FREDENSBORG LN 11716300370000 8
12-022190 Weed Abatement 0 FREEPORT BL 04802500180000 8
22-004501 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 11900900040000 8
22-004503 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 11900900070000 8
24-001625 Weed Abatement FREEPORT BLVD 11900900160000 8
25-001812 Weed Abatement 2207 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600380000 8
25-001805 Weed Abatement 2211 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600370000 8
25-001800 Weed Abatement 2214 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600390000 8
25-001791 Weed Abatement 2215 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600360000 8
25-001830 Weed Abatement 2219 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600350000 8
25-001822 Weed Abatement 2223 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600340000 8
25-001850 Weed Abatement 2226 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600530000 8
25-001815 Weed Abatement 2227 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600330000 8
25-001803 Weed Abatement 2231 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600320000 8
25-001865 Weed Abatement 2234 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600540000 8
25-001794 Weed Abatement 2235 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600310000 8
25-001824 Weed Abatement 2239 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600300000 8
25-001810 Weed Abatement 2243 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600290000 8
25-001799 Weed Abatement 2247 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600280000 8
25-001842 Weed Abatement 2251 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600270000 8
25-001863 Weed Abatement 2255 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600260000 8
25-001864 Weed Abatement 2258 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600550000 8
25-001862 Weed Abatement 2259 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600250000 8
25-001861 Weed Abatement 2262 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600560000 8
25-001881 Weed Abatement 2263 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600240000 8
25-001875 Weed Abatement 2266 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600570000 8
25-001888 Weed Abatement 2270 FRESHWATER WAY 05302600580000 8
23-002951 Weed Abatement 2082 GRAVEL BAR WAY 05302000580000 8
23-002813 Weed Abatement 2083 GRAVEL BAR WAY 05302000010000 8
23-002864 Weed Abatement 2086 GRAVEL BAR WAY 05302000570000 8
25-001465 Weed Abatement 2101 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800400000 8
25-001488 Weed Abatement 2105 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800960000 8
25-001378 Weed Abatement 2109 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800950000 8
25-001480 Weed Abatement 2112 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800340000 8
25-001426 Weed Abatement 2113 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800940000 8
25-001482 Weed Abatement 2116 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800350000 8
25-001359 Weed Abatement 2117 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800930000 8
25-001397 Weed Abatement 2121 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800920000 8
25-001423 Weed Abatement 2125 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800910000 8
25-001443 Weed Abatement 2128 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800320000 8
25-001447 Weed Abatement 2132 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800330000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001458 Weed Abatement 2136 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800280000 8
25-001448 Weed Abatement 2140 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800290000 8
25-001412 Weed Abatement 2141 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800870000 8
25-001425 Weed Abatement 2145 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800860000 8
25-001377 Weed Abatement 2149 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800850000 8
25-001484 Weed Abatement 2152 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800260000 8
25-001395 Weed Abatement 2153 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800840000 8
25-001474 Weed Abatement 2156 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800270000 8
25-001354 Weed Abatement 2157 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800830000 8
25-001487 Weed Abatement 2160 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800220000 8
25-001428 Weed Abatement 2161 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800820000 8
25-001439 Weed Abatement 2164 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800230000 8
25-001360 Weed Abatement 2165 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800810000 8
25-001380 Weed Abatement 2169 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800800000 8
25-001410 Weed Abatement 2173 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800790000 8
25-001459 Weed Abatement 2176 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800200000 8
25-001418 Weed Abatement 2177 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800780000 8
25-001502 Weed Abatement 2180 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800210000 8
25-001510 Weed Abatement 2184 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800160000 8
25-001464 Weed Abatement 2188 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800170000 8
25-001491 Weed Abatement 2200 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800140000 8
25-001368 Weed Abatement 2201 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800730000 8
25-001475 Weed Abatement 2204 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800150000 8
25-001398 Weed Abatement 2205 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800720000 8
25-001468 Weed Abatement 2208 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800100000 8
25-001374 Weed Abatement 2209 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800710000 8
25-001497 Weed Abatement 2212 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800110000 8
25-001429 Weed Abatement 2213 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800700000 8
25-001356 Weed Abatement 2217 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800690000 8
25-001401 Weed Abatement 2221 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800680000 8
25-001515 Weed Abatement 2224 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800080000 8
25-001419 Weed Abatement 2225 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800670000 8
25-001422 Weed Abatement 2228 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800090000 8
25-001355 Weed Abatement 2229 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800660000 8
25-001347 Weed Abatement 2232 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800040000 8
25-001435 Weed Abatement 2236 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800050000 8
25-001469 Weed Abatement 2248 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800020000 8
25-001373 Weed Abatement 2252 HARBORVIEW WAY 05302800030000 8
12-022188 Weed Abatement 0 HENRIETTA DR 04800810070000 8
15-001485 Weed Abatement 7466 HENRIETTA DR 04800610200000 8
12-022187 Weed Abatement 7566 HENRIETTA DR 04800810060000 8
25-016232 Weed Abatement 7418 HOLSTED LN 11716300270000 8
25-016227 Weed Abatement 7422 HOLSTED LN 11716300260000 8
25-016226 Weed Abatement 7426 HOLSTED LN 11716300250000 8
12-022644 Weed Abatement 6651 JACINTO AV 11709200560000 8
25-001280 Weed Abatement 6435 JACINTO AVE 11716200180000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001270 Weed Abatement 6443 JACINTO AVE 11716200190000 8
25-001266 Weed Abatement 6501 JACINTO AVE 11716200210000 8
25-001268 Weed Abatement 6509 JACINTO AVE 11716200220000 8
25-001262 Weed Abatement 6517 JACINTO AVE 11716200230000 8
25-001263 Weed Abatement 6525 JACINTO AVE 11716200240000 8
12-022612 Weed Abatement 0 JACINTO RD 11702040230000 8
25-016225 Weed Abatement JACINTO RD 11716300600000 8
12-022293 Weed Abatement 3361 JOLA CR 05300530010000 8
25-016329 Weed Abatement 2385 KENWORTHY WAY 05300210130000 8
25-016246 Weed Abatement 7401 KOLDING LN 11716300480000 8
25-016265 Weed Abatement 7402 KOLDING LN 11716300440000 8
25-016247 Weed Abatement 7405 KOLDING LN 11716300470000 8
25-016266 Weed Abatement 7406 KOLDING LN 11716300430000 8
25-016248 Weed Abatement 7409 KOLDING LN 11716300460000 8
25-016267 Weed Abatement 7410 KOLDING LN 11716300420000 8
25-016249 Weed Abatement 7413 KOLDING LN 11716300450000 8
25-016268 Weed Abatement 7414 KOLDING LN 11716300410000 8
12-022859 Weed Abatement 7789 LA MANCHA WY 11801330090000 8
12-022207 Weed Abatement 7424 LOMA VERDE WY 04902410080000 8
17-004897 Weed Abatement 0 LUTHER DR 04900101060000 8
12-022961 Weed Abatement 0 MACK RD 11921600010000 8
12-022891 Weed Abatement 4290 MACK RD 11900700310000 8
25-001635 Weed Abatement 8320 MALA ST 05302800630000 8
25-001364 Weed Abatement 8324 MALA ST 05302800640000 8
25-001417 Weed Abatement 8328 MALA ST 05302800650000 8
12-022208 Weed Abatement 0 MEADOWGATE DR 04902700050000 8
12-022209 Weed Abatement 0 MEADOWGATE DR 04902700060000 8
16-001211 Weed Abatement 0 MEADOWVIEW RD 04802310250000 8
12-022291 Weed Abatement 2380 MEADOWVIEW RD 05300210080000 8
12-022203 Weed Abatement 2391 MEADOWVIEW RD 04900500090000 8
23-002978 Weed Abatement 3100 MEADOWVIEW RD 05300100770000 8
22-004509 Weed Abatement MEADOWVIEW RD 11900700810000 8
23-002943 Weed Abatement 3 MELTWATER CT 05302100130000 8
23-002968 Weed Abatement 6 MELTWATER CT 05302100240000 8
23-002933 Weed Abatement 7 MELTWATER CT 05302100140000 8
23-002952 Weed Abatement 10 MELTWATER CT 05302100230000 8
23-002969 Weed Abatement 11 MELTWATER CT 05302100150000 8
23-002935 Weed Abatement 14 MELTWATER CT 05302100220000 8
23-002949 Weed Abatement 15 MELTWATER CT 05302100160000 8
23-002937 Weed Abatement 18 MELTWATER CT 05302100210000 8
23-002955 Weed Abatement 19 MELTWATER CT 05302100170000 8
23-002913 Weed Abatement 22 MELTWATER CT 05302100200000 8
23-002923 Weed Abatement 23 MELTWATER CT 05302100180000 8
23-002908 Weed Abatement 26 MELTWATER CT 05302100190000 8
25-001727 Weed Abatement 8201 PERLA WAY 05302700610000 8
25-001758 Weed Abatement 8205 PERLA WAY 05302700600000 8
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25-001721 Weed Abatement 8209 PERLA WAY 05302700590000 8
25-001715 Weed Abatement 8213 PERLA WAY 05302700520000 8
25-001756 Weed Abatement 8217 PERLA WAY 05302700510000 8
25-001717 Weed Abatement 8221 PERLA WAY 05302700500000 8
25-001739 Weed Abatement 8225 PERLA WAY 05302700370000 8
25-001722 Weed Abatement 8229 PERLA WAY 05302700360000 8
25-001730 Weed Abatement 8233 PERLA WAY 05302700350000 8
25-001736 Weed Abatement 8237 PERLA WAY 05302700340000 8
25-001563 Weed Abatement 8241 PERLA WAY 05302700270000 8
25-001545 Weed Abatement 8245 PERLA WAY 05302700260000 8
25-001558 Weed Abatement 8249 PERLA WAY 05302700250000 8
25-001577 Weed Abatement 8252 PERLA WAY 05302700680000 8
25-001534 Weed Abatement 8253 PERLA WAY 05302700240000 8
25-001578 Weed Abatement 8256 PERLA WAY 05302700690000 8
25-001537 Weed Abatement 8257 PERLA WAY 05302700230000 8
25-001549 Weed Abatement 8260 PERLA WAY 05302700760000 8
25-001542 Weed Abatement 8261 PERLA WAY 05302700220000 8
25-001548 Weed Abatement 8264 PERLA WAY 05302700770000 8
25-001531 Weed Abatement 8265 PERLA WAY 05302700150000 8
25-001544 Weed Abatement 8268 PERLA WAY 05302700780000 8
25-001526 Weed Abatement 8269 PERLA WAY 05302700140000 8
25-001614 Weed Abatement 8272 PERLA WAY 05302700790000 8
25-001582 Weed Abatement 8273 PERLA WAY 05302700130000 8
25-001602 Weed Abatement 8276 PERLA WAY 05302700800000 8
25-001575 Weed Abatement 8277 PERLA WAY 05302700120000 8
25-001621 Weed Abatement 8280 PERLA WAY 05302700810000 8
25-001581 Weed Abatement 8281 PERLA WAY 05302700110000 8
25-001597 Weed Abatement 8284 PERLA WAY 05302700880000 8
25-001586 Weed Abatement 8285 PERLA WAY 05302700100000 8
25-001619 Weed Abatement 8288 PERLA WAY 05302700890000 8
25-001629 Weed Abatement 8289 PERLA WAY 05302700030000 8
25-001617 Weed Abatement 8292 PERLA WAY 05302700900000 8
25-001613 Weed Abatement 8293 PERLA WAY 05302700020000 8
25-001616 Weed Abatement 8296 PERLA WAY 05302700910000 8
25-001606 Weed Abatement 8297 PERLA WAY 05302700010000 8
25-001631 Weed Abatement 8300 PERLA WAY 05302700920000 8
25-001605 Weed Abatement 8304 PERLA WAY 05302700930000 8
25-001630 Weed Abatement 8308 PERLA WAY 05302700940000 8
25-001604 Weed Abatement 8312 PERLA WAY 05302700950000 8
25-001615 Weed Abatement 8316 PERLA WAY 05302700960000 8
25-001639 Weed Abatement 8320 PERLA WAY 05302700970000 8
25-001644 Weed Abatement 8324 PERLA WAY 05302700980000 8
25-001592 Weed Abatement 8332 PERLA WAY 05302701000000 8
25-001625 Weed Abatement 8336 PERLA WAY 05302701010000 8
25-001591 Weed Abatement PERLA WY 05302701220000 8
25-001641 Weed Abatement PERLA WY 05302701210000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001750 Weed Abatement PERLA WY 05302701190000 8
25-016244 Weed Abatement 8457 REFUGIO LN 11716300040000 8
25-016237 Weed Abatement 8460 REFUGIO LN 11716300020000 8
25-016238 Weed Abatement 8461 REFUGIO LN 11716300050000 8
25-016251 Weed Abatement 8464 REFUGIO LN 11716300010000 8
25-016252 Weed Abatement 8465 REFUGIO LN 11716300060000 8
26-001583 Weed Abatement 2000 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100880000 8
26-001568 Weed Abatement 2004 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100870000 8
26-001563 Weed Abatement 2008 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100860000 8
26-001547 Weed Abatement 2012 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100850000 8
26-001536 Weed Abatement 2016 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100840000 8
26-001579 Weed Abatement 2020 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100830000 8
26-001580 Weed Abatement 2021 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303200370000 8
26-001571 Weed Abatement 2024 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100820000 8
26-001567 Weed Abatement 2025 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303200380000 8
26-001562 Weed Abatement 2028 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100810000 8
26-001541 Weed Abatement 2029 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303200390000 8
26-001552 Weed Abatement 2032 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100800000 8
26-001589 Weed Abatement 2033 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303200400000 8
26-001540 Weed Abatement 2036 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100790000 8
26-001576 Weed Abatement 2037 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303200410000 8
26-001530 Weed Abatement 2040 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100780000 8
26-001578 Weed Abatement 2044 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100770000 8
26-001421 Weed Abatement 2050 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100760000 8
26-001394 Weed Abatement 2054 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100750000 8
26-001444 Weed Abatement 2058 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100740000 8
26-001434 Weed Abatement 2062 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100730000 8
26-001419 Weed Abatement 2066 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100720000 8
26-001406 Weed Abatement 2070 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100710000 8
26-001400 Weed Abatement 2074 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100700000 8
26-001440 Weed Abatement 2078 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100690000 8
26-001431 Weed Abatement 2082 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100680000 8
26-001410 Weed Abatement 2086 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303100670000 8
26-001391 Weed Abatement 2101 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300080000 8
26-001441 Weed Abatement 2105 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300090000 8
26-001426 Weed Abatement 2109 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300100000 8
26-001412 Weed Abatement 2113 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300110000 8
26-001438 Weed Abatement 2121 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300120000 8
26-001430 Weed Abatement 2125 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300130000 8
26-001405 Weed Abatement 2129 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300140000 8
26-001392 Weed Abatement 2133 RIVER WILLOW WAY 05303300150000 8
26-001664 Weed Abatement 7934 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400140000 8
26-001649 Weed Abatement 7938 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400130000 8
26-001637 Weed Abatement 7942 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400120000 8
26-001622 Weed Abatement 7946 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400110000 8
26-001652 Weed Abatement 7950 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400100000 8
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26-001507 Weed Abatement 7951 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303300260000 8
26-001635 Weed Abatement 7954 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400090000 8
26-001492 Weed Abatement 7955 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303300270000 8
26-001621 Weed Abatement 7958 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400080000 8
26-001480 Weed Abatement 7959 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303300280000 8
26-001669 Weed Abatement 7962 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400070000 8
26-001520 Weed Abatement 7963 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303300290000 8
26-001515 Weed Abatement 7966 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400060000 8
26-001506 Weed Abatement 7967 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303300300000 8
26-001503 Weed Abatement 7970 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400050000 8
26-001493 Weed Abatement 7974 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400040000 8
26-001478 Weed Abatement 7978 RIVERFLOW WAY 05303400030000 8
26-001592 Weed Abatement 7800 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400490000 8
26-001610 Weed Abatement 7804 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400480000 8
26-001604 Weed Abatement 7808 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400470000 8
26-001639 Weed Abatement 7809 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400190000 8
26-001599 Weed Abatement 7812 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400460000 8
26-001626 Weed Abatement 7813 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400200000 8
26-001593 Weed Abatement 7816 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400450000 8
26-001671 Weed Abatement 7817 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400210000 8
26-001613 Weed Abatement 7820 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400440000 8
26-001657 Weed Abatement 7821 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400220000 8
26-001606 Weed Abatement 7824 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400430000 8
26-001644 Weed Abatement 7825 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400230000 8
26-001617 Weed Abatement 7830 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400420000 8
26-001667 Weed Abatement 7831 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400240000 8
26-001632 Weed Abatement 7834 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400410000 8
26-001654 Weed Abatement 7835 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400250000 8
26-001655 Weed Abatement 7838 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400400000 8
26-001641 Weed Abatement 7839 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400260000 8
26-001645 Weed Abatement 7842 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400390000 8
26-001629 Weed Abatement 7843 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400270000 8
26-001625 Weed Abatement 7846 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400380000 8
26-001674 Weed Abatement 7847 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400280000 8
26-001670 Weed Abatement 7850 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400370000 8
26-001663 Weed Abatement 7851 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400290000 8
26-001658 Weed Abatement 7854 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400360000 8
26-001648 Weed Abatement 7855 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400300000 8
26-001647 Weed Abatement 7858 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400350000 8
26-001636 Weed Abatement 7859 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400310000 8
26-001624 Weed Abatement 7862 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400340000 8
26-001668 Weed Abatement 7866 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303400330000 8
26-001638 Weed Abatement 7900 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200210000 8
26-001623 Weed Abatement 7904 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200220000 8
26-001666 Weed Abatement 7908 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200230000 8
26-001656 Weed Abatement 7912 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200240000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
26-001640 Weed Abatement 7916 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200250000 8
26-001628 Weed Abatement 7920 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200260000 8
26-001672 Weed Abatement 7924 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200270000 8
26-001661 Weed Abatement 7928 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200280000 8
26-001496 Weed Abatement 7932 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200290000 8
26-001482 Weed Abatement 7936 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200300000 8
26-001521 Weed Abatement 7940 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200310000 8
26-001495 Weed Abatement 7944 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200320000 8
26-001511 Weed Abatement 7945 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200430000 8
26-001509 Weed Abatement 7948 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200330000 8
26-001524 Weed Abatement 7949 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200420000 8
26-001522 Weed Abatement 7952 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200340000 8
26-001483 Weed Abatement 7956 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200350000 8
26-001545 Weed Abatement 7960 RIVERMEADOW WAY 05303200360000 8
12-022863 Weed Abatement 0 S ELDER CT 11802900060000 8
12-022860 Weed Abatement 6420 S ELDER CT 11802900010000 8
12-022609 Weed Abatement 0 SHASTA AV 11702020410000 8
12-022610 Weed Abatement 0 SHASTA AV 11702020420000 8
12-022626 Weed Abatement 0 SHELDON RD 11702200190000 8
12-022294 Weed Abatement 0 SHRADER CR 05301010080000 8
14-014871 Weed Abatement 0 SHRADER CR 05301050110000 8
16-006686 Weed Abatement 7774 SHRADER CR 05301010030000 8
25-016235 Weed Abatement 30 SOLVANG CT 11716300140000 8
25-016253 Weed Abatement 34 SOLVANG CT 11716300150000 8
25-016259 Weed Abatement 38 SOLVANG CT 11716300160000 8
25-016276 Weed Abatement 42 SOLVANG CT 11716300170000 8
25-016264 Weed Abatement 46 SOLVANG CT 11716300180000 8
25-016278 Weed Abatement 50 SOLVANG CT 11716300190000 8
25-016263 Weed Abatement 54 SOLVANG CT 11716300200000 8
25-016257 Weed Abatement 58 SOLVANG CT 11716300210000 8
25-016277 Weed Abatement 62 SOLVANG CT 11716300220000 8
25-016262 Weed Abatement 66 SOLVANG CT 11716300230000 8
25-016279 Weed Abatement 70 SOLVANG CT 11716300240000 8
25-016233 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300500000 8
25-016234 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300550000 8
25-016236 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300490000 8
25-016242 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300560000 8
25-016256 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300580000 8
25-016261 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300520000 8
25-016269 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300570000 8
25-016273 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300530000 8
25-016274 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300540000 8
25-016280 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300590000 8
25-016284 Weed Abatement SOLVANG CT 11716300510000 8
25-001253 Weed Abatement 8631 STARBURST WAY 11716200300000 8
25-001275 Weed Abatement 8639 STARBURST WAY 11716200290000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
12-022593 Weed Abatement 0 STOCKTON BL 11701820100000 8
25-001656 Weed Abatement TIDAL ST 05302600620000 8
25-001807 Weed Abatement TIDAL ST 05302600610000 8
25-001384 Weed Abatement 2104 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800440000 8
25-001383 Weed Abatement 2108 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800450000 8
25-001392 Weed Abatement 2112 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800460000 8
25-001396 Weed Abatement 2116 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800470000 8
25-001400 Weed Abatement 2120 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800480000 8
25-001407 Weed Abatement 2124 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800490000 8
25-001416 Weed Abatement 2128 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800500000 8
25-001420 Weed Abatement 2132 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800510000 8
25-001430 Weed Abatement 2136 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800520000 8
25-001345 Weed Abatement 2140 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800530000 8
25-001351 Weed Abatement 2144 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800540000 8
25-001357 Weed Abatement 2148 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800550000 8
25-001370 Weed Abatement 2204 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800580000 8
25-001394 Weed Abatement 2208 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800590000 8
25-001623 Weed Abatement 2212 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800600000 8
25-001626 Weed Abatement 2216 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800610000 8
25-001628 Weed Abatement 2220 TIDAL VIEW WAY 05302800620000 8
12-022564 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701200490000 8
12-022565 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701200510000 8
12-022588 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701810400000 8
12-022589 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701810440000 8
12-022590 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701810450000 8
12-022600 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11701830040000 8
12-022849 Weed Abatement 0 TIMBERLAKE WY 11715500100000 8
12-022847 Weed Abatement 8221 TIMBERLAKE WY 11715500050000 8
23-002826 Weed Abatement 2120 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100530000 8
23-002842 Weed Abatement 2124 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100500000 8
23-002855 Weed Abatement 2128 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100490000 8
23-002895 Weed Abatement 2132 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100480000 8
23-002879 Weed Abatement 2136 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100470000 8
23-002889 Weed Abatement 2140 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302100460000 8
25-001707 Weed Abatement 2204 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600110000 8
25-001895 Weed Abatement 2205 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600450000 8
25-001690 Weed Abatement 2208 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600120000 8
25-001676 Weed Abatement 2212 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600130000 8
25-001664 Weed Abatement 2216 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600140000 8
25-001680 Weed Abatement 2217 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600470000 8
25-001657 Weed Abatement 2220 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600150000 8
25-001711 Weed Abatement 2224 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600160000 8
25-001713 Weed Abatement 2225 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600600000 8
25-001700 Weed Abatement 2228 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600170000 8
25-001675 Weed Abatement 2232 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600180000 8
25-001688 Weed Abatement 2236 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600190000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
25-001672 Weed Abatement 2240 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600200000 8
25-001706 Weed Abatement 2244 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600210000 8
25-001684 Weed Abatement 2248 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600220000 8
25-001873 Weed Abatement 2249 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600590000 8
25-001889 Weed Abatement 2253 VALLEY DELTA WAY 05302600230000 8
25-001255 Weed Abatement 6401 VENTRIS WALK 11716200310000 8
25-001256 Weed Abatement 6409 VENTRIS WALK 11716200320000 8
25-001257 Weed Abatement 6417 VENTRIS WALK 11716200330000 8
25-001258 Weed Abatement 6425 VENTRIS WALK 11716200340000 8
25-001259 Weed Abatement 6433 VENTRIS WALK 11716200350000 8
25-001260 Weed Abatement 6441 VENTRIS WALK 11716200360000 8
25-001261 Weed Abatement 6449 VENTRIS WALK 11716200370000 8
25-016245 Weed Abatement 8456 VIBORG LN 11716300090000 8
25-016250 Weed Abatement 8457 VIBORG LN 11716300100000 8
25-016239 Weed Abatement 8460 VIBORG LN 11716300080000 8
25-016240 Weed Abatement 8461 VIBORG LN 11716300110000 8
25-016254 Weed Abatement 8464 VIBORG LN 11716300070000 8
25-016255 Weed Abatement 8465 VIBORG LN 11716300120000 8
25-016241 Weed Abatement 8469 VIBORG LN 11716300130000 8
25-016243 Weed Abatement 8469 VIBORG LN 11716300030000 8
26-001499 Weed Abatement 7900 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200540000 8
26-001477 Weed Abatement 7901 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200700000 8
26-001505 Weed Abatement 7904 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200550000 8
26-001488 Weed Abatement 7905 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200690000 8
26-001517 Weed Abatement 7908 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200560000 8
26-001487 Weed Abatement 7909 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200680000 8
26-001528 Weed Abatement 7912 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200570000 8
26-001498 Weed Abatement 7913 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200670000 8
26-001529 Weed Abatement 7916 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200580000 8
26-001557 Weed Abatement 7917 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200660000 8
26-001537 Weed Abatement 7920 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200590000 8
26-001554 Weed Abatement 7921 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200650000 8
26-001553 Weed Abatement 7924 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200600000 8
26-001565 Weed Abatement 7925 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200640000 8
26-001561 Weed Abatement 7928 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200610000 8
26-001573 Weed Abatement 7929 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200630000 8
26-001581 Weed Abatement 7933 VIEWPOINT ST 05303200620000 8
12-022601 Weed Abatement 0 W STOCKTON BL 11701900090000 8
12-022611 Weed Abatement 0 W STOCKTON BL 11702040030000 8
12-022667 Weed Abatement 7550 W STOCKTON BL 11714600250000 8
16-010585 Weed Abatement 7551 W STOCKTON BL 11714600090000 8
12-022658 Weed Abatement 7561 W STOCKTON BL 11714600080000 8
12-022668 Weed Abatement 7800 W STOCKTON BL 11714600280000 8
12-022598 Weed Abatement 7801 W STOCKTON BL 11701820250000 8
19-014380 Weed Abatement W STOCKTON BL 11714600410000 8
24-001621 Weed Abatement 7451 W STOCKTON BLVD 11714600430000 8



File# Type Street # Street Name Parcel Number Council District
24-001622 Weed Abatement 7461 W STOCKTON BLVD 11714600440000 8
17-005023 Weed Abatement 7470 W STOCKTON BLVD 11714600390000 8
19-014381 Weed Abatement 7530 W STOCKTON BLVD 11714600420000 8
25-035311 Weed Abatement 8761 W STOCKTON BLVD 11702200470000 8
12-022214 Weed Abatement 7543 WAINSCOTT WY 04905700010000 8
12-022215 Weed Abatement 7555 WAINSCOTT WY 04905700020000 8
12-022217 Weed Abatement 7595 WAINSCOTT WY 04905700040000 8
25-001775 Weed Abatement 8229 WATERSHED ST 05302700640000 8
25-001774 Weed Abatement 8233 WATERSHED ST 05302700630000 8
25-001769 Weed Abatement 8237 WATERSHED ST 05302700620000 8
25-001522 Weed Abatement 8253 WATERSHED ST 05302700720000 8
25-001518 Weed Abatement 8257 WATERSHED ST 05302700710000 8
25-001584 Weed Abatement 8261 WATERSHED ST 05302700700000 8
25-001560 Weed Abatement 8265 WATERSHED ST 05302700750000 8
25-001565 Weed Abatement 8269 WATERSHED ST 05302700740000 8
25-001570 Weed Abatement 8273 WATERSHED ST 05302700730000 8
25-001573 Weed Abatement 8277 WATERSHED ST 05302700840000 8
25-001569 Weed Abatement 8281 WATERSHED ST 05302700830000 8
25-001568 Weed Abatement 8285 WATERSHED ST 05302700820000 8
25-001612 Weed Abatement 8289 WATERSHED ST 05302700870000 8
25-001588 Weed Abatement 8293 WATERSHED ST 05302700860000 8
25-001598 Weed Abatement 8297 WATERSHED ST 05302700850000 8
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